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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Tuwei            ELITE         1/11       33:47     1:11:19     1:45:37       31:46    5:15     2:17:23
1     Jonathan Litzkow       WHEEL          1/1       41:39                 2:07:33       35:19    6:13     2:42:52
2     Kipyegon Kirui         ELITE         2/11       33:47     1:11:19     1:45:37       32:23    5:16     2:18:00
3     James Kirwa            ELITE         3/11       33:47     1:11:19     1:45:37       33:53    5:20     2:19:29
4     Abraham Rutto          ELITE         4/11       33:47     1:11:19     1:45:46       33:55    5:20     2:19:40
5     Edward Mbuni           ELITE         5/11       33:47     1:11:19     1:45:47       35:24    5:24     2:21:10
6     Edward Tabut           ELITE         6/11       33:47     1:11:19     1:46:22       37:16    5:29     2:23:38
7     Luka Thor              M2529        1/116       35:38     1:15:28     1:52:28       34:10    5:36     2:26:38
8     Natalie Sokolova       ELITE         7/11       36:21     1:16:25     1:55:46       37:17    5:51     2:33:03
9     Doreen Kitaka          ELITE         8/11       36:22     1:16:17     1:55:51       39:35    5:56     2:35:26
10    Phillip Richert        M2529        2/116       35:41     1:15:38     1:56:28       40:04    5:59     2:36:31
11    Chris Nealy            M3034        1/138       36:45     1:17:16     1:57:32       39:37    6:00     2:37:08
12    Natalia Sergeeva       ELITE         9/11       36:23     1:17:30     1:58:17       39:06    6:01     2:37:22
13    Joel Frye              M4044        1/120       37:45     1:19:30     1:59:46       38:24    6:03     2:38:09
14    Patrick Davis          M2529        3/116       37:43     1:19:25     1:59:37       39:45    6:05     2:39:21
15    Tony Teunissen         M3539        1/160       37:25     1:19:04     2:00:02       39:30    6:06     2:39:32
16    Everlyne Lagat         ELITE        10/11       36:21     1:17:11     1:59:57       41:18    6:10     2:41:14
17    Daniel Sevcik          M2024         1/91       36:46     1:17:18     1:57:36       44:18    6:11     2:41:53
18    Jeff Nielsen           M3539        2/160       37:19     1:19:09     2:01:12       41:36    6:13     2:42:47
20    Marshall Phares        M2024         2/91       37:42     1:21:57     2:04:27       39:16    6:15     2:43:42
21    Brett Rosauer          M2024         3/91       40:13     1:24:03     2:06:44       38:59    6:20     2:45:42
22    Scott Haug             M3034        2/138       39:18     1:22:26     2:04:41       41:35    6:21     2:46:15
23    Tory Johansen          M2024         4/91       35:54     1:18:00     2:03:12       43:08    6:21     2:46:20
24    Dan Taylor             M3034        3/138       37:25     1:19:03     2:00:35       45:47    6:21     2:46:22
25    Alex Murphy            M2024         5/91       40:14     1:24:03     2:06:45       40:41    6:24     2:47:26
26    Scott Cale             M3034        4/138       39:27     1:22:00     2:05:13       45:42    6:32     2:50:54
27    James Toomey           M2529        4/116       40:32     1:25:56     2:09:58       40:59    6:32     2:50:57
28    Josh Dietsche          M3539        3/160       39:25     1:24:37     2:08:54       42:30    6:33     2:51:24
29    Divina Jepkogei        ELITE        11/11       40:50     1:26:16     2:09:59       41:28    6:33     2:51:27
30    Ryan Kramer            M3034        5/138       40:21     1:25:20     2:08:22       43:52    6:35     2:52:13
31    Barry Davolt           M3539        4/160       40:02     1:25:04     2:09:13       43:17    6:35     2:52:30
32    Patrick Schulte        M4044        2/120       41:09     1:27:33     2:12:24       40:18    6:36     2:52:41
33    Greg Graham            M4549        1/117       40:28     1:26:34     2:11:10       41:31    6:36     2:52:41
34    Josh Einspahr          M2024         6/91       40:33     1:26:39     2:11:15       41:34    6:36     2:52:48
35    Jason Vogel            M3034        6/138       41:02     1:27:09     2:11:39       41:43    6:37     2:53:21
36    John Klein             M3034        7/138       40:43     1:25:22     2:09:08       45:03    6:39     2:54:10
37    Mark Zuelsdorf         M3034        8/138       41:34     1:27:43     2:12:56       42:02    6:41     2:54:58
38    David Taylor           M2529        5/116       40:37     1:25:56     2:11:32       44:34    6:44     2:56:05
39    Nathan Kary            M3034        9/138       41:24     1:27:45     2:13:15       43:08    6:44     2:56:22
40    Robbie Block           M4044        3/120       42:36     1:29:37     2:14:54       41:32    6:44     2:56:25
41    Amber Sargent          F2529        1/117       42:05     1:28:02     2:13:51       43:00    6:45     2:56:51
42    Daniel Jensen          M2024         7/91       41:29     1:28:09     2:13:17       44:13    6:47     2:57:30
43    Brandon Clough         M2024         8/91       40:16     1:25:21     2:11:38       47:05    6:50     2:58:43
44    Dan Pinkerton          M3539        5/160       42:01     1:29:11     2:15:51       44:00    6:52     2:59:51
45    Mark Treadway          M3539        6/160       41:36     1:29:14     2:16:10       44:11    6:53     3:00:20
46    Sarah Hammel           F2529        2/117       45:09     1:33:31     2:19:28       40:59    6:54     3:00:26
47    Kyle Young             M2529        6/116       40:32     1:25:55     2:12:34       48:18    6:55     3:00:52
48    Barry Sackett          M4044        4/120       37:56     1:22:50     2:11:20       50:17    6:56     3:01:36
49    Benjamin Peiffer       M2529        7/116       43:08     1:30:26     2:16:22       45:22    6:57     3:01:44
50    Ryan Marzen            M2024         9/91       45:01     1:33:33     2:20:15       41:35    6:57     3:01:50
51    Valerie Hubbard        F2529        3/117       40:53     1:28:56     2:16:58       45:01    6:57     3:01:58
52    Mieczyslaw Swiatkowski M2529        8/116       41:44     1:26:49     2:12:18       50:05    6:58     3:02:23
53    Brent Fiegel           M3539        7/160       44:29     1:32:52     2:19:33       42:54    6:58     3:02:27
54    Aaron Wheelock         M3034       10/138       44:24     1:32:16     2:18:51       43:38    6:58     3:02:29
55    Michael McCarville     M2529        9/116       43:48     1:31:49     2:19:05       43:38    6:59     3:02:43
56    Joe Lahart             M3539        8/160       45:11     1:33:36     2:20:17       42:56    7:00     3:03:12
57    Zach Cloe              M3034       11/138       44:28     1:33:10     2:19:01       44:29    7:01     3:03:29
58    Anthony Wiener         M3034       12/138       43:33     1:31:52     2:19:18       44:12    7:01     3:03:29
59    Tim Roetman            M4044        5/120       45:06     1:33:38     2:20:19       43:15    7:01     3:03:34
60    Joseph Aulwes          M3034       13/138       45:11     1:33:34     2:20:17       43:35    7:02     3:03:52
61    Jeff Matthews          M3034       14/138       44:44     1:33:18     2:19:48       44:08    7:02     3:03:55
62    Aaron Schmidt          M2024        10/91       46:25     1:31:31     2:18:08       45:50    7:02     3:03:57
63    Jesse Scholten         M3034       15/138       43:44     1:31:40     2:18:01       46:19    7:03     3:04:20
64    David Krohse           M3034       16/138       45:11     1:33:34     2:20:18       44:08    7:03     3:04:26
65    Stephen Bowser         M2024        11/91       45:10     1:33:33     2:19:28       44:59    7:03     3:04:26
66    Mark Schneider         M2024        12/91       44:55     1:33:31     2:20:15       45:28    7:06     3:05:43
67    Nicholas Peterson      M3034       17/138       41:24     1:29:32     2:19:16       46:39    7:06     3:05:55
68    Grant Eldred           M3539        9/160       42:07     1:31:04     2:19:31       47:21    7:08     3:06:51
69    Nora Youngs            F2529        4/117       43:42     1:31:48     2:20:03       46:53    7:09     3:06:56
70    Steve Walters          M3034       18/138       43:44     1:33:31     2:22:42       44:23    7:09     3:07:04
71    Brett Daugherty        M5054        1/103       43:40     1:32:02     2:19:53       47:18    7:09     3:07:11
72    Ryan Hennigan          M3034       19/138       44:55     1:33:29     2:20:13       47:08    7:09     3:07:20
73    Scott Heisler          M3539       10/160       44:29     1:33:32     2:22:03       45:39    7:10     3:07:41
74    Phil Waltermire        M4044        6/120       41:38     1:31:25     2:21:51       46:03    7:11     3:07:53
75    Eric Hollandale        M3539       11/160       45:08     1:34:45     2:23:05       45:20    7:12     3:08:24
76    James Garner           M3034       20/138       45:06     1:32:19     2:18:53       49:33    7:12     3:08:26
77    Lauren Jones           F2529        5/117       44:59     1:33:35     2:20:17       48:25    7:13     3:08:41
78    Ross Salinas           M3034       21/138       40:42     1:26:39     2:20:09       48:50    7:13     3:08:58
79    Laura Bauer            F3034        1/128       44:59     1:33:28     2:21:42       47:18    7:13     3:08:59
80    Brant Watson           M2024        13/91       48:52     1:36:19     2:23:20       46:14    7:15     3:09:33
81    Bryan Jobo             M4044        7/120       45:11     1:33:34     2:21:20       48:16    7:15     3:09:36
82    Randy Sturm            M3539       12/160       42:33     1:31:32     2:21:33       48:13    7:15     3:09:45
83    Luigi Buffone          M5054        2/103       43:39     1:32:33     2:20:40       49:13    7:15     3:09:53
84    Sean Larson            M4549        2/117       44:56     1:33:33     2:22:56       47:09    7:16     3:10:05
85    Corrin Tanking         F2529        6/117       45:25     1:35:44     2:25:17       45:08    7:17     3:10:24
86    Charles Altfillisch    M1519         1/19       43:30     1:33:00     2:20:53       49:34    7:17     3:10:26
87    Randy Clark            M3034       22/138       40:03     1:27:23     2:15:24       55:28    7:18     3:10:51
88    Allison Pitt           F2529        7/117       45:08     1:34:45     2:23:06       47:48    7:18     3:10:53
89    Branden Craig          M2529       10/116       45:08     1:34:30     2:23:05       48:02    7:18     3:11:07
90    Daniel Holt            M4549        3/117       42:52     1:31:46     2:23:41       48:03    7:20     3:11:43
91    Matt Anderson          M4044        8/120       46:06     1:37:14     2:26:28       45:19    7:20     3:11:47
92    Samuel Hambrecht       M2024        14/91       39:55     1:25:04     2:16:37       55:21    7:20     3:11:57
93    Nick Schwalbach        M3034       23/138       45:15     1:35:32     2:24:04       47:56    7:20     3:12:00
94    Curt Ehlinger          M4044        9/120       46:17     1:36:50     2:26:05       46:00    7:20     3:12:05
95    Keith Abels            M5054        3/103       40:50     1:28:24     2:16:56       55:19    7:21     3:12:14
96    Corey Jansen           M3034       24/138       43:52     1:32:58     2:21:37       50:53    7:21     3:12:30
97    Jim Ruppelt            M5559         1/65       45:05     1:34:42     2:23:02       49:46    7:22     3:12:47
98    Michael Mahaney        M4549        4/117       46:06     1:36:51     2:27:51       45:11    7:23     3:13:01
99    Tony Morrison          M4044       10/120       45:20     1:35:01     2:24:28       49:02    7:24     3:13:30
100   Michael Hughes         M4549        5/117       46:16     1:36:54     2:27:49       45:44    7:24     3:13:32
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101   Scott Jones            M4044       11/120       46:12     1:37:52     2:28:39       45:10    7:24     3:13:49
102   Ben Moews              M2024        15/91       45:41     1:36:21     2:27:20       46:52    7:25     3:14:12
103   Coley Cummings         M4044       12/120       45:51     1:36:38     2:27:16       47:14    7:26     3:14:29
104   Thomas Polcyn          M4044       13/120       44:55     1:35:17     2:26:00       48:33    7:26     3:14:32
105   Clint Stiles           M3034       25/138       46:00     1:36:47     2:27:46       46:48    7:26     3:14:34
106   Eric Gubbels           M2529       11/116       45:56     1:36:45     2:27:44       46:51    7:26     3:14:35
107   Tiffany Mosher         F4044        1/105       45:09     1:35:50     2:26:42       48:01    7:26     3:14:42
108   Abel Shaw              M3539       13/160       46:04     1:36:51     2:27:50       46:58    7:27     3:14:47
109   James Makepeace        M3539       14/160       47:37     1:39:27     2:28:36       46:18    7:27     3:14:53
110   David Gardner          M1519         2/19       46:04     1:36:51     2:27:49       47:05    7:27     3:14:54
111   Rick Berg              M4044       14/120       46:03     1:36:51     2:27:48       47:11    7:27     3:14:59
112   Nancy Schubring        F5054         1/34       45:19     1:35:55     2:26:27       48:40    7:27     3:15:06
113   Jay Krueger            M3539       15/160       45:07     1:34:45     2:23:06       52:35    7:29     3:15:40
114   Timm Wilson            M4549        6/117       45:02     1:35:09     2:25:53       49:59    7:29     3:15:52
115   Ethan Domke            M3034       26/138       46:32     1:39:00     2:28:55       47:04    7:29     3:15:58
116   Mark Niblo             M5054        4/103       46:56     1:38:37     2:29:41       46:22    7:29     3:16:02
117   Anibal Davila          M4044       15/120       45:23     1:35:40     2:26:25       49:47    7:30     3:16:12
118   Derek Schwanz          M2024        16/91       46:45     1:38:16     2:29:26       46:49    7:30     3:16:15
119   Jason Henderson        M4549        7/117       46:52     1:37:52     2:28:29       48:03    7:31     3:16:31
120   Edwin Wiest            M3034       27/138       44:24     1:34:02     2:23:28       54:08    7:33     3:17:36
121   Bradley Erickson       M3539       16/160       43:23     1:31:44     2:22:14       55:43    7:34     3:17:56
122   Lindsey Brezenski      F3034        2/128       46:03     1:36:51     2:27:51       50:35    7:35     3:18:26
123   Jon Austin             M5559         2/65       47:53     1:40:55     2:31:40       46:48    7:35     3:18:28
124   Jeffrey Ihnen          M4549        8/117       45:12     1:36:33     2:27:39       50:51    7:35     3:18:30
125   Eric Paradis           M4549        9/117       45:08     1:34:45     2:26:44       51:57    7:35     3:18:41
126   Terrence Wood          M5054        5/103       44:49     1:37:19     2:30:41       48:25    7:36     3:19:06
127   David Murrish          M3539       17/160       45:18     1:36:01     2:26:05       53:33    7:38     3:19:38
128   Michael Morrison       M3539       18/160       38:01     1:21:19     2:17:36     1:02:24    7:38     3:20:00
129   Jason Babcock          M4044       16/120       45:05     1:35:07     2:25:10       55:13    7:39     3:20:23
130   Jongwan Kim            M5559         3/65       47:57     1:40:24     2:31:39       48:47    7:39     3:20:26
131   Ethan McCallum         M2529       12/116       45:04     1:34:40     2:23:50       56:40    7:40     3:20:30
132   Kirk Jefson            M5559         4/65       48:26     1:41:47     2:33:50       46:56    7:40     3:20:45
133   Logan Wells            M2024        17/91       40:54     1:32:48     2:25:23       55:34    7:41     3:20:57
134   Holly Beavers          F3539        1/147       47:38     1:41:04     2:32:39       48:23    7:41     3:21:01
135   Michael Bennett        M4549       10/117       47:53     1:39:55     2:31:08       50:01    7:41     3:21:09
136   Doug Bickford          M4044       17/120       45:05     1:33:34     2:22:43       58:28    7:41     3:21:10
137   Robert Shontz          M3539       19/160       45:23     1:37:23     2:30:30       50:46    7:41     3:21:16
138   Baron Davis            M2529       13/116       45:58     1:36:45     2:27:48       53:30    7:41     3:21:17
139   Chad Moser             M4044       18/120       46:51     1:39:31     2:31:32       49:50    7:42     3:21:21
140   Erika Hermsen          F2529        8/117       48:59     1:41:47     2:33:27       48:10    7:42     3:21:36
141   Nate Cloe              M3034       28/138       44:30     1:34:12     2:27:22       54:23    7:43     3:21:45
142   Geoff Graham           M4549       11/117       47:53     1:42:13     2:35:41       47:03    7:45     3:22:43
143   Manuela Knispel        F4044        2/105       47:42     1:40:45     2:32:42       50:07    7:45     3:22:48
144   Krisana Hoff           F3539        2/147       47:42     1:40:45     2:32:41       50:08    7:45     3:22:48
145   Peter Duryea           M5559         5/65       48:16     1:41:45     2:34:35       48:19    7:45     3:22:54
146   Thomas Wolle           M4549       12/117       48:17     1:41:50     2:34:57       47:58    7:45     3:22:55
147   Jay Ronayne            M4549       13/117       48:58     1:43:47     2:35:56       47:16    7:46     3:23:11
148   David Boehmer          M2024        18/91       46:26     1:38:41     2:31:50       51:29    7:46     3:23:18
149   Matt Timmins           M3539       20/160       49:33     1:43:36     2:34:59       48:23    7:46     3:23:22
150   Austin Allen           M3539       21/160       45:14     1:35:29     2:25:04       58:19    7:46     3:23:22
151   Michael Gorski         M3539       22/160       47:32     1:40:10     2:32:00       51:24    7:46     3:23:23
152   Michael Powers         M4044       19/120       48:17     1:41:46     2:34:35       48:55    7:47     3:23:30
153   Maria Middleton        F2529        9/117       47:36     1:40:47     2:33:18       50:14    7:47     3:23:31
154   Phillip Cox            M3034       29/138       48:18     1:41:54     2:34:11       49:24    7:47     3:23:34
155   Janelle Behnke         F2024         1/73       47:23     1:41:21     2:34:09       49:29    7:47     3:23:37
156   Pedro Becquer          M4549       14/117       46:33     1:38:58     2:30:53       52:53    7:47     3:23:46
157   Tara Burr              F3034        3/128       48:03     1:42:06     2:35:43       48:05    7:47     3:23:48
158   Dom Mascardo           M4549       15/117       48:17     1:42:15     2:35:56       47:57    7:47     3:23:52
159   Craig Labath           M2529       14/116       51:25     1:46:07     2:37:52       46:06    7:48     3:23:58
160   Kevin Hanna            M3539       23/160       47:47     1:42:10     2:35:58       48:02    7:48     3:23:59
161   Bryan Buss             M5054        6/103       47:48     1:40:43     2:33:55       50:10    7:48     3:24:05
162   James Wyble            M5054        7/103       48:18     1:41:46     2:34:18       49:49    7:48     3:24:06
163   Andy Herrick           M2529       15/116       47:37     1:40:40     2:33:58       50:16    7:48     3:24:14
164   Khris Vickroy          M3539       24/160       48:18     1:42:19     2:35:59       48:16    7:48     3:24:14
165   Scott Wallace          M5559         6/65       47:41     1:40:39     2:33:59       50:24    7:49     3:24:23
166   Tyler Marsh            M4044       20/120       46:19     1:37:25     2:29:24       55:01    7:49     3:24:25
167   Steve Pohlmeyer        M4549       16/117       47:49     1:40:51     2:35:03       49:24    7:49     3:24:26
168   Jack Curran            M2529       16/116       41:46     1:30:53     2:24:01     1:00:34    7:49     3:24:34
169   Jake Geiger            M2024        19/91       45:02     1:34:41     2:28:01       56:39    7:49     3:24:39
170   Patrick Ryherd         M4549       17/117       46:37     1:37:07     2:28:12       56:36    7:49     3:24:47
171   Jim Evans              M6064         1/37       48:44     1:44:25     2:34:47       50:13    7:50     3:25:00
172   Yasir Gasimalla        M4044       21/120       49:51     1:44:56     2:39:06       46:18    7:51     3:25:23
173   Kevin Tremblay         M4044       22/120       49:13     1:42:37     2:34:11       51:22    7:51     3:25:33
174   Ryan Endres            M2024        20/91       47:55     1:40:54     2:32:03       53:38    7:51     3:25:40
175   James Kaiser           M4044       23/120       49:44     1:44:38     2:37:51       47:57    7:52     3:25:48
176   Alex Wagner            M2024        21/91       49:45     1:44:22     2:38:24       47:25    7:52     3:25:49
177   Kristen Strawhacker    F2024         2/73       49:41     1:44:48     2:38:00       47:57    7:52     3:25:56
178   Tom Stubby             M4549       18/117       47:45     1:39:47     2:32:47       53:12    7:52     3:25:58
179   Tony Vazzana           M4044       24/120       50:16     1:45:21     2:38:49       47:11    7:52     3:25:59
180   Jj Liston              M4044       25/120       51:42     1:45:03     2:36:17       49:49    7:52     3:26:05
181   Thomas Hanley          M4044       26/120       50:09     1:45:22     2:39:19       46:46    7:52     3:26:05
182   Joseph Mathias         M2529       17/116       46:56     1:40:16     2:33:40       52:27    7:52     3:26:06
183   Nate Boulton           M3034       30/138       48:18     1:41:47     2:34:30       51:38    7:52     3:26:07
184   Mary Bridget Corken    F2529       10/117       49:57     1:44:21     2:37:03       49:40    7:54     3:26:42
185   Ben Lippert            M2529       18/116       48:45     1:43:51     2:36:53       49:53    7:54     3:26:45
186   Molly Rhodes           F2024         3/73       49:14     1:43:22     2:36:36       50:15    7:54     3:26:51
187   Vincent Reynolds       M5559         7/65       47:08     1:40:12     2:34:44       52:08    7:54     3:26:52
188   Michelle Eversman      F3034        4/128       49:39     1:44:13     2:37:18       49:40    7:54     3:26:58
189   Bob Grote              M5559         8/65       46:08     1:37:10     2:29:10       57:52    7:55     3:27:02
190   Michael Moak           M5559         9/65       49:41     1:44:25     2:37:49       49:18    7:55     3:27:06
191   Bill Williams          M4549       19/117       47:50     1:41:46     2:34:45       52:27    7:55     3:27:12
192   Thomas Stluka          M5054        8/103       49:48     1:44:55     2:37:42       49:46    7:56     3:27:28
193   Shelley Goodell        F4549         1/69       48:10     1:43:37     2:37:14       50:26    7:56     3:27:39
194   Blake Derouchey        M3034       31/138       48:03     1:39:42     2:32:07       55:37    7:56     3:27:43
195   Katie Noelck           F3034        5/128       49:26     1:43:58     2:37:58       49:51    7:56     3:27:48
196   Kate Hennig            F2024         4/73       48:49     1:42:59     2:37:04       50:51    7:57     3:27:54
197   Mary Flaws             F4549         2/69       47:19     1:42:11     2:37:03       50:59    7:57     3:28:02
198   Milosch Pavic          M2024        22/91       49:59     1:42:00     2:34:03       54:00    7:57     3:28:02
199   Mike Ham               M4044       27/120       48:43     1:42:04     2:37:40       50:27    7:57     3:28:06
200   Sean Lunde             M2529       19/116       49:46     1:44:35     2:38:52       49:22    7:57     3:28:13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Michael Higgins        M5559        10/65       48:17     1:44:45     2:38:42       49:33    7:57     3:28:14
202   Christy Rasmussen      F3034        6/128       49:51     1:44:49     2:38:10       50:07    7:57     3:28:17
203   Patrick Olmstead       M3034       32/138       47:39     1:41:17     2:34:15       54:05    7:58     3:28:19
204   Chad Marchant          M3034       33/138       50:19     1:44:04     2:35:40       52:45    7:58     3:28:24
205   Tim Vipond             M4549       20/117       49:48     1:44:58     2:38:11       50:35    7:59     3:28:45
206   Tony Beal              M2024        23/91       44:21     1:32:11     2:24:15     1:04:33    7:59     3:28:47
207   Kaitlin Reed           F2024         5/73       48:34     1:42:37     2:36:23       52:26    7:59     3:28:49
208   Jon Archer             M2529       20/116       49:00     1:44:04     2:38:12       50:40    7:59     3:28:51
209   Christopher Ross       M4549       21/117       47:21     1:41:07     2:35:57       52:59    7:59     3:28:55
210   Ben Richter            M3034       34/138       49:45     1:44:53     2:39:04       49:58    7:59     3:29:01
211   Eric Polle             M2529       21/116       45:03     1:33:26     2:24:00     1:05:10    7:59     3:29:09
212   Shannon Schroeder      F3034        7/128       52:17     1:49:02     2:41:41       47:35    8:00     3:29:15
213   Tyler Coder            M2024        24/91       50:43     1:45:25     2:37:01       52:20    8:00     3:29:20
214   Jeff Kernen            M3539       25/160       48:39     1:42:44     2:37:20       52:02    8:00     3:29:21
215   Sonya Jongsma Knauss   F3539        3/147       48:56     1:43:55     2:38:56       50:32    8:00     3:29:28
216   Lisa Christians        F4549         3/69       48:56     1:43:55     2:38:56       50:33    8:00     3:29:28
217   Benjamin Miller        M3539       26/160       43:31     1:33:22     2:29:52       59:38    8:00     3:29:29
218   Deborah Haugh          F4044        3/105       49:20     1:43:43     2:37:32       52:02    8:00     3:29:34
219   Craig Schreiber        M2024        25/91       45:19     1:36:17     2:31:43       58:00    8:01     3:29:42
220   Alana Stamas           F3034        8/128       48:29     1:41:57     2:37:12       52:32    8:01     3:29:44
221   Scott Reichardt        M4044       28/120       49:47     1:44:54     2:39:04       50:41    8:01     3:29:45
222   Erika Randall          F2529       11/117       49:47     1:44:57     2:39:08       50:39    8:01     3:29:47
223   Matthew Rump           M3539       27/160       49:46     1:44:56     2:39:07       50:43    8:01     3:29:49
224   Andy Schlosser         M3539       28/160       49:49     1:44:58     2:39:08       50:43    8:01     3:29:50
225   Andrew Ulrey           M2024        26/91       49:51     1:45:00     2:39:12       50:44    8:01     3:29:55
226   Matthew Scherzberg     M3034       35/138       49:35     1:45:21     2:39:31       50:26    8:01     3:29:56
227   Eric Jorgensen         M3539       29/160       49:45     1:44:56     2:39:06       50:58    8:02     3:30:03
228   Tricia McClain         F5559         1/30       49:36     1:44:45     2:38:55       51:11    8:02     3:30:06
229   Tasha Boon             F2024         6/73                 1:46:16     2:40:51       49:48    8:03     3:30:38
230   Jason Stocker          M2529       22/116       52:14     1:46:57     2:40:17       50:44    8:04     3:31:00
231   John Thomas            M4549       22/117       50:36     1:47:04     2:41:33       49:27    8:04     3:31:00
232   Lynne Desotel          F3539        4/147       49:49     1:45:24     2:40:36       50:48    8:05     3:31:23
233   Patty Croonquist       F5559         2/30       48:38     1:44:05     2:40:06       51:27    8:05     3:31:32
234   Stephanie Gray         F3034        9/128       49:39     1:45:29     2:40:46       50:47    8:05     3:31:33
235   Theresa Mackey         F4044        4/105       49:13     1:43:12     2:37:56       53:45    8:05     3:31:40
236   Andrew Kunkle          M2024        27/91       43:42     1:33:35     2:28:58     1:03:00    8:06     3:31:57
237   Larry Holen            M4549       23/117       48:20     1:42:19     2:36:06       56:01    8:06     3:32:06
238   Ray Roberts            M4549       24/117       50:16     1:44:43     2:39:07       53:18    8:07     3:32:24
239   Daniel Erusha          M3034       36/138       51:59     1:49:34     2:44:12       48:19    8:07     3:32:30
240   Erik Nielsen           M2024        28/91       52:36     1:49:48     2:44:42       47:51    8:07     3:32:33
241   Andrew Stoltz          M3539       30/160       55:02     1:52:04     2:44:56       47:41    8:07     3:32:36
242   Jennifer Benton        F3034       10/128       50:29     1:47:23     2:43:18       49:34    8:08     3:32:51
243   Dennis Judd            M5054        9/103       48:15     1:42:32     2:38:03       55:00    8:08     3:33:02
244   Gary Kristensen        M5054       10/103       47:07     1:39:32     2:32:49     1:00:14    8:08     3:33:03
245   Rob Teff Jr.           M2529       23/116       47:36     1:41:16     2:34:14       58:50    8:08     3:33:04
246   Harry Jones            M5559        11/65       50:15     1:46:27     2:40:53       52:14    8:09     3:33:06
247   Greg Schmidt           M4044       29/120       50:44     1:47:05     2:42:12       51:00    8:09     3:33:12
248   Brooke Curran          F4549         4/69       50:57     1:46:47     2:41:55       51:18    8:09     3:33:12
249   Ken Zambito            M4549       25/117       50:57     1:46:47     2:41:55       51:25    8:09     3:33:20
250   Suzanne Nilles         F5054         2/34       50:59     1:47:17     2:41:57       51:26    8:09     3:33:23
251   Yvonne Regan           F4044        5/105       50:45     1:47:35     2:43:13       50:16    8:09     3:33:28
252   Jonathan Fransen       M2529       24/116       44:14     1:34:08     2:31:34     1:01:59    8:10     3:33:33
253   Dennis Dieser          M5054       11/103       48:17     1:43:44     2:39:06       54:30    8:10     3:33:36
254   Kimberly Chapman       F2529       12/117       45:44     1:40:48     2:38:19       55:17    8:10     3:33:36
255   Jim Turnbough          M4044       30/120       48:25     1:40:40     2:32:13     1:01:26    8:10     3:33:39
256   Dan Norem              M5054       12/103       50:01     1:46:53     2:41:35       52:09    8:10     3:33:43
257   John Lajoie            M4549       26/117       48:55     1:44:25     2:40:25       53:34    8:10     3:33:58
258   Troy Thompson          M4044       31/120       50:27     1:46:53     2:43:33       50:28    8:11     3:34:00
259   Jeremy Burkle          M2024        29/91       48:07     1:42:04     2:35:48       58:22    8:11     3:34:09
260   Kai Hillman            M2024        30/91       52:31     1:48:37     2:43:26       50:44    8:11     3:34:10
261   Knut Haasch            M4549       27/117       49:17     1:43:45     2:37:22       56:50    8:11     3:34:12
262   Tom Bigelow            M3034       37/138       50:52     1:46:09     2:41:16       52:59    8:11     3:34:15
263   Courtney Potthoff      M3034       38/138       44:58     1:36:25     2:33:30     1:00:48    8:11     3:34:18
264   Jake Lancaster         M3034       39/138       52:43     1:48:35     2:43:54       50:27    8:11     3:34:20
265   Jay Johnson            M5054       13/103       50:23     1:47:22     2:43:17       51:18    8:12     3:34:34
266   Matthew Hufford        M3539       31/160       51:53     1:49:03     2:42:38       52:08    8:12     3:34:45
267   Jeremy Snyder          M3539       32/160       49:20     1:44:35     2:39:58       55:04    8:13     3:35:02
268   Derrick Livingston     M3034       40/138       49:21     1:44:32     2:39:38       55:29    8:13     3:35:07
269   Scott Lamparek         M2024        31/91       48:58     1:41:43     2:38:13       57:00    8:13     3:35:12
270   Brad Lane              M4044       32/120       49:57     1:45:40     2:41:54       53:33    8:14     3:35:26
271   Ellen Middleswart      F4549         5/69       53:18     1:50:18     2:44:41       50:51    8:14     3:35:31
272   Brian Reser            M3034       41/138       51:21     1:47:27     2:42:45       52:50    8:14     3:35:35
273   Andriette Wickstrom    F5559         3/30       48:49     1:43:45     2:40:59       54:39    8:14     3:35:38
274   Brian Enearl           M4549       28/117       49:57     1:45:01     2:39:56       55:44    8:14     3:35:39
275   Daria Springer         F4044        6/105       50:56     1:47:54     2:43:37       52:08    8:15     3:35:45
276   Dalton Holdredge       M1519         3/19       47:33     1:39:49     2:36:28       59:26    8:15     3:35:53
277   Clint Jones            M3539       33/160       51:07     1:46:37     2:41:19       54:39    8:15     3:35:58
278   Terry Eason            M5559        12/65       51:11     1:48:09     2:44:28       51:33    8:15     3:36:01
279   Alan Alberto           M4549       29/117       52:08     1:48:26     2:44:23       51:52    8:16     3:36:15
280   Morgan Meseke          F2024         7/73       48:35     1:44:16     2:40:28       55:51    8:16     3:36:18
281   Josh Sherwood          M2024        32/91       48:35     1:44:16     2:40:28       55:51    8:16     3:36:19
282   Dan Gilliatt           M3034       42/138       49:48     1:45:00     2:41:05       55:18    8:16     3:36:22
283   Brian Schaben          M5054       14/103       50:14     1:45:56     2:44:08       52:16    8:16     3:36:23
284   Chris Lyon             M3034       43/138       52:09     1:49:29     2:44:52       51:34    8:16     3:36:25
285   Valentina Salotti      F3034       11/128       47:36     1:42:21     2:38:55       57:38    8:16     3:36:33
286   Dennis Frisby          M5559        13/65       51:30     1:48:14     2:44:51       51:44    8:16     3:36:35
287   Robert McCann          M5054       15/103       51:15     1:48:08     2:44:49       51:56    8:17     3:36:44
288   Memory Eltjes          F3034       12/128       51:11     1:48:09     2:44:29       52:29    8:17     3:36:57
289   Nikki Roetman          F3539        5/147       51:13     1:48:10     2:44:30       52:33    8:18     3:37:03
290   Jay Guild              M3539       34/160       49:24     1:43:36     2:37:33       59:30    8:18     3:37:03
291   William Crile          M3539       35/160       50:22     1:46:57     2:42:00       55:05    8:18     3:37:04
292   Armond Luthens         M1519         4/19       51:53     1:48:52     2:43:36       53:32    8:18     3:37:07
293   Matthew Sturgell       M4549       30/117       47:12     1:40:27     2:34:56     1:02:13    8:18     3:37:08
294   Michael Randolph       M2024        33/91       50:31     1:45:33     2:41:22       55:51    8:18     3:37:12
295   Mat Hearne             M2024        34/91       49:44     1:44:25     2:37:25       59:49    8:18     3:37:13
296   Jeff Jensen            M4044       33/120       49:43     1:44:54     2:39:05       58:13    8:18     3:37:18
297   Patrick Hupp           M3034       44/138       50:14     1:44:32     2:42:08       55:12    8:18     3:37:19
298   Steve Dellett          M5054       16/103       50:09     1:45:46     2:41:18       56:13    8:19     3:37:31
299   Shawn Webb             M3034       45/138       49:45     1:44:42     2:45:39       52:03    8:19     3:37:41
300   Joshua Hill            M2024        35/91       45:08     1:35:36     2:29:48     1:07:57    8:19     3:37:44
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301   Mike Kilen             M4549       31/117       47:21     1:42:17     2:38:10       59:45    8:20     3:37:55
302   Tim Starbuck           M4549       32/117       49:57     1:45:55     2:43:05       54:51    8:20     3:37:56
303   Paul Parry             M4549       33/117       50:59     1:47:00     2:43:38       54:23    8:20     3:38:00
304   Cassie Janssen         F4044        7/105       51:09     1:48:10     2:44:49       53:22    8:20     3:38:10
305   Jeff Wamser            M4044       34/120       50:55     1:47:22     2:44:51       53:20    8:20     3:38:11
306   Ian Asplund            M3034       46/138       48:11     1:41:56     2:36:59     1:01:18    8:20     3:38:16
307   Kyle Cook              M2529       25/116       49:47     1:44:55     2:39:44       58:38    8:21     3:38:21
308   Denise Carleton        F4044        8/105       50:47     1:47:17     2:43:07       55:16    8:21     3:38:23
309   Adam Noelck            M2529       26/116       49:27     1:44:15     2:40:07       58:27    8:21     3:38:34
310   Sara Hendrickson       F2529       13/117       45:09     1:36:04     2:35:38     1:02:57    8:21     3:38:35
311   Deb Ruttenberg         F4044        9/105       50:23     1:47:22     2:43:19       55:33    8:22     3:38:52
312   Matt Lazear            M3539       36/160       52:41     1:51:04     2:45:50       53:02    8:22     3:38:52
313   Laura Duryea           F2529       14/117       51:01     1:47:39     2:44:06       54:47    8:22     3:38:53
314   Emily Orbell           F2024         8/73       51:19     1:48:17     2:46:33       52:27    8:22     3:38:59
315   Curt Brass             M4044       35/120       53:16     1:47:49     2:43:36       55:33    8:22     3:39:09
316   Andy Bernholtz         M2529       27/116       52:57     1:49:55     2:44:31       54:45    8:23     3:39:16
317   Matthew Roberts        M3034       47/138       48:02     1:41:57     2:37:42     1:01:38    8:23     3:39:19
318   Suzie Scheer           F4549         6/69       51:14     1:48:11     2:44:52       54:33    8:23     3:39:24
319   Nancy Johnson          F3539        6/147       51:10     1:48:10     2:44:59       54:34    8:23     3:39:32
320   Jim Berger             M4044       36/120       54:42     1:54:38     2:51:20       48:17    8:23     3:39:37
321   Patrick Dunn           M4549       34/117       48:18     1:42:17     2:35:58     1:03:50    8:24     3:39:47
322   Casey Miller           M3539       37/160       51:44     1:48:36     2:44:23       55:35    8:24     3:39:58
323   Heather Miller         F3539        7/147       51:44     1:48:35     2:44:23       55:35    8:24     3:39:58
324   Steve Rourke           M5054       17/103       52:31     1:49:52     2:46:05       53:54    8:24     3:39:59
325   Nathan Rourke          M1519         5/19       52:32     1:49:52     2:46:06       53:54    8:24     3:39:59
326   Thomas Zimpleman       M3034       48/138       51:24     1:48:34     2:46:26       53:50    8:25     3:40:15
327   John Johnson           M5054       18/103       51:40     1:49:21     2:46:12       54:07    8:25     3:40:19
328   Jeremy Feitelson       M3539       38/160       51:57     1:49:36     2:46:39       53:44    8:25     3:40:22
329   Jeff Harms             M2024        36/91       47:59     1:41:23     2:35:43     1:04:40    8:25     3:40:22
330   Michael Smith          M5054       19/103       52:05     1:49:38     2:46:14       54:16    8:25     3:40:30
331   Kim Butcher-Pope       F4044       10/105       51:23     1:48:23     2:45:03       55:31    8:26     3:40:33
332   Anita Dabrowska        F3034       13/128       52:08     1:49:56     2:46:34       54:02    8:26     3:40:36
333   Jill Vodicka           F3539        8/147       52:23     1:49:42     2:46:17       54:25    8:26     3:40:41
334   Sarah Zinn-Burggraaf   F3539        9/147       49:52     1:45:28     2:42:45       58:09    8:26     3:40:54
335   Jeff Ellwanger,Jr      M2529       28/116       53:24     1:51:01     2:46:14       54:44    8:26     3:40:57
336   Craig McClenahan       M4549       35/117       52:27     1:50:07     2:46:10       54:50    8:27     3:41:00
337   Andrew Hoopes          M3034       49/138       50:06     1:44:51     2:41:59       59:10    8:27     3:41:09
338   Patrick Lowe           M3539       39/160       52:50     1:50:40     2:47:03       54:06    8:27     3:41:09
339   Michelle Woolsey       F2529       15/117       52:10     1:50:36     2:48:06       53:06    8:27     3:41:12
340   Don India              M3539       40/160       49:50     1:44:58     2:39:46     1:01:32    8:27     3:41:17
341   David Glessner         M4549       36/117       53:25     1:50:03     2:46:40       54:39    8:27     3:41:18
342   Andre Drost            M3539       41/160       52:30     1:45:58     2:41:19     1:00:06    8:28     3:41:25
343   Cody Johnson           M3034       50/138       52:31     1:45:58     2:41:19     1:00:06    8:28     3:41:25
344   Jonathon Moser         M2529       29/116       50:38     1:47:51     2:48:21       53:18    8:28     3:41:38
345   Catherine Campion      F3539       10/147       50:31     1:46:58     2:44:12       57:32    8:28     3:41:44
346   Nate Linderman         M3034       51/138       52:29     1:50:50     2:48:33       53:17    8:28     3:41:49
347   Bret Grimes            M4549       37/117       51:51     1:51:57     2:47:34       54:18    8:29     3:41:51
348   Ashley Pearson         F2529       16/117       47:07     1:41:36     2:41:28     1:00:24    8:29     3:41:51
349   Jennifer Kownacki      F4044       11/105       51:35     1:48:53     2:46:07       55:55    8:29     3:42:01
350   Eric Leckel            M4044       37/120       52:38     1:51:18     2:49:17       52:50    8:29     3:42:07
351   Brandon Boelman        M3539       42/160       44:35     1:38:40     2:40:33     1:01:47    8:30     3:42:20
352   Brett Nguyen           M4044       38/120       47:58     1:41:55     2:38:30     1:03:55    8:30     3:42:24
353   Meredith Krejny        F3539       11/147       51:32     1:48:13     2:45:23       57:07    8:30     3:42:29
354   Paul Misur             M5054       20/103       52:06     1:49:24     2:46:11       56:19    8:30     3:42:30
355   Jessica Baxter         F3034       14/128       50:51     1:48:04     2:45:55       56:38    8:30     3:42:32
356   Robert McCaffrey       M4549       38/117       52:55     1:51:58     2:50:30       52:08    8:30     3:42:37
357   Chris Groenendyk       M2024        37/91       45:26     1:36:55     2:36:04     1:06:36    8:30     3:42:40
358   Brian Johnson          M3539       43/160       51:44     1:48:37     2:45:22       57:23    8:31     3:42:44
359   Melissa Peters         F3539       12/147       51:38     1:50:49     2:47:38       55:07    8:31     3:42:45
360   Brad Horton            M3539       44/160       50:15     1:44:31     2:39:24     1:03:25    8:31     3:42:48
361   Luke Anderson          M2529       30/116       52:03     1:48:15     2:44:09       58:41    8:31     3:42:50
362   Adam Foley             M3034       52/138       52:09     1:50:00     2:48:10       54:44    8:31     3:42:53
363   Thomas Michal          M4549       39/117       51:43     1:48:35     2:46:07       56:49    8:31     3:42:56
364   Kaia Jo Jans           F2024         9/73       50:37     1:47:39     2:45:14       57:43    8:31     3:42:57
365   Willie Jans            M5559        14/65       50:38     1:47:39     2:45:15       57:43    8:31     3:42:58
366   Bill Owens             M5054       21/103       49:30     1:44:44     2:44:06       58:54    8:31     3:42:59
367   Russell Johnson        M5559        15/65       54:16     1:54:42     2:51:54       51:07    8:31     3:43:00
368   Jason Keese            M3539       45/160       50:22     1:47:21     2:43:17       59:47    8:31     3:43:03
369   Charissa Bires         F2529       17/117       50:24     1:47:10     2:44:30       58:36    8:31     3:43:05
370   Mike Deblasis          M5559        16/65       51:05     1:47:15     2:48:39       54:32    8:32     3:43:10
371   Amy Stanec             F4044       12/105       53:57     1:52:42     2:50:18       52:54    8:32     3:43:12
372   Garret Locke           M3539       46/160       52:45     1:51:18     2:49:10       54:06    8:32     3:43:15
373   Eric Weichers          M3539       47/160       49:39     1:45:35     2:45:19       58:01    8:32     3:43:20
374   Corinne Mattson        F3539       13/147       52:35     1:51:13     2:49:17       54:09    8:32     3:43:25
375   Bethany Cochran        F3034       15/128       51:54     1:51:09     2:51:20       52:06    8:32     3:43:25
376   Lendol Calder          M5054       22/103       50:15     1:46:08     2:43:53       59:33    8:32     3:43:25
377   Robert Kneifl          M4549       40/117       52:23     1:49:19     2:46:57       56:30    8:32     3:43:27
378   Ryan Barton            M3034       53/138       48:47     1:44:47     2:42:28     1:01:04    8:32     3:43:32
379   Matthew Cross          M2024        38/91       50:41     1:47:38     2:45:48       57:52    8:33     3:43:39
380   Peter Raun             M2024        39/91       50:10     1:49:52     2:45:38       58:02    8:33     3:43:40
381   Emily Walter           F2024        10/73       51:52     1:49:05     2:47:20       56:25    8:33     3:43:44
382   Ryan Malloy            M3539       48/160       53:54     1:54:02     2:52:39       51:10    8:33     3:43:48
383   Kelly Winkler          F4044       13/105       52:37     1:50:50     2:49:23       54:27    8:33     3:43:50
384   Mark Eckels            M4549       41/117       52:36     1:49:47     2:47:39       56:20    8:33     3:43:58
385   Claudale Cavanaugh     F3539       14/147       51:11     1:48:52     2:47:31       56:29    8:33     3:43:59
386   Leah Leger             F4549         7/69       50:49     1:48:37     2:46:57       57:07    8:34     3:44:04
387   Jonathan Altes         M3539       49/160       51:23     1:47:07     2:43:52     1:00:14    8:34     3:44:05
388   Douglas Houser         M4549       42/117       50:49     1:48:37     2:46:57       57:09    8:34     3:44:06
389   Riley Martodam         F2529       18/117       52:40     1:51:17     2:49:20       54:48    8:34     3:44:08
390   Ann Magnussen          F4044       14/105       52:40     1:51:18     2:49:43       54:26    8:34     3:44:08
391   Diego Corzo            M2024        40/91       50:26     1:48:50     2:47:14       56:58    8:34     3:44:11
392   Rebecca Gelhaus        F3539       15/147       53:34     1:53:01     2:51:26       52:46    8:34     3:44:12
393   Richard Mockobee       M4549       43/117       50:42     1:46:10     2:43:26     1:00:46    8:34     3:44:12
394   Cassandra Thiem        F3034       16/128       52:38     1:51:15     2:49:24       54:50    8:34     3:44:14
395   Thomas Megchelsen      M4549       44/117       51:10     1:47:43     2:45:29       58:52    8:34     3:44:21
396   Maria Vargas           F5054         3/34       51:46     1:50:35     2:48:50       55:33    8:34     3:44:23
397   Eugene Samuel          M5054       23/103       49:44     1:44:52     2:41:30     1:02:53    8:34     3:44:23
398   Donald Warbritton      M5054       24/103       53:55     1:54:23     2:53:27       50:59    8:34     3:44:26
399   Larry Guenther         M4044       39/120       51:17     1:49:11     2:48:05       56:32    8:35     3:44:37
400   Sarah Hugdahl          F3034       17/128       52:01     1:50:00     2:48:54       55:47    8:35     3:44:40
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401   Terrance Fowler        M5559        17/65       50:24     1:47:22     2:44:38     1:00:14    8:35     3:44:51
402   Brenner Sandberg       M3034       54/138       49:32     1:44:32     2:40:16     1:04:38    8:35     3:44:54
403   Jared Rahberg          M3539       50/160       49:53     1:45:04     2:42:24     1:02:30    8:36     3:44:54
404   Jacob Johnson          M2529       31/116       52:38     1:51:17     2:49:27       55:36    8:36     3:45:03
405   Mark Jepson            M6064         2/37       52:44     1:51:18     2:49:38       55:26    8:36     3:45:03
406   Josh Jones             M3539       51/160       52:31     1:51:15     2:50:21       54:45    8:36     3:45:05
407   Brian Wright           M3539       52/160       52:41     1:50:52     2:47:18       57:49    8:36     3:45:07
408   Glenn Carson           M6569         1/12       52:52     1:52:26     2:51:57       53:12    8:36     3:45:09
409   Stephen Crann          M2529       32/116       50:07     1:45:46     2:42:07     1:03:08    8:36     3:45:15
410   Derek Snakenberg       M2024        41/91       55:43     1:58:02     2:53:44       51:33    8:36     3:45:16
411   Dan Buettner           M3539       53/160       49:36     1:45:51     2:44:37     1:00:45    8:37     3:45:21
412   Jen Halls              F2529       19/117       52:39     1:51:16     2:49:27       56:04    8:37     3:45:31
413   Carrie Grounds         F4044       15/105       52:38     1:50:58     2:49:26       56:08    8:37     3:45:33
414   Adam Halls             M2529       33/116       52:38     1:51:15     2:49:26       56:08    8:37     3:45:33
415   Michaela Havemann      F5054         4/34       52:54     1:51:21     2:49:43       55:54    8:37     3:45:37
416   Elizabeth Crimmins     F2024        11/73       46:10     1:40:52     2:43:21     1:02:16    8:37     3:45:37
417   Cody Skinner           F3034       18/128       51:51     1:50:31     2:48:51       56:49    8:37     3:45:39
418   Christopher Williar    M3034       55/138       55:19     1:54:40     2:51:10       54:33    8:37     3:45:42
419   Rich Miller            M3539       54/160       48:54     1:43:37     2:40:56     1:04:48    8:37     3:45:43
420   Michael McElmeel       M5054       25/103       50:42     1:49:04     2:48:39       57:06    8:37     3:45:44
421   Jeff Lisman            M3034       56/138       51:17     1:47:32     2:42:39     1:03:06    8:37     3:45:45
422   Ann Lendino            F4044       16/105       53:11     1:52:54     2:51:40       54:08    8:38     3:45:48
423   Torey Smith            F2529       20/117       50:28     1:46:27     2:42:49     1:02:59    8:38     3:45:48
424   Terry Hurlburt         M3539       55/160       52:34     1:50:57     2:49:14       56:38    8:38     3:45:51
425   Aiden McDonnell        M1519         6/19       52:36     1:51:15     2:49:25       56:36    8:38     3:46:00
426   Richard Kennedy        M4044       40/120       46:12     1:40:45     2:39:19     1:06:53    8:38     3:46:12
427   David Schuur           M4044       41/120       48:49     1:44:52     2:45:25     1:00:58    8:39     3:46:23
428   Alyssa Sackett         F2529       21/117       51:50     1:50:20     2:52:57       53:27    8:39     3:46:24
429   Ricky Carlson          M2529       34/116       49:48     1:45:33     2:42:51     1:03:33    8:39     3:46:24
430   Jordan Stahlecker      F2024        12/73       52:52     1:51:30     2:49:36       56:59    8:39     3:46:34
431   Brad Stahlecker        M5054       26/103       52:53     1:51:30     2:49:36       56:59    8:39     3:46:35
432   Josh Wilkinson         M3034       57/138       58:19     1:57:45     2:52:17       54:23    8:40     3:46:39
433   Kiley Mars             F3034       19/128       51:53     1:51:08     2:51:19       55:29    8:40     3:46:48
434   Caely Roby             F2024        13/73       51:07     1:49:12     2:49:09       58:02    8:41     3:47:10
435   Rita Weaver            F3539       16/147       51:36     1:49:37     2:50:48       56:25    8:41     3:47:13
436   Steve Buchanan         M5054       27/103       50:59     1:49:05     2:48:28       58:48    8:41     3:47:15
437   Kevin Ely              M3539       56/160       53:18     1:52:04     2:50:07       57:13    8:41     3:47:20
438   Dana Davenport         F2529       22/117       55:18     1:56:48     2:55:56       51:25    8:41     3:47:20
439   Randolph Paetz         M5054       28/103       49:17     1:43:57     2:40:32     1:06:53    8:41     3:47:25
440   Hijinio Carreon        M3539       57/160       50:44     1:46:12     2:46:22     1:01:06    8:41     3:47:28
441   Ralm Jung              M5054       29/103       54:50     1:57:03     2:57:37       49:53    8:41     3:47:30
442   Mark Hechler           M4549       45/117       52:25     1:51:34     2:50:49       56:49    8:42     3:47:38
443   Craig Outcalt          M3539       58/160       52:29     1:51:28     2:49:38       58:04    8:42     3:47:41
444   Patrick Rounds         M4549       46/117       49:26     1:44:32     2:41:39     1:06:10    8:42     3:47:48
445   David Larson           M4044       42/120       46:16     1:37:52     2:31:00     1:16:59    8:43     3:47:58
446   Stephanie Majeran      F2529       23/117       51:54     1:51:09     2:51:21       56:39    8:43     3:47:59
447   Vicky Hayes            F3034       20/128       55:25     1:57:59     2:55:59       52:04    8:43     3:48:02
448   Brent Berlett          M3034       58/138       50:07     1:45:59     2:44:28     1:03:39    8:43     3:48:06
449   David Rodda            M4549       47/117       50:57     1:47:22     2:46:00     1:02:07    8:43     3:48:07
450   Joanne Moss            F4549         8/69       53:09     1:51:52     2:52:27       56:01    8:44     3:48:28
451   Steve Fulton           M6064         3/37       52:35     1:50:53     2:49:45       58:50    8:44     3:48:34
452   Danny Milligan         M3034       59/138       47:08     1:35:47     2:31:46     1:16:53    8:44     3:48:38
453   Elise Eslinger         F4044       17/105       51:15     1:49:39     2:48:21     1:00:25    8:44     3:48:45
454   Brian Riley            M2529       35/116       46:56     1:40:38     2:37:51     1:10:55    8:44     3:48:46
455   Kristen Fleenor        F2529       24/117       52:43     1:51:24     2:49:48       59:08    8:45     3:48:55
456   Sophia Shi             F4549         9/69       54:51     1:55:11     2:55:18       53:40    8:45     3:48:57
457   Doug Freking           M4044       43/120       47:44     1:41:12     2:44:02     1:04:58    8:45     3:48:59
458   Abby Braida            F1519         1/28       51:05     1:48:09     2:48:37     1:00:23    8:45     3:48:59
459   Jon Tanner             M2529       36/116       56:00     1:56:59     2:55:54       53:07    8:45     3:49:00
460   Emily Douglas          F2529       25/117       53:28     1:52:25     2:52:02       57:11    8:45     3:49:12
461   Eric Prosperi          M4044       44/120       55:10     1:54:23     2:55:19       53:57    8:46     3:49:16
462   Julian Sanchez         M3539       59/160       53:56     1:53:46     2:53:11       56:10    8:46     3:49:20
463   Joe Church             M6064         4/37       53:24     1:53:14     2:52:44       56:41    8:46     3:49:25
464   Denise Bailey          F4549        10/69       53:53     1:53:37     2:55:11       54:20    8:46     3:49:30
465   Dawna Calbi            F4044       18/105       54:33     1:53:32     2:51:26       58:08    8:46     3:49:34
466   April Binder           F4044       19/105       52:07     1:52:21     2:52:38       57:01    8:46     3:49:38
467   Jim Sanchez            M3539       60/160       50:49     1:47:43     2:46:57     1:02:48    8:47     3:49:44
468   Patrick Cavanaugh      M3034       60/138       50:36     1:46:33     2:44:33     1:05:13    8:47     3:49:46
469   Sarah Carstens         F2529       26/117       57:06     1:58:35     2:57:47       52:00    8:47     3:49:47
470   Bobbi Snodgrass        F5054         5/34       53:12     1:52:43     2:53:29       56:21    8:47     3:49:49
471   John Bradley           M4549       48/117       53:42     1:51:42     2:50:16       59:39    8:47     3:49:54
472   Jeff Jansen            M4044       45/120       52:39     1:51:19     2:50:15       59:42    8:47     3:49:57
473   Kevin Birusingh        M3539       61/160     1:03:45     2:06:52     3:03:09       46:49    8:47     3:49:57
474   Jerry Hales            M3034       61/138       49:42     1:44:51     2:44:15     1:05:43    8:47     3:49:58
475   Kevin Baltus           M4044       46/120       51:51     1:51:04     2:50:30       59:29    8:47     3:49:58
476   James Fredregill       M5054       30/103       53:31     1:53:09     2:53:07       56:52    8:47     3:49:59
477   Charles Johnson        M6569         2/12       54:03     1:54:51     2:54:43       55:17    8:47     3:50:00
478   Jennifer Hansen        F2529       27/117       54:59     1:57:06     2:56:59       53:07    8:47     3:50:06
479   Scott Little           M3034       62/138       52:43     1:51:24     2:51:42       58:33    8:48     3:50:14
480   Sarah Lym              F2024        14/73       51:25     1:50:10     2:50:33       59:42    8:48     3:50:14
481   Alexandra Vaughan      F1519         2/28       56:44     1:58:53     2:59:19       50:56    8:48     3:50:15
482   Charlie Strutzenberg   M2529       37/116       53:22     1:54:17     2:54:12       56:06    8:48     3:50:18
483   Rachel Rolfes          F2024        15/73       53:22     1:54:18     2:54:13       56:06    8:48     3:50:18
484   Geoffrey Wright        M2024        42/91       52:40     1:51:46     2:50:51       59:38    8:48     3:50:29
485   Beth Henriksen         F5559         4/30       52:18     1:51:25     2:51:52       58:38    8:48     3:50:29
486   Bill Petersmeyer       M3539       62/160       53:29     1:53:02     2:51:47       58:44    8:48     3:50:30
487   Joel Sage              M3034       63/138       48:17     1:42:20     2:46:03     1:04:28    8:48     3:50:31
488   Carrie Rausch          F3539       17/147       56:25     1:55:46     2:53:37       56:57    8:48     3:50:34
489   Samuel Early           M2529       38/116       52:37     1:47:43     2:46:03     1:04:33    8:49     3:50:36
490   Jennifer Toliver       F4044       20/105       52:25     1:50:09     2:50:38     1:00:01    8:49     3:50:38
491   Heather Terry          F3034       21/128       55:00     1:57:07     2:56:59       53:48    8:49     3:50:47
492   Ryan Olsem             M2529       39/116       50:08     1:46:30     2:46:41     1:04:10    8:49     3:50:50
493   Jarrid Cyr             M3034       64/138       54:45     1:54:22     2:52:39       58:14    8:49     3:50:52
494   Matthew Lambert        M2529       40/116       57:03     1:57:54     2:55:51       55:02    8:49     3:50:53
495   Aaron Dy               M2024        43/91       54:59     1:56:41     2:56:25       54:35    8:49     3:51:00
496   Mary Troyer            F2024        16/73       55:00     1:56:41     2:56:25       54:36    8:49     3:51:00
497   Mallory Jontz          F1519         3/28       53:33     1:53:57     2:55:01       56:00    8:50     3:51:01
498   Macenzie Rubin         F3539       18/147       49:19     1:47:05     2:50:34     1:00:32    8:50     3:51:05
499   Ben Bailey             M2529       41/116       54:47     1:55:54     2:56:27       54:44    8:50     3:51:11
500   Sarah Dungey           F3034       22/128       55:59     1:58:09     2:59:15       52:01    8:50     3:51:15
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501   Christopher Ajluni     M2024        44/91       45:50     1:47:52     2:42:33     1:08:44    8:50     3:51:16
502   Ted Masthay            M2024        45/91       52:34     1:50:56     2:49:12     1:02:04    8:50     3:51:16
503   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4044       47/120       53:51     1:52:35     2:52:55       58:22    8:50     3:51:16
504   Carson Galloway        M2024        46/91       53:10     1:50:39     2:51:24     1:00:31    8:52     3:51:55
505   Jim Macaluso           M4549       49/117       54:26     1:55:36     2:55:48       56:09    8:52     3:51:57
506   Drew Brown             M2024        47/91       48:16     1:43:06     2:43:25     1:08:35    8:52     3:51:59
507   Andy Blais             M5054       31/103       54:13     1:56:29     2:56:40       55:20    8:52     3:52:00
508   Mike Zmolek            M3034       65/138       52:05     1:49:58     2:49:52     1:02:16    8:52     3:52:08
509   John Hall              M4549       50/117       52:19     1:51:49     2:52:24       59:45    8:52     3:52:09
510   Melissa Trujillo       F3539       19/147       55:14     1:56:00     2:55:37       56:32    8:52     3:52:09
511   Nicole Heying          F4044       21/105       55:11     1:56:02     2:56:04       56:22    8:53     3:52:25
512   Mark Heuer             M6064         5/37       54:58     1:56:48     2:56:49       55:47    8:53     3:52:36
513   Nathan King            M2024        48/91       47:05     1:41:34     2:41:26     1:11:18    8:53     3:52:44
514   Joshua Dare            M3034       66/138       47:00     1:43:02     2:43:56     1:08:57    8:54     3:52:52
515   Brian Pattinson        M4044       48/120       49:35     1:45:18     2:44:54     1:07:59    8:54     3:52:53
516   Susie Jenkins          F3539       20/147       58:58     2:00:56     2:58:37       54:16    8:54     3:52:53
517   Brynn Richardson       F3034       23/128       49:56     1:45:34     2:46:48     1:06:14    8:54     3:53:01
518   Terri Smith            F3034       24/128       50:32     1:51:04     2:53:02     1:00:02    8:54     3:53:03
519   Chris Grebner          M3034       67/138       55:43     1:57:40     2:58:16       54:55    8:54     3:53:10
520   Ronald Harmon          M2529       42/116       55:46     1:57:37     2:57:37       55:59    8:55     3:53:36
521   Jeremy Dunlavey        M3539       63/160       54:40     1:56:11     2:54:43       58:54    8:55     3:53:36
522   Ryan Dincher           M2024        49/91       45:24     1:43:21     2:48:29     1:05:14    8:56     3:53:42
523   Brandon Jones          M3034       68/138       52:08     1:50:29     2:49:37     1:04:09    8:56     3:53:46
524   Gerardo Rios           M2024        50/91       52:47     1:49:15     2:47:47     1:06:01    8:56     3:53:47
525   Keith Gercius          M4044       49/120       56:13     1:58:07     2:58:02       55:47    8:56     3:53:49
526   Dave Filip             M5054       32/103       55:06     1:58:13     2:59:45       54:16    8:56     3:54:01
527   Garry Waldon           M3034       69/138       52:00     1:48:43     2:51:08     1:02:55    8:56     3:54:02
528   Kevin Blindauer        M5054       33/103       55:00     1:58:17     2:58:07       56:02    8:57     3:54:09
529   Ross Sickroa           M2529       43/116       55:12     1:58:32     2:57:11       57:00    8:57     3:54:10
530   Chris Maxwell          M2529       44/116       46:00     1:42:21     2:44:29     1:09:44    8:57     3:54:12
531   Joe Riesberg           M3539       64/160       50:35     1:44:43     2:45:07     1:09:07    8:57     3:54:13
532   Ed Riesberg            M3034       70/138       50:35     1:44:43     2:45:07     1:09:06    8:57     3:54:13
533   Larry Cullinan         M4044       50/120       55:06     1:56:37     2:55:28       58:47    8:57     3:54:15
534   Megan Green            F2024        17/73       55:11     1:57:20     2:58:09       56:11    8:57     3:54:20
535   David Brown            M5054       34/103       53:37     1:53:01     2:53:00     1:01:21    8:57     3:54:21
536   Bridget May            F2529       28/117       55:12     1:57:12     2:57:28       56:55    8:57     3:54:22
537   Brian Oetken           M4044       51/120       45:45     1:39:46     2:41:55     1:12:28    8:57     3:54:23
538   Ryan Nett              M2024        51/91       52:34     1:51:49     2:52:51     1:01:33    8:57     3:54:23
539   Jacob Seibert          M2024        52/91       52:35     1:51:49     2:52:51     1:01:33    8:57     3:54:23
540   Lyndi Buckingham       F2529       29/117       56:10     1:58:16     2:58:09       56:15    8:57     3:54:24
541   Jeff Weeks             M5054       35/103       55:36     1:58:42     3:00:02       54:24    8:57     3:54:25
542   Johnny Kurtz           M3539       65/160       54:40     1:54:23     2:55:15       59:11    8:57     3:54:26
543   Erin Krech             F3539       21/147       52:26     1:51:51     2:53:17     1:01:10    8:57     3:54:26
544   Simon Burke            M2024        53/91       49:45     1:44:37     2:46:11     1:08:15    8:57     3:54:26
545   Lauren Mitchell        F2024        18/73       54:13     1:54:56     2:56:08       58:19    8:57     3:54:27
546   Laura Miller           F3034       25/128       54:43     1:54:55     2:55:59       58:31    8:57     3:54:29
547   Greg Bolles            M4044       52/120       54:50     1:56:09     2:56:44       57:48    8:58     3:54:32
548   Hannah Lang            F2529       30/117       56:00     1:58:10     2:59:16       55:17    8:58     3:54:32
549   Colleen Knauf          F4549        11/69       55:34     1:58:40     2:58:30       56:05    8:58     3:54:34
550   Robert Oberbillig      M5559        18/65       56:04     1:58:29     2:59:04       55:31    8:58     3:54:34
551   Christopher Ahlberg    M5054       36/103       55:14     1:58:10     2:59:59       54:38    8:58     3:54:36
552   Steve Schwalbach       M4549       51/117       55:36     1:58:42     3:00:02       54:41    8:58     3:54:42
553   Justin Eloe            M2529       45/116       53:57     1:54:43     2:56:31       58:13    8:58     3:54:44
554   Kara Swanson           F2529       31/117       53:58     1:54:44     2:56:33       58:12    8:58     3:54:44
555   Mike McCurry           M2529       46/116       51:01     1:49:54     2:52:42     1:02:07    8:58     3:54:49
556   Edward Ganley          M5054       37/103       52:15     1:53:33     2:56:40       58:10    8:58     3:54:50
557   Michelle Mazour        F4044       22/105       52:47     1:52:53     2:54:46     1:00:05    8:58     3:54:51
558   Justin Byars           M3539       66/160       52:35     1:51:17     2:50:18     1:04:33    8:58     3:54:51
559   Jerrid Derr            M3539       67/160       54:48     1:56:35     2:58:25       56:37    8:59     3:55:02
560   Henry Long             M1519         7/19       54:59     1:55:12     2:55:41       59:25    8:59     3:55:06
561   Rebecca Brown          F4044       23/105       52:48     1:53:21     2:54:37     1:00:31    8:59     3:55:07
562   Brian Kennedy          M4549       52/117       52:29     1:51:24     2:52:40     1:02:30    8:59     3:55:09
563   Kevin Sinclair         M4549       53/117       55:06     1:56:46     2:57:38       57:43    8:59     3:55:20
564   Jan Nierling           F5559         5/30       55:28     1:58:48     2:59:52       55:30    8:59     3:55:21
565   Brian Rumelhart        M4044       53/120       55:18     1:57:55     2:58:41       56:40    8:59     3:55:21
566   Erin Kouri             F3539       22/147       51:14     1:50:27     2:53:43     1:01:41    9:00     3:55:23
567   Mike McCoy             M5559        19/65       54:03     1:54:16     2:54:20     1:01:11    9:00     3:55:30
568   Anne Haseman           F5054         6/34       54:04     1:54:17     2:54:20     1:01:11    9:00     3:55:30
569   Erica Lensink          F2529       32/117       48:29     1:41:56     2:37:12     1:18:19    9:00     3:55:31
570   Fred Cheng             M4549       54/117       54:56     1:55:01     2:55:20     1:00:20    9:00     3:55:39
571   Kimberly Stewart       F4549        12/69       52:43     1:53:40     2:56:19       59:26    9:00     3:55:44
572   Michelle Egts          F2529       33/117       53:15     1:54:04     2:54:39     1:01:07    9:00     3:55:46
573   Melissa Polivka        F3539       23/147       52:38     1:53:15     2:55:54       59:54    9:00     3:55:47
574   Noelle Bolibaugh       F3539       24/147       54:36     1:55:11     2:55:17     1:00:41    9:01     3:55:58
575   Bryanna Behning        F2024        19/73       56:39     1:58:17     3:00:25       55:36    9:01     3:56:01
576   Brian Stewart          M4044       54/120       49:31     1:44:46     2:51:59     1:04:04    9:01     3:56:02
577   Bethany Lyon           F4549        13/69       55:36     1:58:21     2:58:47       57:22    9:01     3:56:08
578   Megan McMullen         F2024        20/73       55:12     1:57:21     2:58:10       58:14    9:02     3:56:23
579   Kaymi Lang             F2024        21/73       56:27     1:59:25     3:01:26       55:01    9:02     3:56:26
580   Shelley Ott            F3034       26/128       53:12     1:52:50     2:54:38     1:01:49    9:02     3:56:26
581   Colin O'Donnell        M5054       38/103       52:52     1:53:12     2:55:36     1:00:51    9:02     3:56:27
582   Eric Van Kerckhove     M3539       68/160       52:44     1:53:31     2:53:51     1:02:37    9:02     3:56:28
583   Bob Kennedy            M6569         3/12       53:18     1:54:46     2:56:52       59:37    9:02     3:56:28
584   Michael Hunnicutt      M3539       69/160       54:50     1:56:20     2:57:41       58:49    9:02     3:56:29
585   Morgan Phipps          F2529       34/117       55:04     1:56:39     2:59:36       56:55    9:02     3:56:31
586   John Mickelson         M3034       71/138       49:59     1:49:15     2:53:33     1:03:01    9:02     3:56:34
587   Justin Buenaflor       M3034       72/138       55:51     1:58:03     2:58:28       58:09    9:02     3:56:37
588   Carrie Schwake         F3034       27/128       55:42     1:58:01     2:58:47       57:55    9:03     3:56:42
589   Eric Scheiner          M4044       55/120       51:11     1:50:54     2:53:59     1:02:48    9:03     3:56:46
590   Jessie Schrock         F4044       24/105       52:25     1:51:57     2:55:21     1:01:27    9:03     3:56:47
591   Daniel Zepeda          M3034       73/138       52:08     1:54:05     2:55:22     1:01:28    9:03     3:56:50
592   Roadog McKibben        M5054       39/103       51:38     1:49:28     2:49:50     1:07:13    9:03     3:57:02
593   Thomas Corda           M5559        20/65       56:03     1:58:51     3:00:34       56:30    9:03     3:57:03
594   Michael Purcell        M4044       56/120       55:36     1:58:07     2:59:34       57:33    9:03     3:57:07
595   James Dawson           M5054       40/103       54:42     1:54:31     2:54:54     1:02:16    9:04     3:57:09
596   Dawn Goodwin           F3539       25/147       52:40     1:51:20     2:51:44     1:05:31    9:04     3:57:15
597   Gary Stout             M4044       57/120       47:40     1:42:14     2:47:54     1:09:24    9:04     3:57:18
598   Matthew Klein          M1519         8/19       49:50     1:43:56     2:43:05     1:14:18    9:04     3:57:23
599   Jon Klein              M2024        54/91       49:53     1:43:30     2:43:02     1:14:22    9:04     3:57:23
600   Michelle Vincent       F4044       25/105       55:03     1:55:41     2:58:03       59:32    9:05     3:57:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Angelina Blass         F3034       28/128       55:24     1:56:18     2:58:25       59:18    9:05     3:57:42
602   Joshua Tew             M3034       74/138       52:40     1:51:32     2:52:06     1:05:38    9:05     3:57:43
603   Todd Elder             M3539       70/160       51:31     1:51:34     2:53:40     1:04:04    9:05     3:57:43
604   Michael Boyle          M5054       41/103       55:02     1:55:41     2:57:59       59:45    9:05     3:57:44
605   Ryan Cable             M2529       47/116       49:06     1:45:44     2:50:05     1:07:39    9:05     3:57:44
606   Jesse Frederick        M3539       71/160       51:00     1:48:56     2:51:12     1:06:34    9:05     3:57:45
607   Sandra Ahrendsen       F3539       26/147       56:30     1:59:29     3:01:31       56:19    9:05     3:57:49
608   Christopher West       M4044       58/120       54:48     1:56:21     2:57:50     1:00:00    9:05     3:57:50
609   Brad Seaton            M3539       72/160       58:48     2:02:34     3:01:37       56:20    9:05     3:57:57
610   Esther Locher          F2024        22/73       54:16     1:58:07     3:00:08       57:51    9:05     3:57:58
611   Kenneth Overton        M4549       55/117       50:20     1:46:36     2:48:05     1:09:54    9:05     3:57:58
612   Michael Haden          M2529       48/116       52:20     1:51:21     2:51:51     1:06:13    9:06     3:58:04
613   Hanna Sundberg         F2024        23/73       56:24     1:59:21     3:01:22       56:43    9:06     3:58:05
614   Ryan Hiatt             M2529       49/116       54:27     1:53:23     2:55:51     1:02:15    9:06     3:58:05
615   Tiffany Bowman         F3034       29/128       55:42     1:57:12     2:58:06     1:00:02    9:06     3:58:07
616   Matthew Leavenworth    M2529       50/116       57:32     2:00:29     3:02:40       55:31    9:06     3:58:10
617   Mary Fairclough        F5559         6/30       55:26     1:57:06     2:59:25       58:48    9:06     3:58:13
618   Chase Schaben          M2024        55/91       50:14     1:45:56     2:48:14     1:09:59    9:06     3:58:13
619   Brett Larson           M3034       75/138       55:11     1:57:14     2:59:43       58:31    9:06     3:58:14
620   Monica Van Wyk         F4044       26/105       54:34     1:55:37     2:58:48       59:33    9:06     3:58:20
621   Matt Whitis            M5054       42/103     1:00:17     2:04:16     3:03:44       54:37    9:06     3:58:21
622   Cassandra Tomlinson    F2024        24/73       55:33     1:58:25     2:59:52       58:31    9:06     3:58:22
623   Nathan Sartain         M3539       73/160       53:12     1:54:11     2:56:44     1:01:39    9:06     3:58:23
624   John O'Neil            M4044       59/120       53:03     1:53:51     2:56:25     1:02:02    9:07     3:58:27
625   Suzanne O'Neal         F3539       27/147       53:12     1:52:40     2:53:42     1:04:47    9:07     3:58:29
626   Henrik Bjorndahl       M3539       74/160       55:12     1:57:16     2:59:45       58:45    9:07     3:58:30
627   Emily Chin             F3539       28/147       57:50     1:58:52     2:59:39       58:52    9:07     3:58:30
628   Beck Fields            F4549        14/69       54:11     1:54:59     2:55:54     1:02:37    9:07     3:58:31
629   Martin Ertz            M2529       51/116       50:52     1:52:11     2:57:12     1:01:33    9:07     3:58:45
630   Jenny Sinclair         F4044       27/105       55:10     1:56:59     2:58:01     1:00:49    9:07     3:58:50
631   Richard Lichtas        M2529       52/116       56:46     1:59:39     3:01:43       57:09    9:07     3:58:51
632   Dan Caropreso          M3539       75/160       55:28     1:57:12     2:58:36     1:00:16    9:07     3:58:51
633   Carla Seat             F3539       29/147       58:26     2:01:29     3:03:15       55:37    9:08     3:58:52
634   Janet Powell           F5054         7/34       55:26     1:57:06     2:59:24       59:44    9:08     3:59:07
635   Lori Wiedmaier         F3539       30/147       57:15     2:01:03     3:03:35       55:34    9:08     3:59:08
636   Marcey Norland         F4549        15/69       51:22     1:52:48     2:57:45     1:01:24    9:08     3:59:08
637   Tanner Metz            M2024        56/91       52:06     1:48:47     2:49:32     1:09:45    9:08     3:59:17
638   Charlie Neibergall     M4549       56/117       54:06     1:54:27     2:58:00     1:01:19    9:09     3:59:19
639   Haley Sinn             F2529       35/117       57:42     2:01:09     3:03:59       55:21    9:09     3:59:20
640   Andrew Naumann         M3034       76/138       56:34     1:59:33     3:01:34       57:50    9:09     3:59:24
641   Carl Anderson          M2024        57/91       54:49     1:57:15     3:00:12       59:24    9:09     3:59:35
642   Nicholas McGrath       M2024        58/91       51:07     1:48:00     2:50:36     1:09:08    9:09     3:59:44
643   Renee Kaufman          F4044       28/105       55:54     1:57:40     2:59:59       59:46    9:10     3:59:44
644   Paul Hofman            M4044       60/120       51:49     1:50:49     2:52:02     1:07:50    9:10     3:59:51
645   Josh Reed              M3539       76/160       54:49     1:54:26     2:56:22     1:03:32    9:10     3:59:53
646   Jordan Stokka          M3034       77/138       50:55     1:48:15     2:52:53     1:07:02    9:10     3:59:55
647   Doug Lockwood          M5559        21/65       51:51     1:50:22     2:53:01     1:07:01    9:10     4:00:01
648   Riley Qualley          M2024        59/91       55:33     1:58:25     2:59:03     1:01:07    9:10     4:00:09
649   Heather Newton         F2529       36/117       57:57     1:59:00     3:01:38       58:33    9:10     4:00:10
650   Robert Seaberg         M2529       53/116       50:01     1:45:13     2:54:27     1:05:44    9:10     4:00:10
651   Lisa Lundgren          F4044       29/105       56:15     2:00:15     2:59:56     1:00:15    9:10     4:00:10
652   Aaron Thomas           M4044       61/120       54:48     1:56:35     2:58:25     1:01:47    9:11     4:00:11
653   Stephen Cherny         M2024        60/91     1:03:34     2:08:13     3:08:02       52:15    9:11     4:00:16
654   Bret Nilles            M5559        22/65       54:29     1:56:32     3:00:11     1:00:10    9:11     4:00:21
655   Tom Youngwirth         M4549       57/117       56:14     1:58:18     3:00:01     1:00:26    9:11     4:00:27
656   Jasmine Radke          F3539       31/147       56:33     1:59:05     3:01:32       59:10    9:12     4:00:42
657   Garrett Dozark         M2529       54/116       49:24     1:44:55     2:45:33     1:15:12    9:12     4:00:44
658   Laura Maher            F5054         8/34       57:02     1:59:14     3:00:32     1:00:19    9:12     4:00:50
659   Shannon Waggoner       F4044       30/105       51:38     1:52:29     2:57:56     1:02:59    9:12     4:00:54
660   Ami Stokes             F2529       37/117       58:28     2:03:11     3:05:02       55:58    9:12     4:00:59
661   Nicholas Smith         M3034       78/138       54:55     1:59:08     3:01:29       59:38    9:13     4:01:06
662   Evelio Soriano         M4044       62/120       54:10     1:53:45     2:55:18     1:05:55    9:13     4:01:13
663   Joe Labanowski         M5054       43/103       54:03     1:55:42     2:57:38     1:03:42    9:13     4:01:19
664   Keith Anderson         M3539       77/160       52:13     1:50:29     2:55:21     1:06:01    9:13     4:01:22
665   John Melvin            M3034       79/138       50:28     1:47:47     2:51:49     1:09:47    9:14     4:01:35
666   Matt Dingbaum          M3539       78/160       50:29     1:47:57     2:50:38     1:10:58    9:14     4:01:36
667   Ryan Werling           M4044       63/120       52:18     1:52:18     2:55:35     1:06:14    9:14     4:01:49
668   Rebecca McIntosh       F4549        16/69       52:26     1:52:47     2:57:01     1:04:57    9:15     4:01:57
669   Jason Soliday          M4549       58/117       54:54     1:56:25     3:01:49     1:00:11    9:15     4:02:00
670   Korie Lown             F2024        25/73       55:56     1:57:39     2:59:49     1:02:21    9:15     4:02:10
671   Dale Schmitz           M3539       79/160       55:41     1:59:13     2:59:09     1:03:01    9:15     4:02:10
672   Bekah Masthay          F2024        26/73       56:34     1:59:32     3:01:35     1:00:40    9:15     4:02:15
673   Shivani Kumaresan      F14UN          1/1       58:52     2:03:27     3:05:29       56:50    9:15     4:02:19
674   Kathy Flickinger       F3034       30/128       58:50     2:03:27     3:05:29       56:51    9:15     4:02:19
675   Debbie Dietrich        F2529       38/117       56:18     1:59:35     3:00:35     1:02:00    9:16     4:02:35
676   Beth Proffitt          F4549        17/69       58:29     2:01:45     3:04:21       58:27    9:17     4:02:48
677   Peter Foley            M2529       55/116       48:53     1:44:13     2:50:34     1:12:19    9:17     4:02:53
678   Chris Hall             M4549       59/117       59:16     2:03:55     3:06:48       56:13    9:17     4:03:01
679   Bret Carlson           M2024        61/91     1:01:19     2:06:24     3:04:36       58:25    9:17     4:03:01
680   Jill Hoss              F3034       31/128       55:18     1:57:00     2:59:06     1:03:55    9:17     4:03:01
681   Jeff Hall              M5054       44/103       59:15     2:03:54     3:06:47       56:15    9:17     4:03:01
682   Stephen Taylor         M6064         6/37       55:18     1:57:17     2:59:02     1:04:01    9:17     4:03:03
683   Ronald Christensen     M2024        62/91       51:08     1:47:00     2:48:16     1:15:01    9:18     4:03:17
684   Carrie Teahen          F2529       39/117       59:48     2:06:33     3:09:14       54:05    9:18     4:03:18
685   Joseph Christensen     M2024        63/91       51:08     1:47:01     2:48:16     1:15:03    9:18     4:03:18
686   Adam Rave              M2024        64/91       47:28     1:44:17     2:52:00     1:11:26    9:18     4:03:26
687   Ashwat Giri            M1519         9/19       57:38     2:00:14     3:02:27     1:01:00    9:18     4:03:26
688   Nancy Goodnight        F4549        18/69                 1:59:41     1:01:01     3:02:34    9:18     4:03:34
689   Aaron Kahn             M3539       80/160       55:31     1:57:15     3:00:13     1:03:24    9:18     4:03:37
690   Susanne Kennedy        F3539       32/147       56:59     1:59:53     3:03:19     1:00:23    9:19     4:03:41
691   Shawn Olson            M3539       81/160       53:19     1:54:09     3:00:10     1:03:32    9:19     4:03:42
692   Pamela Regur           F3034       32/128       57:25     2:01:12     3:04:21       59:30    9:19     4:03:50
693   Dustin Johnson         M3034       80/138       54:37     1:54:29     2:56:20     1:07:45    9:19     4:04:05
694   Greg Herrold           M3539       82/160       55:34     1:59:37     3:01:39     1:02:34    9:20     4:04:13
695   Almir Beganovic        M2024        65/91       55:34     1:59:37     3:01:39     1:02:35    9:20     4:04:13
696   Greg Burmeister        M5054       45/103       52:52     1:53:31     2:55:47     1:08:28    9:20     4:04:15
697   Chance Frerichs        M2024        66/91       54:59     1:54:31     2:55:36     1:08:40    9:20     4:04:15
698   Michele Griffin        F5559         7/30       59:36     2:03:37     3:07:09       57:13    9:20     4:04:22
699   David Hefley           M3539       83/160       58:34     2:02:06     3:03:58     1:00:25    9:20     4:04:22
700   Richard Trujillo       M4044       64/120       54:33     1:53:32     2:51:26     1:12:57    9:20     4:04:22
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701   Kris Eveland           M3034       81/138       55:49     1:56:37     2:57:16     1:07:09    9:20     4:04:25
702   Scott Mullins          M5054       46/103     1:02:02     2:05:56     3:08:24       56:02    9:20     4:04:25
703   Andrew Riesberg        M2024        67/91       53:49     1:53:21     2:58:07     1:06:31    9:21     4:04:38
704   David Holmen           M5054       47/103       52:53     1:51:24     2:53:36     1:11:08    9:21     4:04:43
705   Corinne Scott          F3034       33/128       56:03     2:01:24     3:04:14     1:00:32    9:21     4:04:46
706   Wilma Osmun            F5054         9/34       57:12     2:00:28     3:03:26     1:01:22    9:21     4:04:48
707   Sheri Giese            F4044       31/105       55:52     2:01:31     3:07:45       57:08    9:21     4:04:52
708   Peter Moore            M3539       84/160       55:41     1:58:19     3:01:03     1:03:51    9:21     4:04:53
709   John Rentmeesters      M5054       48/103       56:30     1:59:30     3:02:15     1:02:49    9:22     4:05:04
710   Kelsey Gander          F2024        27/73       54:16     1:55:55     2:59:27     1:05:43    9:22     4:05:09
711   Luke Hermann           M3034       82/138       59:38     2:04:44     3:07:06       58:04    9:22     4:05:10
712   Christine Slania       F4044       32/105       51:20     1:49:17     2:56:16     1:08:55    9:22     4:05:10
713   Taylor Schaa           F2529       40/117       54:33     1:56:37     3:01:06     1:04:14    9:22     4:05:20
714   Rhonda Kempen          F3539       33/147       55:46     1:58:22     3:05:16     1:00:09    9:22     4:05:24
715   Dave Nicely            M5054       49/103       54:03     1:54:55     3:00:17     1:05:17    9:23     4:05:34
716   Debi Bull              F5559         8/30       56:38     1:58:33     3:00:29     1:05:05    9:23     4:05:34
717   Chad Strauss           M4044       65/120       51:27     1:51:57     2:57:15     1:08:29    9:23     4:05:43
718   Ivy Farguheson         F3539       34/147       58:46     2:03:49     3:06:57       58:48    9:23     4:05:44
719   Lance Close            M4549       60/117       48:16     1:42:16     2:37:36     1:28:11    9:23     4:05:46
720   Jim Masek              M4549       61/117       49:30     1:45:59     2:52:40     1:13:12    9:23     4:05:51
721   Matt Getting           M3539       85/160       57:44     1:59:43     3:02:29     1:03:24    9:24     4:05:53
722   Steve Pritchett        M2024        68/91       56:15     1:58:21     2:58:57     1:07:00    9:24     4:05:57
723   Rene Tedrow            F3539       35/147       58:10     2:02:38     3:07:09       58:58    9:24     4:06:06
724   Andrea Schmidt         F4044       33/105       56:41     2:02:31     3:08:11       58:00    9:24     4:06:10
725   Sergio Bravo           M3539       86/160       58:37     2:02:50     3:04:27     1:01:54    9:25     4:06:21
726   John Ramsey            M4044       66/120       54:20     1:56:20     2:56:52     1:09:31    9:25     4:06:23
727   Abby Patterson         F3034       34/128       52:55     1:55:19     3:01:20     1:05:05    9:25     4:06:25
728   Josh Seehorn           M2529       56/116       51:38     1:49:03     2:56:31     1:09:57    9:25     4:06:28
729   Trina Flack            F3034       35/128       58:37     2:03:19     3:07:07       59:25    9:25     4:06:31
730   Jerimi Kopsa           M3034       83/138       52:04     1:49:57     2:55:08     1:11:27    9:25     4:06:35
731   Janelle Holmgren       F3034       36/128       59:56     2:04:14     3:07:26       59:17    9:25     4:06:43
732   Dave Anders            M4044       67/120       56:25     1:59:22     3:01:24     1:05:26    9:26     4:06:50
733   Dennis Wheeler         M6064         7/37       56:28     1:59:28     3:03:36     1:03:41    9:27     4:07:17
734   Anders Dovre           M2529       57/116       55:17     1:58:00     2:59:50     1:07:32    9:27     4:07:21
735   Dawn Taute             F4044       34/105       58:02     2:03:35     3:08:25       59:06    9:27     4:07:30
736   Taharka McCleave       M2529       58/116       50:47     1:47:27     2:49:15     1:18:20    9:27     4:07:34
737   Kevin Wise             M5054       50/103       59:38     2:04:45     3:07:07     1:00:33    9:28     4:07:39
738   Nashaun Hawkins        M3539       87/160       59:40     2:04:46     3:07:11     1:00:29    9:28     4:07:40
739   Kirby Taylor           M2529       59/116       59:57     2:06:55     3:11:41       56:01    9:28     4:07:42
740   Jenelle Ausborn        F3034       37/128       56:30     2:00:28     3:05:44     1:01:59    9:28     4:07:43
741   Sarah Patterson        F2529       41/117       57:04     2:01:13     3:06:05     1:01:48    9:28     4:07:53
742   Jennifer Machan        F3539       36/147       56:34     1:59:40     3:03:25     1:04:35    9:28     4:08:00
743   Magdalena Chapleau     F2024        28/73       50:52     1:53:07     3:02:26     1:05:38    9:29     4:08:04
744   Benjamin Kornelis      M5054       51/103       57:55     2:01:50     3:05:04     1:03:11    9:29     4:08:14
745   Joseph Griffith        M5054       52/103     1:01:19     2:06:25     3:10:36       57:45    9:29     4:08:21
746   Kelly Davis            F3539       37/147       58:00     2:02:12     3:06:33     1:01:50    9:29     4:08:23
747   Frank Walsh            M3539       88/160       56:39     1:59:41     3:03:33     1:04:52    9:29     4:08:24
748   Michael Ahrens         M6064         8/37       55:43     1:58:16     3:01:15     1:07:18    9:30     4:08:33
749   Lacie Brandts          F2529       42/117       57:51     2:01:51     3:08:35     1:00:07    9:30     4:08:42
750   Nicole Winebrenner     F3034       38/128       57:08     2:02:46     3:07:13     1:01:31    9:30     4:08:44
751   Diane Harty            F5559         9/30       56:30     1:59:34     3:04:45     1:04:01    9:30     4:08:45
752   Billi Williams         F3539       38/147       57:33     2:01:18     3:06:58     1:01:51    9:30     4:08:49
753   Nancy Scholl           F5559        10/30       56:42     2:02:34     3:08:14     1:00:38    9:30     4:08:52
754   Robert Gleckler        M5054       53/103       53:54     1:56:23     3:01:04     1:07:56    9:31     4:09:00
755   Gail Martin            F4549        19/69                 2:00:15     3:07:07     1:01:56    9:31     4:09:03
756   Bryan Brownsberger     M4549       62/117       58:55     2:04:38     3:09:50       59:18    9:31     4:09:08
757   Martha Slocombe        F2529       43/117       56:32     1:59:27     3:04:40     1:04:29    9:31     4:09:08
758   Andrea Basche          F2529       44/117       58:01     2:02:50     3:06:55     1:02:15    9:31     4:09:09
759   Bryan Willnerd         M4044       68/120       56:38     1:59:21     3:01:35     1:07:35    9:31     4:09:09
760   Wendy Vanvoorst        F4044       35/105       53:17     1:54:02     3:00:03     1:09:11    9:31     4:09:13
761   Art Barton             M6064         9/37       58:56     2:04:38     3:09:51       59:28    9:31     4:09:18
762   Sara Young             F3034       39/128       54:56     1:59:13     3:04:15     1:05:12    9:32     4:09:27
763   Travis Parsons         M3034       84/138       59:06     2:03:05     3:06:13     1:03:16    9:32     4:09:28
764   Jeramie Eginoire       M3539       89/160       55:33     1:58:39     3:00:02     1:09:29    9:32     4:09:31
765   Callie Derflinger      F2529       45/117       51:37     1:50:50     2:58:52     1:10:49    9:32     4:09:41
766   Franczeska Ostrander   F4549        20/69       58:55     2:04:23     3:08:41     1:01:05    9:32     4:09:46
767   Jason Mielcarek        M2529       60/116       53:02     1:55:15     2:59:53     1:09:54    9:33     4:09:47
768   Marie Quanbeck         F6569          1/7       56:32     1:59:28     3:03:27     1:06:30    9:33     4:09:56
769   Brandee Ferriss        F3034       40/128       55:19     1:59:05     3:07:43     1:02:18    9:33     4:10:00
770   Forrest Laprade        M14UN          1/2     1:01:03     2:08:46     3:12:29       57:32    9:33     4:10:01
771   Burch Laprade          M4044       69/120     1:01:03     2:08:46     3:12:29       57:39    9:33     4:10:07
772   Patty Schmidt          F4549        21/69       58:54     2:04:36     3:09:51     1:00:24    9:34     4:10:14
773   Klaus Bartschat        M5559        23/65       52:42     1:51:22     2:55:59     1:14:20    9:34     4:10:18
774   Sarah Deangelo         F2024        29/73       56:30     2:00:20     3:03:28     1:06:53    9:34     4:10:20
775   Dave Moyer             M6064        10/37       56:15     1:57:57     3:02:18     1:08:04    9:34     4:10:21
776   Jason Wiegand          M3539       90/160       53:18     1:53:13     3:05:00     1:05:24    9:34     4:10:24
777   Carlos Martinez        M3539       91/160       54:15     1:56:00     3:03:42     1:06:49    9:34     4:10:30
778   Joseph Gallagher       M2529       61/116     1:02:28     2:09:52     3:14:45       55:50    9:34     4:10:35
779   Lauren Sullivan        F3034       41/128     1:02:28     2:09:52     3:14:45       55:51    9:34     4:10:35
780   Gina Sbarbaro          F2024        30/73       55:37     2:00:07     3:06:48     1:03:57    9:35     4:10:45
781   Bob Walsh              M6569         4/12       56:39     1:59:32     3:01:36     1:09:10    9:35     4:10:46
782   Michael Calendo        M5054       54/103       55:47     1:59:06     3:01:53     1:09:07    9:35     4:10:59
783   Krystal Kron           F3539       39/147       59:22     2:03:36     3:08:53     1:02:11    9:35     4:11:03
784   Danielle Campbell      F2529       46/117       58:46     2:05:06     3:10:17     1:00:50    9:36     4:11:06
785   Andy Campbell          M2529       62/116       58:46     2:05:06     3:10:18     1:00:49    9:36     4:11:07
786   Anthony Brantner       M2529       63/116       58:47     2:05:07     3:10:18     1:00:49    9:36     4:11:07
787   Lori Oakes             F5054        10/34       52:49     1:54:36     2:58:43     1:12:29    9:36     4:11:11
788   Lindsay Nicoson        F2529       47/117       55:36     1:58:47     3:05:35     1:05:37    9:36     4:11:12
789   Matthew Dziewit        M3034       85/138       56:33     1:59:28     3:05:02     1:06:20    9:36     4:11:21
790   Adriana Valcu          F3034       42/128       56:09     1:59:52     3:07:12     1:04:14    9:36     4:11:26
791   Kirk Beaubien          M3539       92/160       55:26     1:57:00     2:58:29     1:13:00    9:36     4:11:28
792   Brett Meyer            M3539       93/160       51:14     1:48:10     2:50:52     1:20:43    9:37     4:11:34
793   Steve Sabra            M5559        24/65     1:02:41     2:06:21     3:10:56     1:00:51    9:37     4:11:46
794   Chuck Fritz            M4549       63/117     1:02:42     2:06:21     3:10:56     1:00:52    9:37     4:11:47
795   Dustin Derflinger      M3034       86/138       52:45     1:53:03     3:01:05     1:10:50    9:37     4:11:54
796   Abby Gillard           F3034       43/128       54:58     1:58:10     3:03:33     1:08:30    9:38     4:12:03
797   Betty Soller           F5054        11/34       56:08     2:01:12     3:08:48     1:03:26    9:38     4:12:13
798   Shawn Gilchrst         M3539       94/160       51:33     1:48:30     2:45:36     1:26:41    9:38     4:12:17
799   Matt Kaker             M4044       70/120       59:01     2:04:12     3:11:25     1:00:57    9:38     4:12:22
800   Juli Stensland         F4044       36/105       58:39     2:05:37     3:11:04     1:01:19    9:38     4:12:23
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801   Jody Schultz           F3539       40/147       57:34     2:01:19     3:06:59     1:05:27    9:39     4:12:26
802   Richard Shew           M4549       64/117       58:38     2:04:05     3:07:59     1:04:40    9:39     4:12:39
803   Jim Spencer            M4044       71/120       58:53     2:02:40     3:07:34     1:05:07    9:39     4:12:40
804   Carmen Wharto          F4549        22/69     1:00:11     2:06:44     3:11:54     1:00:53    9:39     4:12:47
805   Keith Kreitler         M3539       95/160     1:01:03     2:07:53     3:11:45     1:01:03    9:39     4:12:47
806   Donnie Kamp            M4549       65/117       55:53     1:59:00     3:04:39     1:08:16    9:40     4:12:54
807   Elizabeth Chalen       F3034       44/128       57:26     2:00:14     3:06:08     1:06:48    9:40     4:12:55
808   Adam Westphal          M1519        10/19       47:06     1:45:30     2:55:55     1:17:01    9:40     4:12:55
809   Janna Mashek           F3539       41/147     1:00:42     2:09:02     3:13:18       59:45    9:40     4:13:03
810   Cathlin Upton          F3539       42/147     1:00:45     2:07:09     3:13:32       59:33    9:40     4:13:05
811   Amanda Philiph         F2024        31/73       58:56     2:04:16     3:10:20     1:02:46    9:40     4:13:05
812   Doug Philiph           M5054       55/103       58:57     2:04:16     3:10:20     1:02:46    9:40     4:13:06
813   Chris Gericke          M2529       64/116       53:04     1:53:14     2:59:53     1:13:21    9:40     4:13:13
814   Vicki Nelson           F5054        12/34       56:38     2:00:24     3:07:48     1:05:28    9:40     4:13:16
815   Amy Thornburg          F3539       43/147       56:15     2:00:11     3:06:21     1:06:57    9:41     4:13:18
816   David Nettleton        M3034       87/138       48:16     1:42:14     2:42:31     1:30:49    9:41     4:13:19
817   Melissa Charron        F2024        32/73     1:03:22     2:10:36     3:14:18       59:03    9:41     4:13:21
818   Lynae Gruber           F2024        33/73       56:16     2:01:06     3:08:26     1:04:57    9:41     4:13:23
819   Sam Krutzfeldt         M2529       65/116       56:49     2:01:45     3:06:34     1:06:50    9:41     4:13:24
820   Stephen Krutzfeldt     M2529       66/116       56:49     2:01:45     3:06:34     1:06:50    9:41     4:13:24
821   Trevor Webb            M2024        69/91       56:39     1:58:17     3:02:16     1:11:14    9:41     4:13:30
822   Kelly Gallego          M4044       72/120     1:00:25     2:05:07     3:10:37     1:02:57    9:41     4:13:33
823   Kelly Brown            F3034       45/128       58:21     2:02:52     3:08:22     1:05:12    9:41     4:13:34
824   Jon Blixt              M4044       73/120     1:01:10     2:09:27     3:11:07     1:02:29    9:41     4:13:35
825   Patricia Norem         F4549        23/69       54:19     1:58:00     3:07:40     1:05:58    9:41     4:13:38
826   Georgina Dodge         F5054        13/34       56:46     1:59:26     3:03:52     1:09:58    9:42     4:13:50
827   Carrie Dieken          F3539       44/147       58:30     2:04:29     3:11:40     1:02:15    9:42     4:13:55
828   Jeff Dieken            M4044       74/120       58:30     2:04:29     3:11:41     1:02:15    9:42     4:13:55
829   Nick Caldwell          M2024        70/91       57:40     1:59:21     2:58:30     1:15:28    9:42     4:13:57
830   Alan Dispirito         M5559        25/65       58:29     2:04:46     3:10:39     1:03:20    9:42     4:13:58
831   Madeline Browning      F1519         4/28       58:50     2:03:45     3:11:21     1:02:39    9:42     4:13:59
832   Paxton Bennett         M3539       96/160       58:49     2:03:45     3:11:20     1:02:42    9:42     4:14:02
833   Mitchell Ginsburg      M4549       66/117     1:00:47     2:08:44     3:14:59       59:05    9:42     4:14:03
834   Andrew Johnson         M2024        71/91       57:21     2:01:40     3:09:35     1:04:30    9:42     4:14:04
835   Hoa Schober            F3539       45/147       55:13     1:59:58     3:07:26     1:06:48    9:43     4:14:14
836   Kathy Larson           F4549        24/69     1:01:26     2:09:58     3:16:51       57:24    9:43     4:14:15
837   Sarah Larson           F2024        34/73     1:01:26     2:09:58     3:16:51       57:24    9:43     4:14:15
838   Jamie Sullivan         M3539       97/160     1:02:22     2:10:12     3:15:44       58:33    9:43     4:14:17
839   Blake Mishler          M2529       67/116       58:30     2:03:24     3:08:40     1:05:38    9:43     4:14:18
840   Kyle Johnson           M3034       88/138       54:50     1:56:29     3:01:24     1:12:56    9:43     4:14:19
841   Dennis Henderson       M4044       75/120       55:33     1:58:41     3:04:49     1:09:35    9:43     4:14:24
842   Garrett Hawk           M2024        72/91       52:49     1:56:10     3:02:35     1:11:56    9:43     4:14:30
843   Robin Brandt           F3034       46/128     1:03:26     2:12:22     3:23:20       51:12    9:43     4:14:32
844   Emily Hansen           F2529       48/117     1:00:04     2:05:57     3:11:16     1:03:36    9:44     4:14:52
845   Kriston Koepp          F3034       47/128     1:00:05     2:05:57     3:11:17     1:03:41    9:44     4:14:57
846   Tao Li                 M2529       68/116       56:33     1:59:33     3:01:35     1:13:27    9:45     4:15:02
847   Peggy Hentges          F4044       37/105       58:51     2:04:27     3:09:43     1:05:20    9:45     4:15:02
848   Alicia Orndorff        F2024        35/73     1:00:42     2:07:49     3:17:20       57:46    9:45     4:15:05
849   Tammy Quijas           F3539       46/147       58:39     2:04:34     3:11:43     1:03:31    9:45     4:15:14
850   Clete Brehm            M4549       67/117       55:53     2:01:23     3:09:11     1:06:05    9:45     4:15:16
851   Jodi Van Wyk           F3539       47/147       54:35     1:55:37     3:03:37     1:11:45    9:45     4:15:21
852   Jill Wanninger         F4549        25/69       58:02     2:03:35     3:08:25     1:07:00    9:45     4:15:25
853   Sara Closson           F3034       48/128       59:57     2:06:27     3:13:46     1:01:43    9:46     4:15:29
854   Heather Dann           F3539       48/147     1:01:11     2:06:59     3:13:13     1:02:21    9:46     4:15:33
855   Scott McEathron        M4549       68/117       56:26     1:59:29     3:02:07     1:13:28    9:46     4:15:35
856   Nick Klinefeldt        M3539       98/160     1:00:11     2:05:48     3:11:00     1:04:37    9:46     4:15:37
857   Scott Vance            M5559        26/65     1:00:14     2:05:56     3:08:18     1:07:21    9:46     4:15:38
858   Matthew Nelson         M2529       69/116       51:06     1:47:20     2:50:05     1:25:35    9:46     4:15:39
859   Carol Litscher         F5054        14/34       58:00     2:03:32     3:10:02     1:05:41    9:46     4:15:43
860   Stephanie Nessa        F4044       38/105       57:05     2:00:01     3:11:00     1:04:53    9:46     4:15:52
861   Tom Caskey             M4549       69/117       55:43     2:01:00     3:09:04     1:06:48    9:46     4:15:52
862   Molly McConnell        F3539       49/147       57:52     2:02:42     3:09:01     1:07:15    9:47     4:16:16
863   Patty Klinghagen       F4549        26/69       53:05     1:56:00     3:03:58     1:12:24    9:48     4:16:21
864   Joshua Levai-Baird     M3034       89/138     1:01:54     2:11:35     3:18:52       57:30    9:48     4:16:22
865   Justin Smith           M3539       99/160       52:17     1:54:47     3:04:22     1:12:01    9:48     4:16:23
866   Andrew Smith           M5054       56/103       54:55     1:56:51     3:02:58     1:13:29    9:48     4:16:26
867   Kelly Lentsch          F4044       39/105       55:58     1:59:09     3:05:10     1:11:19    9:48     4:16:29
868   John Conner            M2529       70/116       48:11     1:42:54     2:55:11     1:21:19    9:48     4:16:30
869   Nate Davis             M3539      100/160     1:01:25     2:09:20     3:16:52       59:39    9:48     4:16:31
870   Mark Coyne             M4044       76/120     1:03:02     2:10:10     3:16:23     1:00:10    9:48     4:16:33
871   Brian Webster          M4549       70/117       59:15     2:04:53     3:11:22     1:05:22    9:48     4:16:43
872   David Ellinger         M5559        27/65       57:13     2:01:26     3:07:57     1:08:48    9:48     4:16:45
873   Bill Haney             M6064        11/37       57:09     2:01:52     3:09:42     1:07:04    9:48     4:16:46
874   Tony Trischler         M4549       71/117       54:28     1:59:28     3:08:25     1:08:24    9:49     4:16:48
875   Teri Johnson           F4044       40/105     1:00:50     2:08:11     3:15:21     1:01:30    9:49     4:16:51
876   Keeley Nyman           F3034       49/128     1:01:22     2:08:51     3:17:03       59:48    9:49     4:16:51
877   Jamie Johnson          F3539       50/147       55:39     2:00:26     3:10:24     1:06:35    9:49     4:16:59
878   Annie-Lori Jobe        F3034       50/128       55:39     2:00:26     3:10:23     1:06:37    9:49     4:16:59
879   Steven Naber           M3034       90/138       59:07     2:03:47     3:08:04     1:08:55    9:49     4:16:59
880   Jennifer Borst         F3539       51/147       59:28     2:06:11     3:13:37     1:03:23    9:49     4:17:00
881   Mary Selness           F4549        27/69       58:00     2:04:58     3:11:32     1:05:30    9:49     4:17:02
882   David Dushane Ii       M3539      101/160       48:00     1:46:28     2:55:57     1:21:08    9:49     4:17:04
883   Jeffrey Marschke       M2024        73/91     1:03:08     2:09:53     3:14:06     1:03:01    9:49     4:17:07
884   Samuel Failla          M4549       72/117     1:01:41     2:07:23     3:13:03     1:04:16    9:50     4:17:19
885   Kevin Thompson         M4044       77/120       58:25     2:04:50     3:12:05     1:05:15    9:50     4:17:20
886   Amy Thompson           F3539       52/147       58:26     2:04:50     3:12:05     1:05:15    9:50     4:17:20
887   Kevin Emge             M5054       57/103       58:29     2:02:46     3:08:53     1:08:31    9:50     4:17:24
888   Mike Gauthier          M3539      102/160       59:15     2:07:44     3:17:58       59:27    9:50     4:17:25
889   Kimberly Scarfe        F3034       51/128     1:01:58     2:09:28     3:16:29     1:00:59    9:50     4:17:28
890   Laura Labriola         F3034       52/128     1:03:22     2:12:10     3:17:43       59:48    9:50     4:17:30
891   Tom Johnson            M2529       71/116       54:26     1:55:27     2:59:44     1:17:49    9:50     4:17:33
892   Alexander Rooker       M2529       72/116       54:26     1:55:27     2:59:44     1:17:49    9:50     4:17:33
893   Tami Danley            F4044       41/105       56:35     1:59:34     3:07:42     1:09:51    9:50     4:17:33
894   Jessica Jannette       F2529       49/117       54:58     1:58:02     3:05:12     1:12:22    9:50     4:17:34
895   Jeremy Hendricks       M2529       73/116       54:58     1:57:20     3:05:11     1:12:25    9:50     4:17:35
896   Jill Buchan            F3034       53/128       56:47     2:02:06     3:09:57     1:07:41    9:50     4:17:38
897   Calvin Johannsen       M2529       74/116       54:28     1:53:40     3:03:15     1:14:31    9:51     4:17:46
898   Chad Thomas            M4044       78/120       54:11     1:54:37     2:57:49     1:20:02    9:51     4:17:51
899   Michele Thompson       F3034       54/128     1:01:49     2:11:51     3:18:32       59:21    9:51     4:17:53
900   Rosa King              F4044       42/105       56:53     1:59:40     3:08:36     1:09:19    9:51     4:17:54
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901   Elena Polush           F5054        15/34       53:30     1:55:49     3:07:06     1:10:50    9:51     4:17:55
902   Elizabeth Kaloupek     F2024        36/73     1:04:59     2:14:59     3:21:01       57:03    9:51     4:18:04
903   Terri Menghini         F4549        28/69     1:02:21     2:13:12     3:20:41       57:26    9:52     4:18:07
904   Mary Decarlo           F3539       53/147       58:02     2:02:30     3:08:15     1:10:09    9:52     4:18:24
905   Deetta Bohling         F2529       50/117       59:39     2:06:08     3:14:04     1:04:23    9:52     4:18:27
906   Maren Finsand          F2024        37/73       54:37     1:57:37     3:06:56     1:11:41    9:53     4:18:37
907   Jeff McCallum          M5054       58/103       53:14     1:55:32     3:05:36     1:13:01    9:53     4:18:37
908   Nate Jones             M1519        11/19       57:37     2:03:35     3:09:55     1:08:47    9:53     4:18:41
909   John Zielinski         M3539      103/160       58:42     2:04:24     3:09:36     1:09:06    9:53     4:18:42
910   Anthony Cendana        M3539      104/160       57:37     2:03:35     3:09:55     1:08:47    9:53     4:18:42
911   Arianne Kuennen        F3034       55/128       59:01     2:08:17     3:20:00       58:46    9:53     4:18:46
912   Candie Levi            F3539       54/147     1:01:06     2:08:44     3:15:35     1:03:13    9:53     4:18:47
913   Cami Pierce            F3539       55/147     1:01:06     2:08:44     3:15:35     1:03:13    9:53     4:18:48
914   Rosie Cook             F1519         5/28     1:00:04     2:05:07     3:15:05     1:03:45    9:53     4:18:50
915   Danielle Weaver        F3539       56/147     1:00:10     2:07:43     3:13:58     1:05:00    9:54     4:18:58
916   Burton Joseph          M3539      105/160     1:00:04     2:05:07     3:15:05     1:03:57    9:54     4:19:01
917   Allison Evans          F3539       57/147       58:53     2:06:03     3:13:08     1:06:01    9:54     4:19:08
918   Karen Smith            F3539       58/147       55:22     2:02:11     3:13:54     1:05:16    9:54     4:19:10
919   Linda Crosthwait       F5054        16/34     1:10:31     1:56:47     3:02:45     1:16:27    9:54     4:19:11
920   Ross Boettcher         M2529       75/116       58:01     2:02:45     3:09:47     1:09:29    9:54     4:19:15
921   Rebecca Schultz        F2529       51/117       58:01     2:02:45     3:09:46     1:09:30    9:54     4:19:16
922   Michael Gaunt          M4044       79/120       55:39     1:58:58     3:05:44     1:13:36    9:54     4:19:19
923   Daniel Brown           M6064        12/37     1:01:10     2:09:50     3:16:34     1:03:11    9:55     4:19:45
924   Paul Dunning           M4044       80/120       54:41     1:57:18     3:09:07     1:10:41    9:55     4:19:47
925   Jennifer Jacobs        F4044       43/105       59:32     2:05:14     3:12:21     1:07:31    9:56     4:19:51
926   Tawnya Hawkins         F3034       56/128       58:02     2:03:52     3:12:10     1:07:42    9:56     4:19:52
927   Tashel Bordere         F3539       59/147       59:12     2:06:33     3:18:29     1:01:29    9:56     4:19:57
928   Jeff Barr              M4044       81/120     1:02:21     2:10:09     3:16:14     1:03:45    9:56     4:19:59
929   Kara Campbell          F4044       44/105     1:01:16     2:08:25     3:15:30     1:04:39    9:56     4:20:09
930   John Green             M5559        28/65       59:05     2:08:05     3:15:32     1:04:38    9:56     4:20:09
931   Courtney Brown         F2529       52/117       54:28     1:56:31     3:01:39     1:18:34    9:56     4:20:13
932   Martin Powers          M3539      106/160     1:05:38     2:11:17     3:19:45     1:00:33    9:57     4:20:17
933   Brook Wheeler          F4044       45/105     1:01:09     2:11:22     3:19:13     1:01:05    9:57     4:20:18
934   Angie Meister          F3539       60/147       55:24     2:00:23     3:12:19     1:08:06    9:57     4:20:24
935   Mae Trullinger         F2529       53/117     1:02:18     2:11:20     3:21:06       59:20    9:57     4:20:26
936   Richard Rabe           M4549       73/117     1:02:58     2:09:49     3:17:31     1:02:58    9:57     4:20:28
937   Alex Lynch             M2529       76/116     1:05:01     2:14:03     3:20:32       59:58    9:57     4:20:29
938   Ben Dimarco            M3034       91/138       58:00     2:01:43     3:11:19     1:09:13    9:57     4:20:32
939   Molly Olsasky          F3034       57/128     1:01:50     2:11:00     3:18:30     1:02:03    9:57     4:20:32
940   David Dorothy          M4044       82/120       57:23     2:02:29     3:11:23     1:09:11    9:57     4:20:34
941   Andrew Defreece        M4044       83/120       59:04     2:04:20     3:10:14     1:10:38    9:58     4:20:52
942   Clark Mitchell         M4549       74/117       55:27     1:56:51     3:06:58     1:14:10    9:58     4:21:07
943   Vicki Sass             F3539       61/147     1:03:09     2:09:44     3:15:55     1:05:19    9:59     4:21:13
944   Jeff Cibert            M3034       92/138       55:50     2:00:27     3:09:47     1:11:35    9:59     4:21:22
945   Jim Schleisman         M80UP          1/1       59:33     2:07:08     3:14:31     1:06:52    9:59     4:21:22
946   Candice Kirberger      F3034       58/128       52:58     2:00:48     3:11:18     1:10:11    9:59     4:21:28
947   Sarah Lundt            F3034       59/128       54:02     2:00:24     3:12:40     1:08:55    9:59     4:21:34
948   Amanda McLearn-Montz   F2024        38/73       57:09     1:57:31     3:05:08     1:16:32   10:00     4:21:39
949   Beth McCormick         F2529       54/117     1:00:47     2:07:35     3:15:03     1:06:38   10:00     4:21:41
950   Scott Pallwitz         M3539      107/160       55:44     1:59:44     3:07:10     1:14:38   10:00     4:21:47
951   Melanie Malloy         F3539       62/147     1:03:04     2:10:48     3:18:31     1:03:20   10:00     4:21:50
952   Maria Trosper          F3539       63/147       58:58     2:05:00     3:11:25     1:10:26   10:00     4:21:51
953   Matthew Trosper        M3539      108/160       59:00     2:05:00     3:11:24     1:10:29   10:00     4:21:52
954   Daniela Haase          F2529       55/117       56:16     2:00:36     3:10:06     1:11:51   10:00     4:21:57
955   Hannah Hutchison       F2024        39/73       56:15     2:00:36     3:10:07     1:11:51   10:00     4:21:57
956   Austin Foster          M3034       93/138     1:02:38     2:07:55     3:11:38     1:10:20   10:00     4:21:58
957   Terese Licavoli        F5054        17/34                 2:26:02     3:25:32       56:35   10:01     4:22:06
958   Mark Smidt             M5054       59/103     1:01:45     2:09:55     3:15:38     1:06:31   10:01     4:22:09
959   Deanna Anderson        F5559        11/30     1:02:47     2:08:38     3:15:53     1:06:17   10:01     4:22:10
960   John Schneller         M6569         5/12       53:05     1:56:44     3:05:13     1:17:01   10:01     4:22:13
961   Tim Donovan            M4549       75/117     1:00:50     2:10:38     3:18:10     1:04:08   10:01     4:22:18
962   Scott Selmon           M5054       60/103     1:01:42     2:11:54     3:21:54     1:00:27   10:01     4:22:20
963   Krista Heineman        F4044       46/105     1:00:56     2:08:04     3:15:16     1:07:08   10:01     4:22:24
964   Carol Kopman           F3539       64/147     1:01:16     2:08:25     3:15:49     1:06:40   10:02     4:22:29
965   Krista Binnicker       F3539       65/147     1:01:10     2:09:39     3:20:58     1:01:38   10:02     4:22:35
966   Sara Blixt             F4044       47/105     1:01:11     2:09:39     3:20:58     1:01:38   10:02     4:22:36
967   Sarah Malaney          F3539       66/147       58:17     2:04:00     3:18:08     1:04:28   10:02     4:22:36
968   Laurie McNeley         F3034       60/128       56:30     1:59:28     3:09:31     1:13:09   10:02     4:22:40
969   Jason Weibel           M3539      109/160     1:01:02     2:06:57     3:15:41     1:07:11   10:02     4:22:52
970   Chris Wood             M2024        74/91       54:11     1:52:53     3:01:04     1:21:54   10:03     4:22:57
971   Adam Sholes            M3034       94/138       58:51     2:03:01     3:10:03     1:13:04   10:03     4:23:07
972   Robert Boler           M3034       95/138     1:00:48     2:11:13     3:21:28     1:01:40   10:03     4:23:07
973   David Batko            M3034       96/138     1:00:47     2:11:10     3:21:24     1:01:43   10:03     4:23:07
974   Bradley Eiffert        M5054       61/103     1:03:15     2:14:16     3:24:07       59:03   10:03     4:23:09
975   Nicole Combs           F3539       67/147       58:19     2:05:40     3:14:41     1:08:31   10:03     4:23:12
976   Joshua Hones           M2024        75/91       52:29     1:53:04     3:08:01     1:15:23   10:04     4:23:24
977   Karly Baker            F2529       56/117     1:01:20     2:10:56     3:19:23     1:04:23   10:05     4:23:46
978   Alex Beck              M2024        76/91       50:25     1:51:05     2:57:26     1:26:22   10:05     4:23:47
979   Ashley Mass            F2529       57/117       57:53     2:03:33     3:13:20     1:10:29   10:05     4:23:48
980   Emily McDonnell        F2529       58/117     1:02:36     2:10:31     3:21:06     1:02:44   10:05     4:23:49
981   Michelle Dunlavy       F5559        12/30     1:01:03     2:08:21     3:15:26     1:08:30   10:05     4:23:55
982   David Martin           M5054       62/103       57:02     2:02:19     3:16:00     1:08:05   10:05     4:24:04
983   Lindsay Ruppert        F3034       61/128       59:49     2:09:38     3:19:09     1:04:57   10:05     4:24:05
984   Kaylee Busse           F2529       59/117       51:48     1:51:13     2:54:55     1:29:15   10:05     4:24:09
985   Brad Sullivan          M4549       76/117       59:02     2:07:47     3:18:02     1:06:09   10:05     4:24:10
986   Thomas Perri           M5054       63/103     1:01:44     2:11:55     3:21:54     1:02:17   10:05     4:24:11
987   Heather Dewaard        F2529       60/117     1:03:41     2:11:48     3:19:01     1:05:33   10:06     4:24:34
988   Peter Bowden           M3539      110/160     1:00:03     2:05:46     3:14:00     1:10:35   10:06     4:24:34
989   Michael Oliszczak      M5054       64/103       59:50     2:05:53     3:16:36     1:08:05   10:07     4:24:41
990   Courtney Barden Peters F4549        29/69     1:03:57     2:14:11     3:23:58     1:00:53   10:07     4:24:50
991   Joshua Smith           M2529       77/116       56:43     2:01:34     3:13:53     1:11:00   10:07     4:24:53
992   Robert Shaffer         M3539      111/160     1:00:42     2:11:17     3:19:47     1:05:25   10:08     4:25:12
993   Debbie Shutter         F5054        18/34       57:31     2:02:31     3:12:24     1:12:50   10:08     4:25:13
994   Tova Shaffer           F3539       68/147     1:00:42     2:11:18     3:19:47     1:05:31   10:08     4:25:17
995   Ann Schroeder          F4549        30/69       58:01     2:04:01     3:15:35     1:09:55   10:08     4:25:29
996   Ashley Hoegh           F2024        40/73       58:06     2:07:04     3:17:35     1:08:01   10:09     4:25:36
997   Andrew Fisher          M4044       84/120     1:00:45     2:08:13     3:19:00     1:06:44   10:09     4:25:43
998   Lillian Kurtz          F2024        41/73       57:12     2:01:47     3:13:00     1:12:45   10:09     4:25:45
999   Mindy Stalker          F3034       62/128     1:01:25     2:10:56     3:20:14     1:05:35   10:09     4:25:48
1000  Lindsay Nash           F2024        42/73       56:17     2:01:06     3:11:52     1:13:58   10:09     4:25:50
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1001  Thomas Chaves          M5054       65/103       57:13     2:02:50     3:13:54     1:11:59   10:09     4:25:53
1002  Danny Mahoney          M4549       77/117       52:20     1:51:42     2:57:46     1:28:12   10:10     4:25:57
1003  Scott Mills            M4044       85/120       56:23                 3:10:11     1:15:52   10:10     4:26:03
1004  Kathleen Danner        F4549        31/69     1:00:54     2:09:07     3:17:30     1:08:35   10:10     4:26:05
1005  Kevin Guthrie          M3034       97/138       59:10     2:06:59     3:16:36     1:09:29   10:10     4:26:05
1006  Lynn Maxwell           F3034       63/128       59:10     2:06:59     3:16:36     1:09:29   10:10     4:26:05
1007  Matthew Osterberg      M2024        77/91       56:19     2:04:59     3:17:00     1:09:24   10:11     4:26:24
1008  Jacob Roedsens         M3034       98/138       56:33     1:59:32     3:06:45     1:19:51   10:11     4:26:35
1009  Kelly Langfeldt        F3539       69/147       57:26     2:05:57     3:17:39     1:09:01   10:11     4:26:39
1010  Stephanie Harris       F3539       70/147     1:00:57     2:09:28     3:19:01     1:07:39   10:11     4:26:40
1011  Paige Carlson          F3034       64/128       58:14     2:05:33     3:17:35     1:09:06   10:11     4:26:41
1012  Jamie Orozco Nagel     F3034       65/128       57:08     2:01:19     3:12:53     1:13:53   10:11     4:26:46
1013  Kent Juliot            M5054       66/103     1:02:25     2:10:11     3:20:01     1:06:52   10:12     4:26:53
1014  Danielle Lumpkin       F3539       71/147       52:36     1:57:13     3:10:48     1:16:07   10:12     4:26:54
1015  Ahmed Choudhury        M4044       86/120     1:01:36     2:10:17     3:20:40     1:06:14   10:12     4:26:54
1016  Michele De Vito        F4549        32/69     1:02:44     2:13:28     3:23:21     1:03:42   10:12     4:27:02
1017  Daisy Cerna            F1519         6/28       59:29     2:05:19     3:15:41     1:11:22   10:12     4:27:03
1018  Gerard Amadeo          M4549       78/117       56:31     1:59:28     3:04:45     1:22:23   10:12     4:27:08
1019  Jill Sanchez           F3034       66/128     1:00:51     2:09:55     3:18:48     1:08:21   10:12     4:27:08
1020  David Brandt           M5559        29/65     1:03:27     2:12:22     3:23:20     1:04:22   10:14     4:27:42
1021  Rick Fink              M5559        30/65     1:01:40     2:11:46     3:20:44     1:07:02   10:14     4:27:45
1022  Kelly Kriener          F2529       61/117       59:55     2:08:10     3:17:52     1:09:54   10:14     4:27:46
1023  Mark Funaro            M3539      112/160       59:38     2:07:59     3:18:37     1:09:20   10:14     4:27:56
1024  Matthew Doyle          M2529       78/116       56:23     1:59:32     3:17:14     1:10:56   10:15     4:28:10
1025  Wendy Butler           F2529       62/117     1:02:05     2:08:29     3:17:45     1:10:29   10:15     4:28:14
1026  Dan Chopskie           M3539      113/160       55:47     1:58:41     3:14:22     1:13:53   10:15     4:28:15
1027  Michael Shilling       M5054       67/103     1:00:03     2:07:40     3:16:15     1:12:01   10:15     4:28:16
1028  Clete Campbell         M3539      114/160       54:52     2:01:14     3:16:14     1:12:05   10:15     4:28:19
1029  Bill Therrien          M4044       87/120       58:50     2:04:32     3:09:46     1:18:36   10:15     4:28:21
1030  Robert Ortiz           M2529       79/116       56:07     2:02:15     3:10:51     1:17:34   10:15     4:28:24
1031  Lindsay Calvert        F2024        43/73     1:03:49     2:11:40     3:18:53     1:09:32   10:15     4:28:25
1032  Sean Matyas            M3034       99/138       59:51     2:08:28     3:19:02     1:09:24   10:15     4:28:26
1033  Colleen Stieve         F3034       67/128       59:50     2:08:28     3:19:02     1:09:25   10:15     4:28:26
1034  Wendy Muller           F4549        33/69     1:01:16     2:12:17     3:22:01     1:06:26   10:15     4:28:27
1035  Kathy Kain             F4044       48/105     1:01:16     2:12:17     3:22:01     1:06:27   10:15     4:28:27
1036  Ivy Rohlwing           F2529       63/117       58:20     2:05:13     3:13:26     1:15:06   10:15     4:28:32
1037  Mary Matteuzzi         F4044       49/105     1:03:12     2:12:25     3:20:29     1:08:05   10:15     4:28:34
1038  Bill Szakacs           M4549       79/117       57:51     2:04:14     3:14:47     1:13:48   10:16     4:28:35
1039  D. Fred Peterson       M7074          1/6       58:53     2:04:29     3:10:04     1:18:31   10:16     4:28:35
1040  Barb Burk              F4549        34/69     1:03:11     2:12:25     3:22:15     1:06:21   10:16     4:28:36
1041  Pat Singer             F6064         1/10       58:50     2:06:20     3:16:09     1:12:30   10:16     4:28:38
1042  Mike Dunbar            M2529       80/116       54:04     2:01:13     3:20:36     1:08:04   10:16     4:28:39
1043  Barbie Ahrens-Lowry    F4044       50/105     1:05:24     2:15:27     3:24:34     1:04:06   10:16     4:28:40
1044  Jason Neal             M3539      115/160       59:38     2:08:00     3:18:37     1:10:10   10:16     4:28:46
1045  Ronni Scott            F5054        19/34     1:05:00     2:16:06     3:24:32     1:04:19   10:16     4:28:51
1046  Joe Wurzelbacher       M5054       68/103       57:40     2:06:57     3:14:55     1:14:03   10:16     4:28:57
1047  Lacey Martinosky       F3034       68/128     1:05:06     2:12:51     3:22:56     1:06:08   10:17     4:29:04
1048  Matthew Basart         M3539      116/160       59:52     2:08:23     3:19:00     1:10:26   10:17     4:29:26
1049  Jay Shaeffer           M4044       88/120       55:35     1:59:02     3:11:54     1:17:34   10:18     4:29:27
1050  Scott Schoneberg       M5559        31/65       55:57     1:59:07     3:08:04     1:21:31   10:18     4:29:34
1051  James Day              M3539      117/160       59:39     2:04:48     3:09:51     1:19:46   10:18     4:29:36
1052  Christopher Lynn       M1519        12/19     1:01:17     2:08:41     3:17:20     1:12:33   10:19     4:29:53
1053  Mark Pitts             M7074          2/6     1:00:13     2:08:02     3:21:15     1:08:39   10:19     4:29:53
1054  Carri Bertelson        F2024        44/73     1:00:02     2:10:47     3:21:02     1:08:53   10:19     4:29:54
1055  Paul Dayton            M4044       89/120       54:03     1:56:16     3:07:47     1:22:09   10:19     4:29:55
1056  Shelly Mack            F4549        35/69     1:02:13     2:13:37     3:23:43     1:06:13   10:19     4:29:55
1057  Richard Albanese       M4044       90/120     1:07:16     2:18:10     3:26:19     1:03:58   10:19     4:30:16
1058  Jess Hale              F3034       69/128     1:01:25     2:10:42     3:23:19     1:07:00   10:20     4:30:19
1059  Mark Wisniewski        M4549       80/117       57:11     2:00:33     3:11:37     1:18:50   10:20     4:30:26
1060  Eric Gannon            M4549       81/117       56:05     2:00:57     3:12:47     1:17:41   10:20     4:30:27
1061  Sarah Thorson          F2529       64/117     1:05:38     2:14:29     3:25:04     1:05:28   10:20     4:30:32
1062  Maggie Hammerschmidt   F2529       65/117       55:34     2:02:26     3:18:27     1:12:10   10:20     4:30:36
1063  Robert Green           M3539      118/160       52:15     1:56:10     3:19:39     1:11:13   10:21     4:30:51
1064  Lori Green             F3539       72/147       52:15     1:56:09     3:19:39     1:11:14   10:21     4:30:52
1065  Thomas Pedersen        M2529       81/116     1:00:32     2:07:46     3:18:03     1:12:53   10:21     4:30:55
1066  Adam Jerdee            M4044       91/120     1:03:52     2:15:00     3:28:19     1:02:43   10:21     4:31:01
1067  Andrew Kramer          M5559        32/65                             2:56:53     1:34:10   10:21     4:31:02
1068  Kirk Nelson            M3539      119/160     1:00:56     2:08:05     3:19:26     1:11:58   10:22     4:31:24
1069  Cori Clark             F2024        45/73       58:03     2:05:23     3:21:47     1:09:42   10:22     4:31:29
1070  Melissa O'Neil         F3034       70/128     1:01:20     2:08:52     3:22:59     1:08:47   10:23     4:31:46
1071  Mandy Semanisin        F3539       73/147     1:04:09     2:10:12     3:19:38     1:12:12   10:23     4:31:50
1072  Holly Elbert           F3034       71/128     1:01:56     2:12:05     3:23:13     1:08:51   10:24     4:32:04
1073  Sara Gordon            F3034       72/128       54:58     1:59:00     3:15:57     1:16:31   10:24     4:32:28
1074  Kelly Richards         F4044       51/105     1:07:52     2:19:46     3:29:47     1:02:44   10:25     4:32:31
1075  Kay Pfahning           F5559        13/30     1:01:39     2:11:50     3:22:22     1:10:09   10:25     4:32:31
1076  Brett Sanner           M3034      100/138     1:01:05     2:08:57     3:20:21     1:12:15   10:25     4:32:35
1077  James Gillespie        M2529       82/116     1:02:41     2:12:02     3:22:47     1:09:49   10:25     4:32:36
1078  John Alessio           M3539      120/160       53:35     1:54:49     3:10:20     1:22:17   10:25     4:32:36
1079  Pat Kargol             F6064         2/10     1:02:36     2:14:50     3:27:30     1:05:08   10:25     4:32:37
1080  Justin Verhalen        M2529       83/116       58:13     2:04:03     3:14:56     1:17:43   10:25     4:32:38
1081  Erin London            F4044       52/105     1:04:57     2:15:27     3:27:28     1:05:18   10:25     4:32:46
1082  Christopher Renihan    M5054       69/103       54:56     1:57:09     3:10:27     1:22:28   10:25     4:32:54
1083  Matt Sales             M2529       84/116       57:49     2:07:23     3:22:40     1:10:16   10:26     4:32:56
1084  Tim Perrigo            M5054       70/103     1:06:06     2:16:08     3:26:14     1:06:45   10:26     4:32:59
1085  Katie Cox              F3539       74/147     1:05:02     2:15:48     3:26:32     1:06:30   10:26     4:33:01
1086  John Lally             M6569         6/12       55:34     2:01:54     3:20:18     1:12:47   10:26     4:33:04
1087  Craig Ledford          M6064        13/37     1:02:46     2:12:06     3:25:33     1:07:32   10:26     4:33:05
1088  Cory McHale            M2529       85/116       58:53     2:04:15     3:18:56     1:14:17   10:26     4:33:12
1089  Michelle Mauro         F4044       53/105       57:25     2:02:53     3:17:41     1:15:35   10:26     4:33:16
1090  Heidi Harsin           F3034       73/128     1:01:03     2:09:26     3:23:52     1:09:26   10:26     4:33:18
1091  Jim Baack              M5054       71/103       55:48     1:59:38     3:16:36     1:16:45   10:26     4:33:20
1092  Heather McQuillan      F2529       66/117     1:01:03     2:09:26     3:23:53     1:09:35   10:27     4:33:27
1093  Jaclyn Swintek         F3034       74/128       53:36     2:00:28     3:14:44     1:18:55   10:27     4:33:39
1094  Mike Lundgren          M6064        14/37       58:45     2:03:56     3:16:02     1:17:42   10:27     4:33:44
1095  Mark Wietbrock         M5054       72/103       57:06     2:03:49     3:19:29     1:14:20   10:27     4:33:48
1096  Emily Rocha            F1519         7/28     1:07:24     2:21:52     3:30:52     1:03:14   10:28     4:34:05
1097  Eric Johnson           M3539      121/160       59:23     2:06:07     3:17:11     1:16:56   10:28     4:34:07
1098  Mark Prentice          M5054       73/103       57:10     2:02:28     3:14:46     1:19:23   10:28     4:34:09
1099  Chrystal Collins       F4044       54/105     1:04:44     2:16:12     3:24:37     1:09:41   10:29     4:34:17
1100  Wendy Boeding          F3539       75/147       57:08     2:03:51     3:17:39     1:16:47   10:29     4:34:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  William Henninger      M5054       74/103     1:05:57     2:20:41     3:34:05     1:00:27   10:29     4:34:32
1102  Kristen Hellweg        F4549        36/69     1:02:32     2:14:23     3:26:36     1:08:07   10:30     4:34:43
1103  Jody Geibl             F3539       76/147       59:21     2:05:52     3:24:30     1:10:17   10:30     4:34:46
1104  Sara King              F3034       75/128     1:06:04     2:17:56     3:29:14     1:05:34   10:30     4:34:47
1105  Douglas Ringler        M4549       82/117     1:05:26     2:17:33     3:28:42     1:06:08   10:30     4:34:49
1106  Theresa Newton         F3539       77/147       59:25     2:06:17     3:19:35     1:15:27   10:30     4:35:01
1107  Brian Thompson         M5054       75/103     1:00:38     2:09:13     3:22:04     1:13:06   10:31     4:35:09
1108  Travis Morfitt         M3034      101/138       52:44     1:50:58     3:18:43     1:16:27   10:31     4:35:09
1109  John Osterhaus         M4044       92/120     1:05:15     2:18:40     3:29:42     1:05:28   10:31     4:35:10
1110  Brenda Cloyd           F4549        37/69     1:00:39     2:09:15     3:22:07     1:13:03   10:31     4:35:10
1111  Chuck Fieland          M5559        33/65       56:49     2:02:46     3:15:43     1:19:34   10:31     4:35:17
1112  Mike Eilers            M4044       93/120       56:17     2:03:14     3:19:34     1:15:46   10:31     4:35:19
1113  Kathy Strottmann       F4044       55/105     1:01:13     2:11:13     3:23:40     1:11:51   10:31     4:35:31
1114  David Frost            M3539      122/160     1:05:57     2:18:01     3:29:19     1:06:15   10:32     4:35:34
1115  Tiffani Frost          F3539       78/147     1:05:52     2:18:01     3:29:19     1:06:16   10:32     4:35:35
1116  Paul Tauke             M4549       83/117     1:04:12     2:12:31     3:22:07     1:13:31   10:32     4:35:38
1117  Tammy Calhoun          F4044       56/105     1:01:37     2:11:54     3:23:40     1:12:20   10:33     4:36:00
1118  Jessie Shipman         F3539       79/147     1:02:51     2:13:00     3:26:47     1:09:15   10:33     4:36:02
1119  Jennie Adkins          F3034       76/128       59:03     2:09:17     3:26:25     1:09:39   10:33     4:36:04
1120  Melissa Adolfson       F3539       80/147     1:00:59     2:11:09     3:26:21     1:09:47   10:33     4:36:07
1121  Amy Roth               F4044       57/105     1:05:50     2:18:47     3:31:04     1:05:07   10:33     4:36:11
1122  Mary Greiner           F4549        38/69       58:43     2:07:45     3:23:45     1:12:27   10:33     4:36:12
1123  Brian Epperson         M4044       94/120     1:04:41     2:15:08     3:26:05     1:10:09   10:33     4:36:14
1124  Rebecca Joens          F3539       81/147     1:02:15     2:15:21     3:28:15     1:08:04   10:33     4:36:19
1125  Stacie O'Connor        F4044       58/105       59:09     2:07:48     3:23:19     1:13:03   10:33     4:36:22
1126  Megan Volp             F3034       77/128     1:05:07     2:14:41     3:26:03     1:10:20   10:33     4:36:22
1127  Jade Matson            F4044       59/105     1:01:00     2:11:09     3:26:21     1:10:07   10:34     4:36:27
1128  Kimber Barto           F3034       78/128     1:05:07     2:14:41     3:23:46     1:12:44   10:34     4:36:29
1129  Robert Rypma           M2529       86/116       57:30     2:02:11     3:22:04     1:14:28   10:34     4:36:31
1130  Austin Davis           M1519        13/19     1:04:17     2:16:08     3:32:31     1:04:11   10:34     4:36:41
1131  Nathan Montgomery      M14UN          2/2     1:04:17     2:16:07     3:32:30     1:04:12   10:34     4:36:41
1132  Michael Brack          M2529       87/116       55:35     2:06:14     3:24:06     1:12:39   10:34     4:36:45
1133  Adam Koppes            M2529       88/116     1:01:16     2:10:35     3:24:01     1:12:45   10:34     4:36:45
1134  Jeremy Koons           M3034      102/138       58:25     2:01:42     3:12:26     1:24:26   10:34     4:36:51
1135  Michael Wollschleager  M4549       84/117       55:05     1:56:29     3:15:02     1:21:55   10:35     4:36:57
1136  Cody Kilgore           M5054       76/103     1:05:14     2:19:17     3:30:37     1:06:35   10:35     4:37:11
1137  Kim Stuart             F4044       60/105     1:05:25     2:16:23     3:29:49     1:07:33   10:36     4:37:22
1138  Joshua McGrew          M3034      103/138       57:56     2:03:08     3:21:07     1:16:16   10:36     4:37:22
1139  Gary Thompson          M4549       85/117     1:03:47     2:16:51     3:26:54     1:10:29   10:36     4:37:23
1140  Jennifer Williams      F3034       79/128     1:04:23     2:18:15     3:31:09     1:06:21   10:36     4:37:30
1141  Mary Hoffman           F5559        14/30     1:00:34     2:09:32     3:23:43     1:13:49   10:36     4:37:32
1142  Tenille Graf           F2529       67/117     1:05:09     2:17:25                           10:36     4:37:35
1143  Linda Miller           F4044       61/105     1:00:06     2:11:48     3:25:53     1:12:06   10:37     4:37:59
1144  Nick Bogue             M4044       95/120     1:05:27     2:19:53     3:33:11     1:05:01   10:38     4:38:11
1145  Jerry Harland          M2529       89/116       55:02     2:01:42     3:22:22     1:15:59   10:38     4:38:20
1146  Kristy Jones           F3034       80/128     1:03:51     2:15:30     3:27:11     1:11:16   10:38     4:38:27
1147  Kelly Sullivan         F3539       82/147     1:02:24     2:12:04     3:25:36     1:12:55   10:38     4:38:31
1148  Jason Kirke            M3539      123/160     1:01:23     2:11:53     3:23:00     1:15:33   10:38     4:38:32
1149  Dave Jones             M6064        15/37       59:17     2:06:36     3:22:45     1:15:48   10:38     4:38:32
1150  Adina Laird            F4549        39/69       59:20     2:06:34     3:24:23     1:14:13   10:38     4:38:36
1151  Sarah Deutsch          F2529       68/117     1:05:50     2:18:47     3:31:04     1:07:38   10:39     4:38:42
1152  Mark Juetten           M2529       90/116       58:21     2:01:06     3:27:52     1:10:53   10:39     4:38:44
1153  Marie Carlson          F2024        46/73     1:05:41     2:18:36     3:33:21     1:05:26   10:39     4:38:46
1154  Michaela Crann         F3034       81/128     1:05:41     2:18:36     3:33:20     1:05:27   10:39     4:38:47
1155  Matthew Pithan         M3539      124/160     1:01:14     2:11:35     3:22:37     1:16:11   10:39     4:38:48
1156  Randall Davis          M5559        34/65     1:01:32     2:12:58     3:22:32     1:16:19   10:39     4:38:51
1157  Angela Davis           F1519         8/28     1:01:33     2:12:59     3:23:44     1:15:10   10:39     4:38:54
1158  Claude Frazier III     M5054       77/103     1:03:43     2:13:39     3:22:57     1:16:07   10:40     4:39:04
1159  Mindy Annan            F2529       69/117     1:04:22     2:15:50     3:28:46     1:10:19   10:40     4:39:04
1160  Rachel Quill           F5054        20/34     1:04:01     2:16:45     3:31:39     1:07:27   10:40     4:39:06
1161  Cindy Shimamoto        F4044       62/105     1:01:19     2:11:26     3:24:52     1:14:20   10:40     4:39:12
1162  Ashley Brown           F2024        47/73       59:03     2:07:48     3:21:15     1:17:59   10:40     4:39:13
1163  Bobby Opheim           M4044       96/120     1:02:24     2:11:59     3:26:59     1:12:16   10:40     4:39:14
1164  Laura Menendez         F2024        48/73     1:05:20     2:19:39     3:33:31     1:05:47   10:40     4:39:18
1165  Jim Thorpe             M4549       86/117     1:01:43     2:10:21     3:19:32     1:19:47   10:40     4:39:19
1166  Patty Pottorff         F6569          2/7     1:04:12     2:20:59     3:35:23     1:04:00   10:40     4:39:23
1167  Angela Pritchett       F4549        40/69     1:03:05     2:11:03     3:22:46     1:16:40   10:40     4:39:26
1168  Jaime Ragins           F3539       83/147     1:10:04     2:22:57     3:34:21     1:05:08   10:40     4:39:28
1169  Robert Volp            M3539      125/160     1:05:19     2:20:04     3:33:27     1:06:07   10:41     4:39:34
1170  Jason Buseman          M2529       91/116     1:03:20     2:13:06     3:26:51     1:12:47   10:41     4:39:38
1171  Dan Powers             M3034      104/138       56:16     1:59:49     3:11:01     1:28:41   10:41     4:39:42
1172  Nancy Pence            F6064         3/10       59:37     2:06:23     3:25:00     1:14:42   10:41     4:39:42
1173  Aaron Parrish          M3539      126/160     1:05:46     2:18:37     3:33:49     1:05:55   10:41     4:39:43
1174  James Olson            M4044       97/120       56:16     1:59:48     3:11:01     1:28:43   10:41     4:39:44
1175  Melissa Haugo          F3034       82/128     1:13:49     2:29:57     3:37:33     1:02:12   10:41     4:39:44
1176  Pam Hunter             F4044       63/105     1:07:45     2:19:43     3:34:26     1:05:24   10:41     4:39:50
1177  Dean Mallie            M5559        35/65     1:06:14     2:13:01     3:28:47     1:11:04   10:41     4:39:51
1178  Charlene Vig           F4549        41/69     1:07:45     2:19:43     3:34:25     1:05:27   10:41     4:39:52
1179  Nick Mahoney           M3034      105/138     1:05:15     2:18:39     3:29:42     1:10:14   10:42     4:39:55
1180  William Johnson        M5559        36/65     1:02:05     2:10:12     3:20:06     1:19:59   10:42     4:40:05
1181  Vizma Shaeffer         F4044       64/105     1:03:42     2:15:41     3:28:21     1:11:48   10:42     4:40:08
1182  Doug Nalean-Carlson    M3539      127/160     1:01:28     2:11:42     3:21:44     1:18:29   10:42     4:40:13
1183  Jade Engstler          F2024        49/73       59:08     2:07:40     3:22:42     1:17:32   10:42     4:40:13
1184  Kevin Shay             M6064        16/37     1:05:46     2:20:34     3:34:14     1:06:08   10:43     4:40:22
1185  Phillip Kochheiser     M2024        78/91       56:47     2:01:07     3:20:38     1:19:55   10:43     4:40:33
1186  Anthony Schaefer       M3034      106/138     1:04:26     2:14:22     3:27:00     1:13:38   10:43     4:40:37
1187  Tony Dorrell           M4549       87/117     1:02:22     2:16:03     3:34:46     1:05:54   10:43     4:40:39
1188  Manuel Ortiz           M5054       78/103     1:05:43     2:20:32     3:34:51     1:05:56   10:43     4:40:46
1189  Erik Swee              M4549       88/117       57:16     1:58:02     3:05:26     1:35:26   10:44     4:40:51
1190  Jeff Dimon             M5054       79/103     1:04:19     2:16:00     3:29:46     1:11:19   10:44     4:41:04
1191  Melissa Gaul           F2529       70/117     1:00:11     2:09:44     3:24:14     1:16:54   10:44     4:41:08
1192  Kristen Koebel         F2529       71/117     1:00:02     2:08:08     3:21:24     1:19:48   10:44     4:41:11
1193  Lisa Price             F4044       65/105     1:01:10     2:11:23     3:26:07     1:15:09   10:45     4:41:15
1194  Ssang Gebelein         F5054        21/34     1:00:20     2:08:14     3:24:36     1:16:58   10:45     4:41:33
1195  Teri Charpenel         F5054        22/34     1:08:39     2:22:32     3:33:48     1:07:51   10:45     4:41:39
1196  Zach Burns             M2529       92/116     1:07:59     2:28:50     3:50:17       51:27   10:46     4:41:43
1197  Cliff Baker            M3539      128/160       54:04     1:57:04     3:12:15     1:29:48   10:46     4:42:03
1198  Renee Byrnes           F3034       83/128     1:05:09     2:18:45     3:37:22     1:04:47   10:47     4:42:08
1199  Kate Schomburg         F2024        50/73     1:03:56     2:14:56     3:24:51     1:17:25   10:47     4:42:16
1200  Steve Davis            M5054       80/103     1:01:24     2:10:06     3:23:59     1:18:25   10:47     4:42:24
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1201  Sarah Smith            F4044       66/105     1:05:20     2:20:03     3:33:29     1:08:58   10:47     4:42:26
1202  Dustin Huey            M4044       98/120       55:43     1:59:20     3:20:28     1:22:06   10:48     4:42:34
1203  Ashley McCoy           F2024        51/73       53:36     2:03:32     3:25:54     1:16:47   10:48     4:42:41
1204  Stacy Demoss           F3539       84/147     1:06:57     2:20:05     3:34:13     1:08:34   10:48     4:42:47
1205  Elizabeth Lindsey      F3034       84/128     1:04:12     2:15:19     3:29:02     1:13:55   10:48     4:42:57
1206  Victor Svecs           M3034      107/138     1:03:32     2:14:08     3:31:27     1:11:33   10:49     4:42:59
1207  Mary Brauchla          F3034       85/128     1:04:26     2:13:23     3:26:09     1:16:56   10:49     4:43:04
1208  Kate Virgil            F3034       86/128       59:22     2:10:47     3:29:30     1:13:37   10:49     4:43:07
1209  Jeffery McPherson      M4549       89/117     1:02:56     2:15:22     3:29:15     1:13:53   10:49     4:43:07
1210  Justin Rogers          M1519        14/19       55:32     1:57:05     3:06:35     1:36:43   10:49     4:43:18
1211  Raelynn Schroeder      F3539       85/147     1:03:27     2:17:45     3:34:06     1:09:16   10:49     4:43:21
1212  Austin Brown           M2024        79/91     1:08:06     2:22:41     3:36:21     1:07:13   10:50     4:43:33
1213  Rob Evans              M3539      129/160       58:53     2:06:13     3:24:59     1:18:37   10:50     4:43:36
1214  Jodi Powers            F4044       67/105     1:02:47     2:16:21     3:29:32     1:14:08   10:50     4:43:39
1215  Bob Hughes             M5559        37/65     1:02:51     2:14:04     3:26:25     1:17:16   10:50     4:43:40
1216  Kelly Schifsky         F2529       72/117     1:04:03     2:16:26     3:31:29     1:12:18   10:50     4:43:47
1217  Katherine Wolfe        F4044       68/105     1:00:52     2:13:12     3:35:16     1:08:37   10:51     4:43:53
1218  Maurice Murenzi        M3034      108/138       53:02     2:00:10     3:21:25     1:22:29   10:51     4:43:54
1219  Amy Donaghy            F1519         9/28     1:00:40     2:11:05     3:28:43     1:15:12   10:51     4:43:55
1220  Kevin Baumgartner      M4044       99/120       56:06     2:02:40     3:22:04     1:21:53   10:51     4:43:56
1221  Robert Brown           M2529       93/116     1:08:07     2:22:40     3:36:21     1:07:42   10:51     4:44:03
1222  Frank Wennerholt       M4044      100/120       58:02     2:02:31     3:24:25     1:19:43   10:51     4:44:08
1223  Michael Chesmore       M4549       90/117     1:07:08     2:21:42     3:35:21     1:08:52   10:51     4:44:12
1224  Daniel Mosher          M3034      109/138     1:00:39     2:08:38     3:25:28     1:18:45   10:51     4:44:13
1225  Carl Wertzberger       M3034      110/138       53:38     1:57:02     3:12:50     1:31:23   10:51     4:44:13
1226  Carla Hancock          F3539       86/147     1:01:37     2:13:58     3:29:20     1:14:54   10:51     4:44:13
1227  Ilyssa McIntosh        F2024        52/73     1:01:38     2:13:59     3:29:20     1:14:54   10:51     4:44:14
1228  Kelsey Whittier        F2529       73/117       56:49     2:04:43     3:23:36     1:20:52   10:52     4:44:27
1229  Ira Gardner            M5054       81/103     1:07:31     2:24:16     3:36:37     1:07:52   10:52     4:44:28
1230  Heather Beall          F4549        42/69       55:19     2:00:33     3:15:37     1:28:53   10:52     4:44:29
1231  Robin Rahardja         M2529       94/116     1:05:08     2:19:54     3:33:53     1:10:44   10:52     4:44:36
1232  Justin Ringler         M3539      130/160     1:08:03     2:25:28     3:40:19     1:04:17   10:52     4:44:36
1233  Ted Smith              M4549       91/117     1:03:02     2:14:22     3:28:05     1:16:39   10:53     4:44:43
1234  Jason Pinder           M3034      111/138       59:38     2:09:54     3:27:02     1:17:43   10:53     4:44:44
1235  Tiffany Miller         F3539       87/147     1:03:02     2:14:22     3:28:06     1:16:40   10:53     4:44:45
1236  Eric Marean            M2024        80/91       55:38     2:03:30     3:19:12     1:25:36   10:53     4:44:47
1237  Andrea Reser           F3034       87/128       59:33     2:07:49     3:22:50     1:22:04   10:53     4:44:54
1238  Katie Pfadenhauer      F2529       74/117     1:05:41     2:19:58     3:37:07     1:08:10   10:54     4:45:17
1239  Mark Grandonico        M5054       82/103     1:00:30     2:08:07     3:22:58     1:22:38   10:55     4:45:36
1240  Hillary Svenby         F3034       88/128     1:03:26     2:17:45     3:34:07     1:11:37   10:55     4:45:43
1241  Phil Perrone           M5054       83/103     1:02:25     2:10:12     3:24:10     1:21:35   10:55     4:45:45
1242  Steve Merkel           M5054       84/103     1:02:25     2:10:13     3:24:11     1:21:35   10:55     4:45:45
1243  Jon Wheeler            M4044      101/120     1:01:10     2:10:17     3:25:21     1:20:26   10:55     4:45:47
1244  Allison Knief          F3539       88/147     1:01:58     2:14:28     3:31:08     1:14:50   10:55     4:45:58
1245  Patrick McClurg        M3539      131/160     1:07:33     2:22:51     3:35:38     1:10:30   10:56     4:46:07
1246  Paul Carlson           M5054       85/103     1:03:28     2:15:14     3:30:05     1:16:15   10:56     4:46:20
1247  Ashish Dafria          M3539      132/160     1:10:34     2:24:24     3:37:30     1:08:52   10:56     4:46:21
1248  Warren Marshall        M6064        17/37     1:04:42     2:18:03     3:35:18     1:11:05   10:56     4:46:22
1249  Amy Oehlert            F4044       69/105     1:01:24     2:10:22     3:27:06     1:19:19   10:56     4:46:24
1250  Pamela Cochran         F4044       70/105     1:02:33     2:13:56     3:31:49     1:14:40   10:57     4:46:29
1251  Amy Jennings           F3539       89/147     1:02:33     2:13:56     3:31:49     1:14:42   10:57     4:46:30
1252  James Roth             M5054       86/103     1:04:44     2:17:39     3:34:12     1:12:25   10:57     4:46:37
1253  Susan Eisenbacher      F4044       71/105     1:01:33     2:13:53     3:38:53     1:08:05   10:58     4:46:57
1254  Preston Young          M3539      133/160     1:06:24     2:17:27     3:31:53     1:15:05   10:58     4:46:57
1255  Nicole Young           F3034       89/128     1:06:24     2:17:26     3:31:52     1:15:06   10:58     4:46:57
1256  Vi Nguyen              F1519        10/28     1:06:51     2:21:16     3:35:47     1:11:14   10:58     4:47:01
1257  Yadira Dominguez       F2024        53/73       58:31     2:05:41     3:24:09     1:23:00   10:58     4:47:08
1258  Paul Wiederholt        M5559        38/65     1:06:51     2:23:29     3:39:12     1:08:04   10:58     4:47:15
1259  Megan Kinder Smith     F3539       90/147       58:18     2:12:05     3:30:56     1:16:23   10:58     4:47:19
1260  Melanie Linderer       F3539       91/147     1:07:14     2:22:41     3:42:06     1:05:34   10:59     4:47:40
1261  Brent Marnin           M3539      134/160     1:00:27     2:07:33     3:22:15     1:25:28   10:59     4:47:42
1262  Krissy Frerk           F2529       75/117     1:04:17     2:16:11     3:33:35     1:14:08   10:59     4:47:43
1263  Kim Philippson         F2529       76/117     1:04:17     2:16:12     3:33:36     1:14:08   10:59     4:47:43
1264  Kari Murray            F3034       90/128     1:03:30     2:14:29     3:29:55     1:17:51   10:59     4:47:46
1265  Kristi Johnson         F4044       72/105       59:05     2:09:11     3:33:53     1:13:59   11:00     4:47:51
1266  Sandy Johann           F5559        15/30     1:08:16     2:23:50     3:39:00     1:08:54   11:00     4:47:53
1267  Jenna Porter           F4044       73/105       56:35     2:04:32     3:25:12     1:22:46   11:00     4:47:57
1268  Paula Neutzling        F4044       74/105     1:05:41     2:19:05     3:36:54     1:11:05   11:00     4:47:59
1269  Jeffery Feder          M5054       87/103       52:02     1:58:10     3:22:23     1:25:43   11:00     4:48:06
1270  Leo Buzalsky           M2529       95/116     1:02:14     2:11:00     3:27:08     1:21:00   11:00     4:48:08
1271  Courtney Dunbar        F3539       92/147     1:00:21     2:10:23     3:27:31     1:20:41   11:00     4:48:12
1272  Mark Allen             M6569         7/12     1:05:18     2:18:24     3:32:45     1:15:32   11:01     4:48:16
1273  Laura Hensley          F3539       93/147     1:04:08     2:18:44     3:35:57     1:12:25   11:01     4:48:22
1274  Joy Irwin              F3539       94/147     1:01:50     2:12:39     3:30:48     1:17:36   11:01     4:48:23
1275  Rusty Ringler          M4044      102/120     1:08:04     2:25:28     3:40:19     1:08:16   11:01     4:48:35
1276  Jonathan Russell       M3539      135/160     1:00:31     2:08:58     3:20:55     1:27:48   11:02     4:48:43
1277  Ryan York              M4044      103/120     1:07:22     2:18:31     3:35:01     1:13:47   11:02     4:48:48
1278  Stacy Cornell          F3539       95/147       58:52     2:14:32     3:35:08     1:13:47   11:02     4:48:54
1279  Julie Marshall         F6569          3/7     1:04:42     2:18:03     3:35:17     1:13:39   11:02     4:48:55
1280  Michael Marx           M2529       96/116     1:02:37     2:14:40     3:33:28     1:15:33   11:02     4:49:00
1281  Patricia Nofzinger     F5559        16/30     1:02:22     2:12:34     3:30:09     1:18:54   11:02     4:49:03
1282  Kate Bibbs             F3539       96/147     1:01:16     2:12:23     3:30:41     1:18:25   11:03     4:49:05
1283  John Beshara           M6064        18/37     1:03:03     2:13:46     3:33:08     1:16:02   11:03     4:49:10
1284  Camille Beshara        F2529       77/117     1:03:04     2:13:47     3:33:09     1:16:03   11:03     4:49:11
1285  Jessica Ekman          F2529       78/117     1:04:14     2:18:55     3:35:07     1:14:09   11:03     4:49:16
1286  E Keeghan Corcoran     F1519        11/28     1:08:38     2:24:37     3:40:45     1:08:32   11:03     4:49:17
1287  Jordan Rhodes          F1519        12/28     1:08:39     2:24:36     3:40:45     1:08:33   11:03     4:49:18
1288  Kevin Saunders         M4044      104/120     1:08:39     2:24:37     3:40:45     1:08:34   11:03     4:49:19
1289  Tod McComb             M4549       92/117     1:00:55     2:07:34     3:21:16     1:28:04   11:03     4:49:19
1290  Jodine Weissenburger   F4044       75/105     1:05:20     2:20:03     3:33:35     1:15:51   11:03     4:49:25
1291  Kimberly Stephens      F3034       91/128     1:08:53     2:24:40     3:38:52     1:10:38   11:03     4:49:29
1292  Ianthe Clough          F5559        17/30     1:14:27     2:30:12     3:42:56     1:06:54   11:04     4:49:50
1293  Chantal Witiuk         F4549        43/69     1:14:26     2:30:12     3:42:55     1:06:56   11:04     4:49:50
1294  Mary Hendrickson       F5054        23/34     1:07:22     2:20:45     3:35:30     1:14:41   11:05     4:50:10
1295  Wayne Pantini          M4044      105/120     1:00:45     2:08:16     3:27:07     1:23:20   11:06     4:50:27
1296  Christina Mollo        F3034       92/128     1:08:44     2:25:02     3:41:35     1:09:03   11:06     4:50:38
1297  Darren Tollefson       M4044      106/120       57:48     2:06:13     3:29:33     1:21:06   11:06     4:50:39
1298  Shawn Countryman       M4044      107/120     1:09:38     2:23:18     3:39:39     1:11:08   11:06     4:50:46
1299  Michele Countryman     F4044       76/105     1:09:38     2:23:20     3:39:39     1:11:08   11:06     4:50:46
1300  Amanda Fray            F2529       79/117       58:04     2:09:01     3:32:35     1:18:22   11:07     4:50:56
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1301  Brandy Poli            F3539       97/147     1:05:02     2:21:27     3:41:55     1:09:08   11:07     4:51:03
1302  Barbara Baker          F5054        24/34     1:01:07     2:12:15     3:32:11     1:18:55   11:07     4:51:05
1303  Jessica Kurti          F4044       77/105     1:10:22     2:28:09     3:42:42     1:08:30   11:07     4:51:12
1304  Randall Schueller      M3539      136/160     1:03:02     2:16:29     3:36:30     1:15:07   11:08     4:51:37
1305  Alan Swankie           M5559        39/65     1:13:17     2:26:04     3:40:03     1:11:37   11:08     4:51:40
1306  Jodi Chinnock          F3034       93/128     1:08:07     2:25:19     3:41:25     1:10:17   11:08     4:51:41
1307  Jay Johnson            M5054       88/103     1:08:06     2:25:19     3:41:25     1:10:19   11:09     4:51:43
1308  Samantha Cody          F3034       94/128       59:37     2:14:56     3:38:57     1:12:47   11:09     4:51:44
1309  Maureen Reagan         F3539       98/147     1:17:04     2:36:43     3:48:57     1:02:55   11:09     4:51:51
1310  Martin Kemp            M4549       93/117     1:04:59     2:16:58     3:32:51     1:19:04   11:09     4:51:54
1311  Bill Koenig            M4549       94/117     1:04:59     2:16:58     3:32:50     1:19:04   11:09     4:51:54
1312  Brian Archer           M3539      137/160     1:02:46     2:14:22     3:32:28     1:19:45   11:10     4:52:12
1313  Damon Jackson          M3539      138/160     1:07:29     2:23:02     3:44:56     1:07:24   11:10     4:52:19
1314  Jennifer Tiffany       F4044       78/105     1:07:53     2:26:25     3:43:35     1:08:54   11:10     4:52:29
1315  Kevin Tiffany          M3539      139/160     1:07:53     2:26:25     3:43:35     1:08:57   11:10     4:52:32
1316  Laura Miller           F2529       80/117     1:01:22     2:13:15     3:35:24     1:17:10   11:10     4:52:34
1317  Emily Fogelberg        F3034       95/128     1:07:25     2:20:03     3:40:45     1:11:51   11:11     4:52:36
1318  Fredy Marroquin        M2529       97/116       56:24     2:05:46     3:34:26     1:18:16   11:11     4:52:41
1319  Josh Wright            M3034      112/138     1:03:33     2:15:46     3:36:14     1:16:38   11:11     4:52:51
1320  Chelsey Pangburn       F3034       96/128       59:51     2:12:29     3:36:44     1:16:09   11:11     4:52:52
1321  Adrienne Robinson      F1519        13/28     1:03:34     2:15:48     3:36:17     1:16:36   11:11     4:52:52
1322  William Abbott         M3034      113/138       57:10     2:06:27     3:27:09     1:25:46   11:11     4:52:55
1323  Terry Foust            M5559        40/65     1:03:54     2:13:21     3:30:43     1:22:18   11:12     4:53:01
1324  Suzette Douglas Hill   F4044       79/105     1:03:43     2:17:20     3:33:41     1:19:23   11:12     4:53:03
1325  Lori Jeppson           F4549        44/69     1:01:30     2:11:24     3:31:06     1:22:05   11:12     4:53:11
1326  Jeni Meyer             F4044       80/105     1:03:51     2:18:26     3:37:15     1:15:58   11:12     4:53:12
1327  Dewayne Bonnett        M6064        19/37       56:40     2:05:59     3:29:45     1:23:31   11:12     4:53:16
1328  Theresa Melvin Roth    F3539       99/147     1:01:27     2:11:44     3:32:51     1:20:26   11:12     4:53:16
1329  Jenni Clark            F3539      100/147     1:04:50     2:20:08     3:34:57     1:18:24   11:12     4:53:20
1330  Waylon Karp            M2024        81/91     1:18:42     2:22:34                           11:13     4:53:35
1331  Nikki Kline            F4044       81/105     1:07:39     2:24:38     3:42:11     1:11:27   11:13     4:53:38
1332  Kimberly Bradley       F4549        45/69     1:05:26     2:19:51     3:39:31     1:14:13   11:13     4:53:43
1333  Jim Crowley            M4044      108/120     1:05:25     2:20:14     3:39:31     1:14:14   11:13     4:53:44
1334  Bryce Picard           M3034      114/138     1:09:44     2:28:11     3:44:09     1:09:36   11:13     4:53:44
1335  Linda Crowley          F4044       82/105     1:05:26     2:19:51     3:39:32     1:14:14   11:13     4:53:45
1336  Bruce Hegge            M5054       89/103       55:02     1:57:58     3:18:00     1:35:49   11:13     4:53:48
1337  Kevin Ronayne          M5559        41/65     1:04:37     2:15:31     3:36:49     1:17:01   11:13     4:53:50
1338  Melissa Spain          F2024        54/73     1:11:20     2:30:33     3:46:49     1:07:04   11:13     4:53:53
1339  Laurie Olson           F5054        25/34     1:08:37     2:27:03     3:42:48     1:11:06   11:14     4:53:54
1340  Rebecca Tesch          F2024        55/73     1:10:35     2:28:46     3:44:38     1:09:27   11:14     4:54:04
1341  Scott Ahrenholz        M3539      140/160     1:07:10     2:21:11     3:35:40     1:18:34   11:14     4:54:13
1342  Holly Ahrenholz        F3539      101/147     1:07:10     2:21:10     3:35:39     1:18:35   11:14     4:54:14
1343  Emily Gibson           F2529       81/117     1:11:20     2:30:33     3:46:50     1:07:41   11:15     4:54:30
1344  Ali Mackey             F2529       82/117     1:11:20     2:30:34     3:46:50     1:07:42   11:15     4:54:31
1345  Joe Purscell           M3539      141/160       56:46     2:01:30     3:35:19     1:19:23   11:15     4:54:42
1346  Joann Cassell          F4044       83/105     1:03:50     2:14:09     3:34:30     1:20:20   11:16     4:54:49
1347  Ivan Gaeta             M2024        82/91       53:48     1:51:21     3:11:22     1:43:27   11:16     4:54:49
1348  Kevin Cunningham       M6064        20/37     1:04:08     2:20:34     3:40:57     1:13:53   11:16     4:54:50
1349  Jessica Goecke         F2529       83/117     1:09:15     2:34:01     3:49:15     1:05:39   11:16     4:54:53
1350  Deanne Gibbs           F3034       97/128     1:05:25     2:19:38     3:36:12     1:18:42   11:16     4:54:53
1351  John Brant             M4549       95/117     1:01:12     2:11:33     3:29:39     1:25:17   11:16     4:54:56
1352  Calee Tegrotenhuis     F2529       84/117     1:04:33                                       11:16     4:54:58
1353  Sheila Brown           F4549        46/69     1:08:33     2:25:35     3:42:59     1:12:02   11:16     4:55:01
1354  Carlos Nino De Rivera  M6569         8/12     1:08:08     2:25:50     3:45:09     1:09:57   11:16     4:55:06
1355  Kenneth Winn           M5559        42/65     1:09:07     2:25:22     3:42:38     1:12:29   11:16     4:55:07
1356  Cassandra Rathman      F1519        14/28     1:01:32     2:13:02     3:33:01     1:22:10   11:16     4:55:10
1357  Kevin Conger           M2024        83/91     1:04:47     2:20:07     3:40:03     1:15:09   11:17     4:55:12
1358  Nicole Sorensen        F2024        56/73     1:04:47     2:20:07     3:40:03     1:15:10   11:17     4:55:13
1359  David Hoffman          M7579          1/1     1:08:31     2:25:56     3:41:29     1:13:46   11:17     4:55:15
1360  Stacey Eggers          F4549        47/69     1:03:23     2:20:26     3:41:03     1:14:15   11:17     4:55:17
1361  Yaneth Almendarez      F1519        15/28     1:08:39     2:22:10     3:41:52     1:13:37   11:17     4:55:28
1362  James Arthur           M4549       96/117     1:05:29     2:35:25                           11:17     4:55:28
1363  Teresa Anton           F5054        26/34     1:07:19     2:25:09     3:43:43     1:11:54   11:17     4:55:37
1364  Maddie Krocak          F1519        16/28     1:06:38     2:21:23     3:36:45     1:18:54   11:17     4:55:38
1365  Kindra Wisniewski      F2529       85/117     1:03:52     2:15:37     3:37:20     1:18:24   11:18     4:55:44
1366  Gilberto Sosa          M4549       97/117     1:03:29     2:17:38     3:36:31     1:19:19   11:18     4:55:49
1367  Carrie Lewis           F3539      102/147     1:07:48     2:25:28     3:41:28     1:14:26   11:18     4:55:53
1368  Leah Barton            F3539      103/147     1:07:48     2:25:28     3:41:27     1:14:27   11:18     4:55:53
1369  Jan Atchison           F5054        27/34     1:08:39     2:22:13     3:41:57     1:13:58   11:18     4:55:54
1370  Laura Hickey           F2529       86/117     1:01:52     2:11:11     3:26:11     1:29:51   11:18     4:56:01
1371  Tony Janssen           M5054       90/103     1:00:08     2:12:52     3:38:06     1:18:05   11:19     4:56:11
1372  Becca Aronowitz        F3034       98/128     1:03:37     2:16:53     3:38:41     1:17:48   11:19     4:56:28
1373  Erika Conrad           F4044       84/105     1:01:53     2:15:57     3:35:04     1:21:36   11:20     4:56:40
1374  Elena Davis            F2024        57/73     1:05:19     2:20:06     3:39:23     1:17:51   11:21     4:57:14
1375  Robin Brekke           F4549        48/69     1:10:42     2:28:08     3:45:32     1:11:45   11:21     4:57:17
1376  Rick Ertz              M5559        43/65     1:10:42     2:28:08     3:45:33     1:11:45   11:21     4:57:17
1377  Reggie Eakins Jr.      M3539      142/160       56:58     2:05:30     3:36:13     1:21:10   11:21     4:57:22
1378  Chau Smith             F6064         4/10     1:01:42     2:12:04     3:30:27     1:26:57   11:22     4:57:23
1379  Hope Jenkins           F2024        58/73     1:11:23     2:33:30     3:53:29     1:04:02   11:22     4:57:31
1380  Thomas Pace            M4549       98/117     1:00:44     2:06:45     3:27:08     1:30:37   11:22     4:57:44
1381  Colin Reid             M4549       99/117     1:09:31     2:27:29     3:47:55     1:10:04   11:23     4:57:59
1382  Kyle Bangert           M2529       98/116       56:39     2:03:41     3:26:04     1:31:59   11:23     4:58:02
1383  Mitch Tiedke           M1519        15/19     1:03:22     2:16:05     3:37:10     1:20:56   11:23     4:58:06
1384  William Hodges         M3034      115/138     1:00:50     2:06:53     3:31:32     1:27:04   11:24     4:58:35
1385  Christopher Marzen     M2529       99/116     1:06:22     2:19:38     3:43:26     1:15:10   11:24     4:58:36
1386  David Eash             M6064        21/37     1:09:24     2:26:45     3:44:25     1:14:18   11:25     4:58:42
1387  Lan Repinski           F6569          4/7     1:10:08     2:29:47     3:45:26     1:13:20   11:25     4:58:46
1388  Randy Sniezek          M4044      109/120       59:04     2:11:45     3:36:17     1:22:33   11:25     4:58:49
1389  William Hoffman        M4549      100/117       58:22     2:01:18     3:28:31     1:30:27   11:25     4:58:57
1390  Michanda Hoffman       F2024        59/73     1:13:04     2:36:04     3:54:39     1:04:21   11:25     4:58:59
1391  Sally Marzen           F5559        18/30     1:06:22     2:19:39     3:43:26     1:15:38   11:25     4:59:04
1392  Mallory Beck           F2529       87/117     1:09:49     2:26:56     3:43:05     1:16:02   11:25     4:59:07
1393  Alyson Fleming         F3539      104/147     1:08:39     2:24:37     3:42:15     1:16:52   11:25     4:59:07
1394  Alexander Solsma       M2529      100/116     1:12:00     2:32:58     3:52:16     1:06:52   11:25     4:59:07
1395  Airick La Pratt        M3034      116/138     1:18:09     2:40:45     3:54:54     1:04:41   11:27     4:59:34
1396  Gerald Smith           M4549      101/117     1:04:37     2:17:40     3:37:34     1:22:08   11:27     4:59:41
1397  Carl Patterson         M4549      102/117     1:02:42     2:16:56     3:34:48     1:24:56   11:27     4:59:43
1398  Charles Potter         M6569         9/12     1:08:59     2:25:17     3:41:31     1:18:21   11:27     4:59:52
1399  Travis Kneale          M4549      103/117     1:10:14     2:24:45     3:45:57     1:13:59   11:27     4:59:56
1400  Susan Duoblys          F5559        19/30     1:04:07     2:21:53     3:44:43     1:15:18   11:27     5:00:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Robert Hayes           M5559        44/65     1:04:02     2:21:18     3:40:21     1:19:40   11:28     5:00:01
1402  Clifton Anders         M5559        45/65     1:08:25     2:26:21     3:41:33     1:18:33   11:28     5:00:05
1403  Andrew Bribriesco      M2529      101/116       58:31     2:04:18     3:30:51     1:29:16   11:28     5:00:06
1404  Douglas Seeber         M5559        46/65     1:08:25     2:26:23     3:41:33     1:18:34   11:28     5:00:07
1405  Eric Hickman           M2024        84/91     1:08:15     2:27:34     3:47:23     1:12:48   11:28     5:00:10
1406  Allison Hora           F2024        60/73     1:05:00     2:14:59     3:37:07     1:23:35   11:29     5:00:41
1407  Kathy Johnson          F2529       88/117     1:11:20     2:30:33     3:46:50     1:14:05   11:30     5:00:54
1408  Eric Krech             M5054       91/103     1:05:15     2:20:16     3:42:30     1:18:40   11:30     5:01:10
1409  William Stott          M5054       92/103     1:11:38     2:31:24     3:48:03     1:13:11   11:30     5:01:14
1410  Robert Mallinger       M3539      143/160       58:52     2:05:38     3:29:57     1:31:24   11:31     5:01:21
1411  Chuck Schumacher       M5559        47/65     1:06:08     2:20:49     3:38:40     1:22:51   11:31     5:01:31
1412  Chad Houge             M4044      110/120       55:54     2:01:32     3:32:29     1:29:02   11:31     5:01:31
1413  Joshua Crowley         M1519        16/19       56:48     2:11:44     3:34:54     1:26:37   11:31     5:01:31
1414  Sarah Bahl             F4044       85/105     1:07:52     2:23:35     3:48:34     1:13:07   11:31     5:01:41
1415  Joseph Brown           M2529      102/116     1:11:46     2:26:07     3:44:59     1:16:58   11:32     5:01:56
1416  Jeremy Hoffman         M2529      103/116     1:11:45     2:26:07     3:44:59     1:16:58   11:32     5:01:57
1417  Ben Anderson           M3034      117/138     1:06:03     2:18:12     3:39:53     1:22:18   11:32     5:02:10
1418  Melissa Rees           F3539      105/147     1:05:19     2:19:38     3:38:27     1:23:51   11:33     5:02:17
1419  Praveen Prasad         M5559        48/65     1:02:42     2:14:59     3:40:01     1:22:19   11:33     5:02:19
1420  Lamar Scott            M5559        49/65     1:10:08     2:29:47     3:44:51     1:17:47   11:34     5:02:38
1421  Heather Wagner         F3034       99/128     1:02:48     2:15:18     3:38:45     1:23:58   11:34     5:02:43
1422  Brenda Bonnett         F3034      100/128     1:11:21     2:31:24     3:50:33     1:12:17   11:34     5:02:49
1423  John Beals             M5054       93/103     1:11:56     2:30:44     3:52:04     1:10:51   11:34     5:02:54
1424  Sue Colgan-Borror      F6064         5/10     1:07:12     2:24:34     3:44:37     1:18:22   11:34     5:02:58
1425  Andrew Tew             M3539      144/160     1:04:46     2:17:01     3:39:23     1:23:37   11:34     5:03:00
1426  Jerry Farajalla        M5054       94/103     1:01:37     2:17:13     3:41:55     1:21:25   11:35     5:03:19
1427  Josie Evertsen         F3539      106/147     1:01:05     2:18:37     3:39:57     1:23:27   11:35     5:03:23
1428  Angela Reedy           F3539      107/147     1:08:35     2:22:51     3:42:18     1:21:10   11:35     5:03:28
1429  Carol Conrad           F4044       86/105     1:04:45     2:22:21     3:48:21     1:15:08   11:35     5:03:29
1430  Matt Griffin           M3034      118/138       59:31     2:08:26     3:33:57     1:29:41   11:36     5:03:38
1431  Shannon Haus           M4044      111/120       58:12     2:05:24     3:27:03     1:36:37   11:36     5:03:40
1432  Shane Leaming          M3539      145/160       58:58     2:13:55     3:36:53     1:27:53   11:38     5:04:46
1433  Ashley Kumpula         F3034      101/128     1:13:13     2:30:12     3:49:14     1:15:36   11:39     5:04:50
1434  Timoree Klingler       F3034      102/128     1:13:12     2:30:12     3:49:13     1:15:38   11:39     5:04:50
1435  Neil Foley             M5559        50/65     1:01:53     2:16:04     3:40:12     1:24:47   11:39     5:04:58
1436  Katie Husske           F3034      103/128     1:13:09     2:36:50     3:54:35     1:10:27   11:39     5:05:02
1437  Kevin Foust            M3034      119/138     1:06:56     2:26:41     3:47:51     1:17:17   11:39     5:05:07
1438  Lou Oswald             M5559        51/65     1:03:26     2:20:19     3:45:58     1:19:46   11:41     5:05:44
1439  Michael Coborn         M6064        22/37     1:06:04     2:23:02     3:45:14     1:20:40   11:41     5:05:53
1440  Jen Wallace            F4044       87/105     1:06:39     2:22:54     3:44:21     1:22:05   11:42     5:06:26
1441  Krista Overmohle       F3539      108/147     1:06:40     2:22:53     3:44:22     1:22:06   11:42     5:06:27
1442  Alissa Klinsky         F2529       89/117       57:08     2:09:23     3:43:38     1:22:57   11:43     5:06:34
1443  Mike Brown             M4044      112/120     1:11:35     2:30:56     3:51:26     1:15:13   11:43     5:06:39
1444  Kayleen Joyce          F3539      109/147     1:11:36     2:30:56     3:51:26     1:15:23   11:43     5:06:48
1445  Jenny Buschbom         F3034      104/128     1:01:05     2:18:37     3:43:00     1:23:52   11:43     5:06:51
1446  Kyle Brown             M3539      146/160     1:03:41     2:18:57     3:46:41     1:20:32   11:44     5:07:13
1447  Shannon Hedges         F3034      105/128     1:08:06     2:25:17     3:46:15     1:21:00   11:44     5:07:15
1448  Michelle Palen         F4549        49/69     1:05:49     2:21:09     3:41:47     1:25:58   11:45     5:07:45
1449  Eddie Hahn             M4549      104/117     1:04:13     2:19:36     3:44:12     1:23:42   11:46     5:07:54
1450  Angie Oestreich        F4549        50/69     1:05:22     2:20:08     3:42:30     1:25:29   11:46     5:07:58
1451  John Kittell Ii        M3539      147/160     1:13:06     2:35:25     3:56:24     1:11:57   11:47     5:08:20
1452  Sarah Bolger           F3034      106/128     1:08:42     2:25:59     3:48:55     1:19:37   11:47     5:08:32
1453  Andy Green             M2529      104/116       55:33     2:04:59     3:36:46     1:31:52   11:47     5:08:37
1454  Sara Morris            F3539      110/147     1:13:03     2:35:25     3:56:13     1:12:29   11:47     5:08:41
1455  Jennifer Perez         F3539      111/147     1:06:38     2:23:54     3:44:55     1:23:59   11:48     5:08:53
1456  Dean Houdeshell        M4044      113/120     1:01:37     2:17:21     3:44:58     1:24:03   11:48     5:09:00
1457  Jen Leugers            F4044       88/105     1:13:11     2:35:32     3:56:31     1:12:33   11:48     5:09:03
1458  Jock Naert             M3539      148/160     1:02:40     2:23:00     3:40:22     1:28:45   11:48     5:09:06
1459  Molly Hanson           F2529       90/117     1:09:51     2:26:59     3:46:45     1:22:23   11:48     5:09:07
1460  Sarah Curtis-Cordovi   F3539      112/147     1:09:21     2:29:26     3:50:29     1:18:40   11:48     5:09:08
1461  Terri Scott            F4549        51/69     1:09:21     2:29:27     3:50:29     1:18:41   11:48     5:09:09
1462  Phillip Vaassen        M4549      105/117     1:10:32     2:26:17     3:44:08     1:25:26   11:49     5:09:33
1463  Jennifer Chamberlain   F3539      113/147     1:10:33     2:26:18     3:44:08     1:25:26   11:49     5:09:34
1464  Jim Chamberlain        M3539      149/160     1:10:31     2:26:16     3:44:05     1:25:29   11:49     5:09:34
1465  Angie Doyle Scar       F4044       89/105     1:11:03     2:29:52     3:55:54     1:13:41   11:49     5:09:35
1466  Tran Nguyen            F1519        17/28     1:06:52     2:21:17     3:45:17     1:24:21   11:50     5:09:38
1467  Kerri Hartl            F2529       91/117     1:06:56     2:21:46     3:44:06     1:25:35   11:50     5:09:40
1468  Tom Morris             M4549      106/117     1:06:53     2:21:18     3:45:18     1:24:32   11:50     5:09:49
1469  Kristine Hartman       F5559        20/30     1:06:45     2:26:48     3:51:20     1:18:31   11:50     5:09:51
1470  Katie Sorrell          F3034      107/128       57:25     2:25:56     3:47:07     1:23:14   11:51     5:10:20
1471  Brian Cole             M4044      114/120     1:07:30     2:18:25     3:34:43     1:35:38   11:51     5:10:21
1472  Erin Sullivan          F2024        61/73     1:00:52     2:15:09     3:47:35     1:22:48   11:51     5:10:22
1473  Claire Graebner        F1519        18/28     1:02:12     2:18:14     3:46:57     1:23:32   11:51     5:10:28
1474  Whitney Rissi          F2024        62/73     1:06:37     2:25:51     3:49:43     1:20:54   11:52     5:10:37
1475  Carter Moore           M3034      120/138     1:06:39     2:25:08     3:49:44     1:20:54   11:52     5:10:37
1476  Kenzie Mertens         F1519        19/28     1:06:38     2:25:06     3:49:44     1:20:55   11:52     5:10:38
1477  Josh Troster           M3034      121/138     1:11:22     2:33:30     3:53:29     1:17:45   11:53     5:11:13
1478  Michael Crosthwait     M5559        52/65     1:05:06     2:23:17     3:42:47     1:28:57   11:54     5:11:43
1479  Kimberly Riley         F4044       90/105     1:10:15     2:32:08     3:57:06     1:14:40   11:54     5:11:45
1480  Jayne Puls             F5054        28/34     1:07:51     2:23:34     3:49:20     1:22:39   11:55     5:11:59
1481  Ann Hill               F2529       92/117     1:08:43     2:27:52     3:49:29     1:22:49   11:56     5:12:18
1482  Spencer Hill           M2529      105/116     1:08:43     2:27:52     3:49:29     1:22:50   11:56     5:12:18
1483  Creighton Randolph     M5559        53/65     1:03:21     2:18:00     3:40:43     1:31:37   11:56     5:12:20
1484  Kristin Farrell        F4044       91/105     1:06:54     2:28:33     3:51:57     1:20:43   11:56     5:12:40
1485  Joel Cooper            M6064        23/37     1:08:22     2:22:48     3:42:09     1:30:37   11:57     5:12:46
1486  Amanda Mize            F2529       93/117     1:07:11     2:25:33     3:52:57     1:19:52   11:57     5:12:48
1487  Kimberly Hunter        F3034      108/128     1:03:46     2:22:47     3:49:20     1:23:34   11:57     5:12:54
1488  Tim Anderson           M3034      122/138     1:04:06     2:14:49     3:41:40     1:31:44   11:58     5:13:23
1489  Maria Frosth           F5054        29/34     1:12:17     2:35:15     3:56:30     1:16:58   11:58     5:13:28
1490  Kathy Vize             F3539      114/147     1:05:18     2:20:03     3:46:17     1:27:13   11:58     5:13:30
1491  Ed Vize                M3539      150/160     1:05:18     2:20:03     3:46:17     1:27:14   11:58     5:13:31
1492  Todd Conrad            M4549      107/117     1:05:01     2:22:21     3:48:21     1:25:40   12:00     5:14:00
1493  Claire Muselman        F2529       94/117     1:12:26     2:31:43     3:54:09     1:20:01   12:00     5:14:09
1494  Hedzic Ajdin           M2529      106/116     1:01:32     2:12:46     3:43:14     1:31:41   12:02     5:14:55
1495  Sam Elsbernd           M1519        17/19     1:01:33     2:12:47     3:43:16     1:31:42   12:02     5:14:57
1496  Kimberly Reinke        F3539      115/147     1:10:31     2:28:21     3:51:32     1:23:44   12:02     5:15:15
1497  Gail Harrison          F4549        52/69     1:13:28     2:37:05     3:57:17     1:17:59   12:02     5:15:16
1498  Elizabeth Delling      F3034      109/128     1:08:03     2:22:16     3:58:41     1:17:21   12:04     5:16:01
1499  Corey Fiscus           F3539      116/147     1:08:03     2:22:16     3:58:41     1:17:21   12:04     5:16:02
1500  Adam Bernard           M2529      107/116     1:04:37     2:23:06     3:46:22     1:29:58   12:05     5:16:20
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Nathan Randall         M2529      108/116     1:05:46     2:18:37     3:43:23     1:33:24   12:06     5:16:47
1502  Alex Meyer             F2529       95/117     1:06:37     2:21:58     3:54:00     1:22:54   12:06     5:16:54
1503  Christine Lerch        F4549        53/69     1:13:37     2:37:35     4:04:34     1:12:28   12:06     5:17:01
1504  Aaron Thompson         M3539      151/160     1:13:34     2:37:33     4:04:31     1:12:40   12:07     5:17:10
1505  Anthony Lehman         M5054       95/103     1:07:28     2:21:11     3:52:57     1:24:15   12:07     5:17:11
1506  Nancy True             F3539      117/147     1:13:36     2:37:34     4:04:33     1:12:39   12:07     5:17:11
1507  Tina Greenfield        F3034      110/128     1:12:47     2:32:16     3:57:10     1:20:16   12:07     5:17:25
1508  Bill Beardall          M6064        24/37     1:18:00     2:44:48     4:07:31     1:10:02   12:08     5:17:33
1509  Roseanne Ricke         F4044       92/105     1:05:24     2:20:39     3:47:34     1:30:01   12:08     5:17:34
1510  Laura Jennings         F3034      111/128     1:04:06     2:25:09     3:48:30     1:29:13   12:08     5:17:43
1511  Brent Cooper           M5559        54/65     1:00:49     2:16:57     3:44:40     1:33:08   12:08     5:17:48
1512  Meghan Sunga           F3034      112/128     1:04:35     2:21:00     3:53:00     1:24:51   12:08     5:17:50
1513  Nicki Ness             F2024        63/73     1:03:49     2:17:14     3:53:23     1:24:39   12:09     5:18:02
1514  Drew Ness              M2024        85/91     1:03:50     2:17:15     3:53:24     1:24:40   12:09     5:18:03
1515  Laura McFadden         F4044       93/105     1:04:36     2:19:07     3:52:45     1:25:26   12:09     5:18:10
1516  Curtis Bjork           M2529      109/116     1:06:16     2:21:02     3:51:32     1:27:08   12:10     5:18:39
1517  Stephanie Lengtat      F3034      113/128     1:18:14     2:52:05     4:06:21     1:12:30   12:11     5:18:51
1518  Gina Boltz             F2529       96/117     1:08:06     2:25:18     3:50:50     1:28:12   12:11     5:19:01
1519  Aaron Christian        M3034      123/138     1:05:07     2:18:55     3:53:39     1:25:27   12:11     5:19:06
1520  Collin O'Leary         M2024        86/91     1:04:34     2:23:31     3:50:20     1:29:09   12:12     5:19:29
1521  Robby Clark            M2024        87/91     1:04:33     2:23:30     3:50:24     1:29:12   12:12     5:19:36
1522  Andrew Waters          M2529      110/116     1:04:57     2:15:26     3:50:54     1:28:55   12:13     5:19:48
1523  John Zieman            M5559        55/65     1:03:52     2:20:47     3:52:10     1:27:51   12:13     5:20:01
1524  Rayven Wold            F2024        64/73     1:00:40     2:19:33     3:58:58     1:21:04   12:13     5:20:02
1525  Jahanna Hays           F2529       97/117     1:09:48     2:29:10     3:56:49     1:23:14   12:13     5:20:03
1526  Jim Kolezynski         M6064        25/37     1:12:26     2:35:49     4:02:25     1:17:55   12:14     5:20:20
1527  Emily Chang            F3539      118/147     1:13:06     2:34:50     3:57:40     1:22:46   12:14     5:20:26
1528  John Wallace           M2024        88/91       55:34     2:10:41     3:55:47     1:25:12   12:16     5:20:59
1529  Brian Cain             M2529      111/116     1:16:25     2:41:53     4:07:46     1:13:20   12:16     5:21:06
1530  Jennifer Tallman       F3539      119/147     1:13:10     2:36:50     3:57:39     1:23:42   12:16     5:21:20
1531  James Rizo             M6064        26/37     1:11:11     2:32:17     3:58:07     1:23:36   12:17     5:21:42
1532  Claude Younger         M5559        56/65     1:09:36     2:31:00     3:55:47     1:26:25   12:18     5:22:12
1533  Randall Keys           M3034      124/138       53:37     2:09:17     3:52:58     1:29:24   12:19     5:22:22
1534  Brent Meyer            M3539      152/160     1:06:13     2:19:59     3:38:18     1:44:05   12:19     5:22:22
1535  Kevin Lamparek         M5054       96/103     1:02:38     2:17:51     3:53:16     1:29:08   12:19     5:22:24
1536  Greta Southall         F3539      120/147     1:09:39     2:35:31     4:00:28     1:22:16   12:20     5:22:44
1537  Anita Lehman           F4549        54/69     1:07:11     2:25:28     4:00:05     1:22:45   12:20     5:22:50
1538  Chad Lee               M4044      115/120       48:37     1:55:27     3:41:38     1:41:30   12:20     5:23:07
1539  James Keyes            M5054       97/103     1:15:53     2:41:05     4:07:51     1:15:24   12:21     5:23:14
1540  John Wojnaroski        M6064        27/37     1:15:03     2:40:53     4:06:32     1:16:44   12:21     5:23:15
1541  Sharon Wojnaroski      F6064         6/10     1:15:03     2:40:53     4:06:32     1:16:43   12:21     5:23:15
1542  Robert Mabrey          M6064        28/37     1:19:03     2:46:32     4:10:36     1:12:44   12:21     5:23:20
1543  Joel Taddei            M3034      125/138     1:14:10     2:34:31     4:00:47     1:22:38   12:21     5:23:24
1544  Christine Anderson     F4549        55/69     1:11:37     2:31:24     3:57:55     1:25:34   12:21     5:23:28
1545  Evaldo Teixeira        M4044      116/120     1:00:01     2:09:36     3:32:07     1:51:35   12:22     5:23:41
1546  Nga Tran               F3539      121/147     1:15:15     2:38:09     4:02:08     1:21:42   12:22     5:23:49
1547  Charles Taylor         M3539      153/160     1:11:03     2:30:38     3:54:50     1:29:04   12:22     5:23:53
1548  Emily Dyvig            F3034      114/128     1:06:55     2:26:51     3:57:49     1:26:10   12:22     5:23:58
1549  Lacey Cheeseman        F3034      115/128     1:06:56     2:26:52     3:57:50     1:26:09   12:22     5:23:59
1550  Steve Olney            M3034      126/138     1:08:07     2:24:02     3:44:59     1:39:04   12:23     5:24:03
1551  Cindy Desirant         F5054        30/34     1:15:55     2:41:05     4:07:52     1:16:31   12:23     5:24:22
1552  Jami Tran-Balk         F3539      122/147     1:15:15     2:38:08     4:02:08     1:22:17   12:23     5:24:24
1553  Mary Lucas             F4044       94/105     1:12:48     2:38:10     4:02:17     1:22:27   12:24     5:24:43
1554  David Severns          M4549      108/117     1:01:01     2:21:50     3:53:57     1:30:47   12:24     5:24:44
1555  Danelle Smith          F4044       95/105     1:08:08     2:28:37     3:58:05     1:26:46   12:24     5:24:50
1556  Tom Pittman            M4044      117/120     1:06:04     2:31:47     3:59:49     1:25:10   12:25     5:24:58
1557  Melissa Baker          F3539      123/147     1:08:03     2:29:39     3:57:38     1:27:33   12:25     5:25:11
1558  Ann Gansemer-Topf      F4549        56/69     1:15:05     2:39:16     4:04:57     1:20:22   12:25     5:25:18
1559  Angie Rathbun          F3539      124/147     1:14:39     2:36:35     4:02:56     1:22:49   12:26     5:25:44
1560  Jensen Sandgren        M1519        18/19     1:04:16     2:16:08     3:50:34     1:35:15   12:27     5:25:49
1561  Jamie Plucker          F3539      125/147     1:09:10     2:29:27     4:00:50     1:25:02   12:27     5:25:51
1562  Jennifer Misbach       F3539      126/147     1:09:10     2:29:27     4:00:49     1:25:03   12:27     5:25:52
1563  Stephen Saxton         M3034      127/138     1:09:03     2:32:34     4:00:31     1:25:34   12:27     5:26:05
1564  Lisa Dwight            F4044       96/105     1:15:53     2:41:34     4:06:44     1:19:29   12:27     5:26:12
1565  Eric Galdi             M3034      128/138     1:06:42     2:24:17     3:55:01     1:31:28   12:28     5:26:28
1566  Hannah Schrodt         F2529       98/117     1:06:42     2:24:17     3:55:01     1:31:28   12:28     5:26:28
1567  Wayne Johnston         M4549      109/117     1:09:31     2:27:30     3:48:28     1:38:08   12:28     5:26:36
1568  Andrea Huffmon         F3034      116/128     1:15:11     2:39:22     4:04:22     1:22:37   12:29     5:26:59
1569  David Rikke            M6064        29/37     1:15:43     2:41:32     4:07:13     1:20:02   12:30     5:27:15
1570  Brandie Overton        F2529       99/117     1:02:50     2:21:13     4:04:53     1:22:56   12:31     5:27:48
1571  Emmi Miller            F4549        57/69     1:16:17     2:35:21     4:02:49     1:25:00   12:31     5:27:49
1572  Sarah Wille            F3539      127/147     1:07:59     2:28:49     3:57:45     1:30:36   12:32     5:28:20
1573  Rylie Van Marel        F2024        65/73     1:06:07     2:24:02     4:07:36     1:20:48   12:32     5:28:23
1574  Ross Van Marel         M5054       98/103     1:06:08     2:24:03     4:07:36     1:20:47   12:33     5:28:23
1575  Shea Siems             F3034      117/128     1:13:10     2:35:32     4:00:17     1:28:08   12:33     5:28:25
1576  Melissa Kessler        F2024        66/73     1:07:58     2:33:45     4:02:01     1:26:29   12:33     5:28:30
1577  Cora Griffen           F3539      128/147     1:13:01     2:36:26     4:00:37     1:27:56   12:33     5:28:32
1578  Alexander Petkovsek    M3034      129/138     1:08:07     2:26:08     3:53:23     1:35:46   12:34     5:29:09
1579  Scott Schulte          M5054       99/103     1:04:08     2:19:17     3:35:21     1:53:49   12:34     5:29:10
1580  James McNeal           M3034      130/138     1:11:55     2:31:58     3:58:19     1:30:55   12:34     5:29:13
1581  Sandra Milach          F4549        58/69     1:14:58     2:38:16     4:03:31     1:26:01   12:35     5:29:32
1582  Pam Shelton            F5559        21/30     1:12:50     2:38:59     4:06:06     1:23:38   12:36     5:29:43
1583  Margery Gadd           F6569          5/7     1:12:51     2:39:00     4:06:07     1:23:42   12:36     5:29:49
1584  Keith Treu             M4549      110/117     1:10:52     2:34:18     4:12:22     1:17:51   12:37     5:30:12
1585  Linda Caviness         F4549        59/69     1:15:54     2:41:02     4:07:56     1:22:43   12:38     5:30:38
1586  Meredith Cain          F2529      100/117     1:16:27     2:41:57     4:07:51     1:23:01   12:38     5:30:51
1587  David Harris           M4044      118/120     1:17:26     2:42:42     4:09:27     1:21:26   12:38     5:30:53
1588  Mandy Seminara         F3034      118/128     1:12:35     2:35:07     4:02:47     1:28:08   12:38     5:30:55
1589  Kelsey Klaver          F2529      101/117     1:11:20     2:32:42     4:04:59     1:26:03   12:39     5:31:02
1590  Marcus Davis           M2529      112/116     1:00:43     2:08:54     3:46:35     1:44:54   12:40     5:31:29
1591  Deborah Colletta       F5559        22/30     1:08:52     2:30:37     3:58:17     1:33:16   12:40     5:31:33
1592  Kelly Zeier            F3539      129/147     1:08:52     2:33:05     4:03:57     1:27:38   12:40     5:31:34
1593  Juli Accola            F3539      130/147     1:05:25     2:23:38     3:57:28     1:34:10   12:40     5:31:37
1594  Beth Smoller           F3539      131/147     1:11:21     2:37:06     4:05:37     1:26:54   12:42     5:32:31
1595  Brian Kelly            M5559        57/65     1:11:21     2:30:24     3:59:09     1:33:25   12:42     5:32:34
1596  Brad Zaun              M5054      100/103     1:03:35     2:17:02     3:48:14     1:44:35   12:43     5:32:48
1597  Whitney Smith Mcintosh F3539      132/147     1:15:54     2:41:02     4:07:54     1:25:18   12:44     5:33:12
1598  Larry Reed Sr          M7074          3/6     1:05:33     2:21:56     3:55:22     1:38:19   12:45     5:33:41
1599  Goamar Teny            F1519        20/28     1:13:26     2:40:20     4:12:26     1:21:49   12:46     5:34:15
1600  Melissa Pasker         F2529      102/117     1:13:26     2:40:20     4:12:26     1:21:51   12:46     5:34:16
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1601  Billi Jo Benson        F3539      133/147     1:05:20     2:20:05     3:59:01     1:35:19   12:46     5:34:20
1602  Terry Brannen          M6064        30/37     1:09:31     2:31:16     4:04:16     1:30:17   12:47     5:34:33
1603  Gregory Mathews        M3034      131/138     1:15:24     2:41:18     4:04:49     1:30:40   12:49     5:35:28
1604  Jordan Edgerly         M2529      113/116     1:03:41     2:19:16     4:00:39     1:35:05   12:49     5:35:43
1605  Hallie Edgerly         F2529      103/117     1:03:41     2:19:16     4:00:38     1:35:06   12:49     5:35:44
1606  Sarah Keller           F2529      104/117     1:07:30     2:31:46     4:06:44     1:29:08   12:50     5:35:52
1607  Bill Lawless           M7074          4/6     1:03:09     2:20:59     3:57:59     1:38:33   12:51     5:36:31
1608  Brian Melendez         M4549      111/117     1:11:24     2:31:20     3:53:45     1:42:50   12:51     5:36:34
1609  Michael Smith          M7074          5/6     1:12:59     2:40:17     4:08:52     1:28:37   12:53     5:37:28
1610  Erika Troyna           F3539      134/147     1:12:02     2:32:42     4:07:20     1:30:11   12:53     5:37:30
1611  Craig Martinosky       M3034      132/138     1:14:37     2:40:59     4:10:03     1:27:54   12:54     5:37:57
1612  Andrew Brooks Sr       M3539      154/160     1:14:39     2:41:01     4:12:34     1:25:26   12:54     5:37:59
1613  Sarah Nguyen           F1519        21/28     1:07:52     2:31:54     4:14:27     1:23:33   12:54     5:37:59
1614  Carrie Baker           F3034      119/128     1:07:51     2:31:54     4:14:27     1:23:49   12:55     5:38:15
1615  Tammy Crawford         F4549        60/69     1:10:37     2:36:28     4:10:16     1:28:01   12:55     5:38:16
1616  Doug Ryan              M6064        31/37     1:13:13     2:35:33     3:59:21     1:38:56   12:55     5:38:17
1617  Joe Hugen              M2529      114/116     1:09:15     2:34:19     4:10:05     1:28:12   12:55     5:38:17
1618  Josie Lemke            F3539      135/147     1:07:48     2:28:38     4:05:01     1:33:24   12:55     5:38:24
1619  Loriann Staples        F3034      120/128     1:07:49     2:28:39     4:05:01     1:33:24   12:55     5:38:24
1620  Kristi Wheeler         F5559        23/30     1:13:30     2:36:24     4:11:25     1:27:00   12:55     5:38:25
1621  Maura Mickunas         F1519        22/28     1:13:50     2:41:58     4:13:26     1:25:07   12:56     5:38:33
1622  Karin Evans            F3034      121/128     1:09:06     2:32:06     4:01:22     1:37:12   12:56     5:38:33
1623  Lori Lincoln           F3539      136/147     1:13:50     2:41:59     4:13:26     1:25:14   12:56     5:38:40
1624  Charity Watral         F4044       97/105     1:13:21     2:39:54     4:11:28     1:27:21   12:56     5:38:48
1625  Casey Holmes           F3034      122/128     1:13:06     2:34:05     4:08:42     1:30:12   12:57     5:38:53
1626  Kimberly Maxfield      F4549        61/69     1:15:50     2:41:44     4:11:46     1:27:58   12:58     5:39:44
1627  Aaron McClure          M4044      119/120     1:00:03     2:09:03     4:02:22     1:37:25   12:59     5:39:46
1628  Henry Bittle           M6064        32/37     1:10:25     2:37:13     4:11:27     1:28:21   12:59     5:39:48
1629  Deborah Waechter       F4549        62/69     1:09:23     2:33:03     4:06:25     1:33:29   12:59     5:39:53
1630  Carol Earles           F4044       98/105     1:02:51     2:38:58     4:20:58     1:18:57   12:59     5:39:54
1631  Deondra Earles         F2529      105/117     1:06:11     2:38:58     4:20:57     1:18:58   12:59     5:39:54
1632  Eric Lothe             M4549      112/117       53:01     2:00:06     3:28:52     2:12:49   13:03     5:41:41
1633  Karissa Langland       F1519        23/28     1:00:50     2:19:33     3:59:02     1:42:50   13:03     5:41:51
1634  Dawn Atwood            F3539      137/147     1:04:02     2:29:58     4:12:31     1:29:23   13:03     5:41:54
1635  Billie Stewart         F6064         7/10     1:11:05     2:37:22     4:08:11     1:33:49   13:04     5:42:00
1636  Trevor Tallent         M3034      133/138     1:14:31     2:41:16     4:10:28     1:31:32   13:04     5:42:00
1637  Virginia Tallent       F2529      106/117     1:14:32     2:43:35     4:14:59     1:27:02   13:04     5:42:00
1638  Teal Clark             F4549        63/69     1:12:56     2:43:24     4:21:01     1:21:24   13:05     5:42:24
1639  Kevin Moore            M5559        58/65     1:12:53     2:36:45     4:11:09     1:32:25   13:07     5:43:34
1640  Elizabeth Wise         F3034      123/128     1:04:57     2:30:24     4:06:20     1:37:15   13:07     5:43:35
1641  Steve Ryan             M6064        33/37     1:04:58     2:30:25     4:06:21     1:37:15   13:07     5:43:35
1642  Ed Ellifritt           M5054      101/103     1:04:32     2:23:32     4:06:12     1:37:32   13:08     5:43:44
1643  Amber McCall           F1519        24/28     1:15:42     2:45:29     4:19:05     1:25:05   13:09     5:44:10
1644  Maggie Rhodes          F4044       99/105     1:15:42     2:45:28     4:19:05     1:25:20   13:09     5:44:24
1645  Heather Shives         F2529      107/117     1:12:26     2:34:39     4:11:29     1:33:00   13:09     5:44:29
1646  Caitlin Miller         F2529      108/117     1:12:26     2:34:39     4:11:30     1:33:01   13:09     5:44:30
1647  Bert Reeves            M4549      113/117     1:22:28     2:54:53     4:23:28     1:21:20   13:10     5:44:48
1648  Sergel Nazzarett       F5559        24/30     1:14:44     2:42:05     4:15:30     1:29:44   13:11     5:45:13
1649  Tiffini Mericle        F4044      100/105     1:09:09     2:28:40     4:00:24     1:45:16   13:12     5:45:40
1650  Jim Steger             M5559        59/65     1:09:08     2:28:41     4:01:16     1:44:36   13:12     5:45:51
1651  Michael Whitters       M6064        34/37     1:09:10     2:28:44     4:00:32     1:45:22   13:13     5:45:53
1652  Cody Jones             M3034      134/138     1:18:21     2:43:28     4:12:06     1:34:11   13:13     5:46:16
1653  Kerry King             F2529      109/117     1:09:06     2:32:13     4:08:32     1:37:56   13:14     5:46:27
1654  Joey Jordan            M2529      115/116     1:09:06     2:32:13     4:08:32     1:37:56   13:14     5:46:27
1655  Corey Hlavacek         M2529      116/116     1:10:28     2:33:34     4:08:40     1:37:57   13:14     5:46:37
1656  Xiao Tu                M3539      155/160     1:23:18     2:53:24     4:23:31     1:23:38   13:15     5:47:09
1657  Emily Stout            F2024        67/73     1:06:52     2:30:10     4:07:29     1:41:20   13:19     5:48:49
1658  Regina Malaska         F3034      124/128     1:18:38     2:48:38     4:22:44     1:26:28   13:20     5:49:12
1659  James Found            M5559        60/65     1:09:56     2:32:09     4:12:33     1:37:18   13:22     5:49:51
1660  Rosa Bonilla           F2024        68/73     1:22:33     2:52:44     4:24:11     1:27:32   13:26     5:51:43
1661  Asana Zilk             F1519        25/28     1:22:31     2:52:43     4:24:11     1:27:33   13:26     5:51:43
1662  Anne Broussard         F6064         8/10     1:22:00     2:54:52     4:27:37     1:24:22   13:27     5:51:59
1663  Deb Miller             F5559        25/30     1:07:39     2:33:02     4:24:15     1:27:47   13:27     5:52:01
1664  Brandy Walker          F4044      101/105     1:19:44     2:56:33     4:26:17     1:26:34   13:28     5:52:50
1665  Nicholas Lantz         M2024        89/91     1:19:44     2:56:32     4:26:17     1:26:34   13:29     5:52:51
1666  Kim Rieck              F3539      138/147     1:09:13     2:35:26     4:15:52     1:37:35   13:30     5:53:27
1667  Bliss Kernodle         F2529      110/117     1:15:55     2:41:04     4:07:54     1:46:04   13:31     5:53:57
1668  Vathsana Keoouthai     F3539      139/147     1:15:55     2:41:04     4:07:52     1:46:06   13:31     5:53:58
1669  Kathryn Kinseth        F3539      140/147     1:14:03     2:43:49     4:16:53     1:37:24   13:32     5:54:16
1670  Cindy Hammer           F5054        31/34     1:22:35     2:52:16     4:26:23     1:28:09   13:32     5:54:31
1671  Elizabeth Wallace      F4549        64/69     1:13:19     2:43:26     4:20:15     1:34:19   13:32     5:54:33
1672  Rosana Melo            F5054        32/34     1:14:58     2:41:57     4:22:35     1:32:12   13:33     5:54:47
1673  Jake Rhodes            M1519        19/19     1:12:04     2:39:28     4:17:23     1:37:54   13:34     5:55:16
1674  Hieu Nguyen            M3034      135/138     1:12:03     2:39:28     4:17:24     1:37:53   13:34     5:55:16
1675  Suzet Nelson           F4044      102/105     1:09:13     2:40:13     4:19:59     1:35:19   13:34     5:55:18
1676  Colin Witt             M3539      156/160     1:17:19     2:45:48     4:21:42     1:33:48   13:35     5:55:29
1677  Nate Haggard           M3539      157/160     1:17:19     2:45:49     4:21:42     1:33:48   13:35     5:55:30
1678  Kellee Wilson          F2529      111/117     1:12:32     2:45:47     4:22:32     1:33:06   13:35     5:55:38
1679  Mike Plath             M2024        90/91     1:17:54     2:43:41     4:16:52     1:38:51   13:35     5:55:42
1680  Michelle Bei           F2529      112/117     1:16:27     2:42:36     4:20:39     1:36:13   13:38     5:56:51
1681  Noreen Nsereko         F4044      103/105     1:14:38     2:47:36     4:27:41     1:29:11   13:38     5:56:51
1682  Jazzaray James         F1519        26/28     1:14:38     2:47:37     4:27:42     1:29:13   13:38     5:56:54
1683  Larry Lappe            M4549      114/117     1:22:55     2:55:07     4:29:42     1:27:28   13:38     5:57:09
1684  Marilyn McCarthy       F7074          1/1     1:17:29     2:49:03     4:26:27     1:31:00   13:39     5:57:27
1685  Sam Pearlman           M6569        10/12     1:15:17     2:41:17     4:13:40     1:44:03   13:40     5:57:42
1686  Kiersten Nelson        F2024        69/73     1:11:22     2:46:28     4:25:46     1:32:26   13:41     5:58:12
1687  Luis Muniz             M3034      136/138     1:20:05     2:51:28     4:27:53     1:31:29   13:43     5:59:21
1688  Marina White           F2529      113/117     1:20:18     2:55:29     4:32:12     1:27:50   13:45     6:00:02
1689  Larry Wasson           M5559        61/65     1:20:19     2:55:28     4:32:12     1:27:50   13:45     6:00:02
1690  Lisa Nicholls          F3539      141/147     1:21:32     3:02:11     4:32:15     1:27:50   13:45     6:00:04
1691  Dana Sherrod           F4549        65/69     1:13:19     2:43:26     4:20:15     1:39:54   13:45     6:00:09
1692  Philip Orndorff        M5559        62/65     1:18:00     2:50:42     4:29:01     1:31:15   13:46     6:00:16
1693  Christine Cooper       F5559        26/30     1:13:43     2:49:10     4:29:30     1:30:48   13:46     6:00:17
1694  Ron Smith              M6569        11/12     1:07:47     2:25:42     4:12:59     1:48:40   13:49     6:01:38
1695  Ryan Smith             M3539      158/160     1:07:47     2:25:43     4:12:59     1:48:40   13:49     6:01:39
1696  Amy Davis              F4044      104/105     1:14:04     2:48:47     4:29:54     1:32:11   13:50     6:02:05
1697  Tesha Thrailkill       F3539      142/147     1:19:20     2:50:18     4:27:43     1:34:57   13:51     6:02:40
1698  Jess Welsh             F3034      125/128     1:25:11     3:01:47     4:39:19     1:24:59   13:55     6:04:18
1699  Amber Martinez         F2529      114/117     1:17:22     2:53:57     4:34:42     1:30:37   13:57     6:05:19
1700  Leslie Sabick          F2024        70/73     1:10:48     2:46:54     4:31:24     1:34:24   13:58     6:05:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Michael Vick           M6064        35/37     1:10:24     2:41:10     4:24:51     1:43:40   14:04     6:08:30
1702  Mark Hacker            M5559        63/65     1:17:51     2:51:19     4:36:17     1:32:41   14:05     6:08:57
1703  Kristen Bieling        F2529      115/117     1:16:26     2:48:34     4:31:06     1:39:41   14:10     6:10:46
1704  Olivia Fox             F1519        27/28     1:21:10     2:59:46     4:40:39     1:30:09   14:10     6:10:47
1705  Barry Jones            M4549      115/117     1:21:09     2:59:43     4:40:37     1:30:15   14:10     6:10:51
1706  Nicole Retzlaff        F2024        71/73     1:09:49     2:37:28     4:24:44     1:47:56   14:14     6:12:39
1707  Isaiah McGee           M3034      137/138     1:16:17     2:43:52     4:35:50     1:39:56   14:21     6:15:46
1708  Hana Saleh             F2529      116/117     1:15:43     2:48:41     4:33:06     1:42:59   14:22     6:16:04
1709  Rita Trimarchi         F5559        27/30     1:20:37     2:54:32     4:40:03     1:36:07   14:22     6:16:10
1710  Adam Best              M4044      120/120     1:13:19     2:37:16     4:27:23     1:50:25   14:26     6:17:47
1711  Ryan Peterson          M2024        91/91     1:22:09     3:01:59     4:53:00     1:25:05   14:26     6:18:04
1712  Wayne Matychuk         M5054      102/103     1:02:08     2:26:34     4:31:58     1:48:00   14:31     6:19:57
1713  Julie Terry            F3034      126/128     1:18:38     2:54:38     4:44:50     1:35:40   14:32     6:20:30
1714  Blake Lough            M3539      159/160     1:18:38     2:54:39     4:44:53     1:35:38   14:32     6:20:30
1715  Ashley Utt             F3539      143/147     1:18:39     2:54:39     4:44:52     1:35:39   14:32     6:20:31
1716  Carol Goslin           F6569          6/7     1:28:53     3:09:19     4:53:13     1:27:48   14:33     6:21:00
1717  Kim Strickland         F2024        72/73     1:20:55     2:54:45     4:44:25     1:37:35   14:35     6:22:00
1718  Stephanie Norton       F2529      117/117     1:25:58     3:06:30     4:57:49     1:24:29   14:36     6:22:17
1719  David Willett          M5559        64/65     1:09:36     2:38:28     4:26:29     1:56:14   14:37     6:22:43
1720  Mark Haisch            M4549      116/117     1:14:21     2:44:22     4:33:48     1:49:41   14:39     6:23:29
1721  Cynthia Fryklund       F4549        66/69     1:19:42     2:50:52     4:41:58     1:44:12   14:45     6:26:09
1722  Debora Hentzel         F5559        28/30     1:30:20     3:14:22     4:59:05     1:28:25   14:48     6:27:29
1723  Robyn Netz             F5054        33/34     1:20:51     2:52:53     4:44:00     1:44:11   14:49     6:28:10
1724  Frances Wasicka        F4549        67/69     1:24:42     3:07:37     4:51:59     1:37:41   14:53     6:29:40
1725  Joseph Wasicka         M5054      103/103     1:24:42     3:07:37     4:51:59     1:37:41   14:53     6:29:40
1726  Shawn Newton           F3539      144/147     1:20:08     3:00:49     4:54:22     1:37:47   14:59     6:32:08
1727  Kathryn Larson         F1519        28/28     1:06:11     2:34:41     4:45:03     1:47:20   14:59     6:32:23
1728  Carol Young            F6569          7/7     1:30:44     3:13:44     4:57:19     1:35:26   15:00     6:32:45
1729  Lisa Robinson          F3034      127/128     1:29:22     3:11:08     4:56:30     1:37:25   15:03     6:33:54
1730  Willeah Cato           F3539      145/147     1:21:09     3:01:49     4:55:07     1:40:53   15:07     6:36:00
1731  Emily Yee              F3539      146/147                             5:03:16     1:33:52   15:10     6:37:08
1732  Andria Watkins         F4549        68/69     1:18:33     3:00:02     4:52:56     1:45:00   15:12     6:37:56
1733  Kerri Bilsten          F3034      128/128     1:22:10     3:02:00     4:53:01     1:45:12   15:12     6:38:12
1734  Daniel Waldon          M5559        65/65     1:21:36     3:04:37     4:58:30     1:42:32   15:19     6:41:01
1735  Jacqueline Trierweiler F4044      105/105     1:29:00     3:12:44     5:04:12     1:39:43   15:25     6:43:54
1736  Cindy Mather           F3539      147/147     1:28:59     3:12:44     5:04:12     1:39:44   15:25     6:43:55
1737  Jenny Gifford          F5054        34/34     1:34:37                 5:07:36     1:37:22   15:28     6:44:58
1738  Cindy Heisdorffer      F5559        29/30     1:34:38                 5:07:37     1:37:22   15:28     6:44:59
1739  Mikala Herbold         F2024        73/73     1:19:01     3:02:47     5:01:38     1:44:43   15:31     6:46:21
1740  Gloria Hinton          F5559        30/30     1:25:42     3:08:32     5:04:20     1:45:45   15:40     6:50:05
1741  William Young          M4549      117/117     1:28:17     3:08:56     5:03:19     1:48:07   15:43     6:51:26
1742  Jerry Kozitza          M7074          6/6     1:28:56     3:17:29     5:11:42     1:40:28   15:44     6:52:10
1743  David Lawrence         M3034      138/138     1:20:43     3:05:58     5:09:11     1:46:26   15:52     6:55:36
1744  Marlin Hentzel         M6064        36/37                             5:15:52     1:40:20   15:54     6:56:12
1745  Joyce Johnson          F6064         9/10     1:35:16                 5:13:36     1:46:58   16:04     7:00:33
1746  Steve Mathews          M6064        37/37     1:32:39                 5:15:15     1:45:33   16:04     7:00:48
1747  Jill Stivers           F4549        69/69     1:29:43     3:15:59     5:13:35     1:49:05   16:08     7:02:40
1748  Kristopher Madaus      M3539      160/160     1:29:43     3:16:00     5:13:33     1:49:08   16:08     7:02:41
1749  Barbara Majerus        F6064        10/10                             5:18:25     1:44:37   16:09     7:03:01
1750  Gary Glawe             M6569        12/12     1:25:52     3:09:07     5:10:55     1:53:04   16:11     7:03:58
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